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1 1 2 4320188558836 MEHNAZ MALLAH IMAMALI MALLAH 31
2 2 11 4320331025537 SHOAIB REHMAN AGANI HAFIZ UL REHMAN 35
3 7 36 4330319846837 ABDULLAH MAHAR ABDUL QADIR 33
4 14 86 4340204289783 MOHSIN ALI MUHAMMAD UMAR 33
5 16 107 4510422520775 DARSHAN LAL NAIK MARWARI GIRDHARI 39
6 18 153 4320523267283 ABDUL KARIM KARIM BHUTTO ABDUL RAHMAN 37
7 19 170 4330424123411 SAJJAD AHMED LOHAR GHULAM MUSTAQEEM LOHAR 23
8 21 246 4310588327857 ABDUL RAOUF NOONARI ABDUL LATIF NOONARI 29
9 23 279 4330160802135 AAMIR ALI ABDUL SATTAR SOOMRO 32
10 24 300 4520284294205 SHAH MARDAN SHAH GHAFFAR SHAH 35
11 25 305 4120580346519 FAYAZ AHMED KHASKHELY AYAZ AHMED 26
12 27 328 4510573976825 GHULAM ALI CHACHAR DHANI BUX 33
13 30 338 4320351373049 SAJJAD ALI CHANNA GUL MUHAMMAD CHANNA 30
14 34 1252 4550492988081 SHAHID ALI MEMON MUHAMMAD BUX MEMON 31
15 36 418 4520313786907 SAIFULLAH BHUTTO KHALIL AHMED BHUTTO 32
16 37 423 4320329011573 ABDUL HASEEB GHAKHAR MUHAMMAD AYOUB 32
17 40 493 4310289132811 ZAKIR ALI KHOSO ZULFIQAR ALI KHOSO 32
18 41 497 4550431403347 JAHANGIR ALI BARKAT ALI 24
19 42 508 4350404736741 INAYAT ULLAH JAKHRANI NAJAM U DIN 36
20 44 519 4320679434019 ABDUL REHMAN ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN KALHORO 35
21 45 535 4530280970747 MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAJPUT MUHAMMAD SHARIF 26
22 47 550 6110127548697 KASHIF BULLO HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN BULLO 38
23 49 562 4520635021217 WAJID ALI SODHRO AIJAZ ALI 30
24 52 579 4310508723111 MUJEEB U RAHMAN KHOSO DOST MUHAMMAD KHOSO 33
25 55 584 4510252811821 FAZAL UR REHMAN FAZAL CHACHAR ABDUL RASHEED CHACHAR 30
26 57 602 4520245334439 GHULAM HYDER MUSHTAQUE AHMED 31
27 58 608 4350304767587 DOST ALI QUTIB DIN 32
28 76 747 4330330713913 FARUKH HUSSAIN JUMANI KHADIM HUSSAIN 36
29 79 777 4550475686997 NAJEEB UR REHMAN JUMANI DAYO ABDUL SAMI 26
30 87 853 4510511047535 ABDUL LATIF LAULAI MAULA BUX 35
31 89 875 4330442010441 ALI RAZA PATHAN GUL MUHAMMAD KHAN 34
32 92 907 4320327450383 ZAMEER HUSSAIN SOOMRO GHULAM HUSSAIN SOOMRO 38
33 93 912 4520513214139 ALI KHAN TUMRANI MUHAMMAD DIN 32
34 95 931 4550269251749 FARHAN ALI BALOCH KAREEM BUX 36
35 98 961 4200076894565 MUHAMMAD SALAR DAUDPOTA TOHEED AHMED 37
36 101 986 4350403999839 MAHZAIB DOMKI BARKAT ALI 28
37 102 989 4520313332095 AMJAD ALI SHAHDAD MANGRIO 29
38 105 1036 4550257382907 MUNEER HUSSAIN SAYED IMAM ALI SHAH 26
39 108 1057 4330366406587 AIZAZ LATIF GHANGHRO RAJIB ALI GHANGHRO 36
40 109 1062 4510234969263 AKHTAR ALI ABDUL WAHID 30
41 111 1085 4550494846996 AFIFA HUSSAIN SHAIKH FIDA HUSSAIN 30
42 112 1090 4550506374256 SAHAR MAHAR GHULAM SHABIR 36
43 113 1098 4520776613807 ALI GHULAM SAIN BUX 35
44 115 1160 4520363029007 AWAIS ALI MAITLO ROSHAN ALI 35
45 120 1195 4520899520095 WAJID HUSSAIN WAJID WAJID HUSSAIN GHULAM RAZA 37
46 121 1217 4520473549266 MARVI MAITLO ALI MURAD 27
47 122 1220 4330438627296 SABA PARVEEN JAMRO ALLAH WARAYO 32
48 123 1221 4320383772957 ARSALAN AHMED SHAIKH ABDUL NABI SHAIKH 29
49 124 1222 4550426057029 EJAZ HUSSAIN CHACHAR SONO KHAN 28
50 126 1226 4320316789645 ARIF ALI SOOMRO ARBAB ALI 37
51 128 1261 4520240792939 ANSAR AHMED JAMRO NISAR AHMED JAMRO 29
52 134 1297 4330404343961 SADARUDDIN SHAH MUHAMMAD SHAH 35
53 137 1338 4320325511029 FARAN AHMED ABDUL FATTAH SHAIKH 34
54 139 1366 4520354358751 FAISAL AHMED ABRO AHMED BUX 25
55 140 1376 4520613535581 NAVEED ABBAS SHAR AMEER HUSSAIN 21
56 145 1414 4550117248739 ABDUL HAFEEZ ABDUL KHALIQUE 31
57 147 1425 4340403900547 ASADULLAH KHOKHAR GHULAM MUSTAFA 32
58 148 1437 4320364168201 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI GUL HASSAN ABBASI 35
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59 149 1440 4320362605531 SARTAJ HUSSAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 24
60 151 1467 4510236258849 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 28
61 154 1498 4320359895990 AAISHA MAJEED SHAIKH ABDUL MAJEED SHAIKH 38
62 155 1519 4550117285069 MUNEER AHMED NAZEER AHMED 25
63 158 1536 4510214573093 AQIB SHABIR GHULAM SHABIR 38
64 159 1538 4520295807633 ABDUL SAMI KHARAL SIKANDAR ALI 31
65 161 1547 4530488666585 SOORAJ KUMAR CHANCHAL DAS 36
66 166 1586 4550435773531 HUMAIR RAZA ALIYAS GUL NISAR AHMED 34
67 168 1615 4330312392247 TAUHEED AHMED UNAR SAIFUDDIN UNAR 34
68 172 1631 4520598524435 FAHEEM ULLAH HAMADULLAH 39
69 174 1642 4310228243473 WAQAR ALI CHANNA MEHBOOB ALI 39
70 175 1664 4330167712521 ABDUL LATIF ABDUL HAFEEZ 36
71 181 1728 4330136596509 BILAWAL KHAN JAMALI GHULAM MUSTAFA JAMALI 24
72 182 1737 4550256985837 MUHAMMAD BUX SOOMRO MUKHTAIR 37
73 184 1773 4320308592837 NADEEM ALI KALYAR MUMTAZ ALI 24
74 186 1777 4320113848773 RAFIQUE AHMED ANSARI MUHAMMAD JUMAN ANSARI 31
75 187 1783 4320594723915 NASEEM AHMED SATHI KHAN BHUTTO 38
76 191 1859 4120221420605 JAVED ALI LEGHARI MUHAMMAD BUX LEGHARI 33
77 192 1886 4550297810455 MUJEEB REHMAN CHANNA ABDUL REHMAN 31
78 193 1890 4520362121041 ADEEL HASSAN GUL HASSAN 29
79 194 1892 4310266970423 RAMEEZ RAJA LIAQUAT ALI 37
80 195 1896 4520385991323 MUHAMMAD RASHEED MOREJO SHAFI MUHAMMAD MOREJO 22
81 200 1922 4520503851101 WASIM AHMED LASHARI MUHAMMAD AKRAM LASHARI 38
82 204 1938 4330458471784 VARSHA RANI NANIK RAM 32
83 207 1977 4320371825601 FAHAD QAMAR KHUHRO QAMARUDDIN 38
84 209 1997 4310564100044 BHARTI MADHWANI HINDU ASHOK KUMAR 34
85 212 2022 4320508572218 SINDHU NAREJO MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE 30
86 214 2025 4520607269255 SHAHARYAR PHUL PHUL GHULAM QADIR 28
87 215 2033 4520357587513 RIAZ ALI CHANNA QALANDAR BUX 33
88 218 2041 4320511613829 RAJA AHSAN ALI ALI DINO 39
89 224 2104 4310594832033 MUSHATQUE AHMED PIYARO KHAN 33
90 226 2106 4550480450257 JAHANZAIB MUGHAL MUHAMMAD AIJAZ 36
91 227 2110 4310252220473 IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHARIF MUGHERI 31
92 229 2118 4320309479685 AGHA ZEESHAN KHAN ALI HASSAN SOOMRO 37
93 231 2146 4520304577349 INAM ULLAH SALEEM ULLAH 36
94 232 2147 4520378493914 AYAZ ALI MAGSI IMTIAZ ALI MAGSI 39
95 234 2156 4520474817734 SANDIA RAM RAKHIA PARKASH 33
96 236 2160 4530159749271 AFTAB AHMED DETHO SHABIR AHMED DETHO 25
97 237 2163 4320388960387 AGHA ADNAN KHAN ALI HASSAN SOOMRO 37
98 242 2215 4530291818167 SHAFIQUE REHMAN MAHMOOD AHMED 28
99 243 2217 4320370120057 JAVED JAVED ALI GUL MUHAMMAD CHANNA 30

100 244 2219 4320320948347 SHAFIQUE REHMAN GUL HASSAN 35
101 247 2227 4520478848855 ABDUL QAYOOM SOOMRO GHOUS BUX SOOMRO 31
102 250 2256 4510577456055 JAVED AHMED SHAR MEHAR 30
103 251 2257 4550102892467 SHAKEEL AHMED BASHIR AHMED 37
104 253 2264 4330484963667 MOHAMMAD WAQAS ABBASI MOHAMMAD YOUNIS ABBASI 36
105 255 2274 4550156012241 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KALHORO MUHAMMAD PUNHAL 26
106 257 2276 4520193605643 RIZWAN AHMED KHAND AHMED YAR KHAND 37
107 260 2282 4550284064435 MIR RAZA DINO MIR ALLAH DINO 29
108 263 2294 4520399973367 IMRAN ALI UJJAN ABDUL WAHID 32
109 266 2307 4510430998393 NIAZ HUSSAIN GUL HASSAN 37
110 269 2321 4510349233219 SALEEMULLAH MIRANI RAHIM DAD 34
111 271 2332 4310267105997 HARIS AHMED DAYO AHMED ALI 37
112 273 2347 4520890626831 ASIF ALI NAREJO MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 34
113 275 2358 4310210504417 DANISH KUMAR SHARMA UMESH KUMAR 37
114 282 2410 4520356550081 SHAHID ABBAS NOOR MUHAMMAD RIND 37
115 284 2421 4520350245928 SABIHA KHATOON SOOMRO ALI HASSAN SOOMRO 35
116 287 2445 4520317484119 SARFARAZ AHMED MANGI ABDUL RAHIM MANGI 30
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117 289 2454 4520354145239 FAIQUE ALI CHANNA QALANDAR BUX 32
118 292 2463 4520898692361 ARSLAN AHMED SARKI ROSHAN UDDIN 30
119 295 2498 4520390605284 FLORA BHUTTO LATE JAVAID AHMED BHUTTO 33
120 296 2509 4320309677893 IRFAN ALI KHOKHAR MADAD ALI KHOKHAR 35
121 300 2527 4510486317727 TAHIR HUSSAIN SUBHAN ALI 34
122 307 2553 4520680516723 FAZUL NABI SHAR GHULAM RASOOL 32
123 308 2562 4520698708977 AMEER HUSSAIN INAYAT ALI 38
124 311 2575 4320662042061 FIDA HUSSAIN KHICHI GHULAM HUSSAIN KHICHI 34
125 312 2578 4330170724975 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ABRO ALEEM 27
126 315 2618 4550283895671 MIR IFTIKHAR ALI TALPUR MIR ALLAH BAKHSH 34
127 319 2650 4550506394462 BAKHTAWAR MEHWISH SHAIKH NADEEM AKHTAR 35
128 322 2664 4330107974623 SANAULLAH MANGI MANGI MANZOOR AHMED MANGI 38
129 324 2680 4330372670673 RASHID ALI ANWAR ALI 33
130 326 2707 4320379478157 ABSAR KHALIL CHANNA KHALIL AHMED 32
131 330 2731 4340203560969 SAMI UDDIN TUNIO ABDUL JABBAR 35
132 335 2747 4550503961639 AHMED RAZA KHOSO GHULAM RAZA 36
133 337 2757 4510487400695 GHULAM MOHAMMAD MAHAR YAR MOHAMMAD 29
134 340 2787 4320313448501 BABAR HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN MANGI 30
135 341 2793 4550272467993 SALAH UDDIN ABRO LATE MAZHAR UDDIN ABRO 35
136 344 2821 4550503605583 IMRAN ILLAHI AWAN ABDULLAH AWAN 38
137 347 2830 4520573781959 FAROOQUE AHMED SOLANGI FAIZ AHMED 35
138 348 2838 4330354097699 ABDUL QADEER MUSHTAQUE AHMED 37
139 349 2845 4530167816568 KAIF NIAZ NIAZ HUSSAIN 31
140 350 2850 4510242950731 SAEED AHMED ABDUL RAHEEM 31
141 351 2855 4320380952025 NOOR AHMED NOOR AHMED NOOR AHMED IMDAD ALI DAYO 36
142 353 2888 4510402739743 GHULAM MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ESSA 28
143 354 2896 4250119442068 ROOHI BANOO SHAIKH MOULA BUX 30
144 357 2913 4320507316771 SULTAN AHMED LASHARI MASOUD AHMED LASHARI 30
145 358 2920 4320379573157 AMAAR KHALIL CHANNA KHALIL AHMED 34
146 359 2926 4320313447353 PURSHOTAM NONE NAWANI GURMUKHDASS NAWANI 37
147 366 2972 4540209424109 SHAHZAIB HUSSAIN MAHAR LATE NIAZ HUSSAIN MAHAR 37
148 367 2973 4330421016769 FAHEEM HYDER ALI SHAIKH SHER MUHAMMAD SHAIKH 29
149 372 3072 4520825264447 MIR TAQI ABBAS TALPUR MIR MUNSIF ALI TALPUR 34
150 375 3091 4510275508809 ABDUL FAROOQ MUHAMMAD HASHIM 39
151 376 3094 4550123449401 SAIFULLAH JISKANI ABDUL WAHAB 31
152 386 3162 4530281952811 AHSAN ULLAH MUHAMMAD JUMAN 36
153 387 3178 4550186420767 SAADAT ALI DHAREJO GHULAM MUSTAFA 37
154 391 3192 4550484586192 FARAH SHABEER AHMED SHABEER AHMED 32
155 392 3193 4520138982635 FAHAD ALI BHATTI MOHAMMAD RAMZAN BHATTI 37
156 393 3199 4550453109499 MUDASSAR MUSHTAQUE MUSHTAQUE AHMED 37
157 397 3212 4510439584726 JAZBA MUKHTIAR MUKHTIAR ALI 31
158 398 3214 4320177574801 TANVEER JAN KALO JAN MUHAMMAD KALO 37
159 402 3235 4320385457919 MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAIKH AKHTAR ALI 27
160 403 3238 4550448511827 ARSLAN ALI BHUTTO GHULAM SHABIR 38
161 404 3253 4550444638213 AZHAR UDDIN CHANNA BADARUDDIN CHANNA 31
162 406 3286 4550488713331 ALI HAIDER SOOMRO NASRULLAH SOOMRO 31
163 407 3297 4550159055193 UMAR FAROOQUE ABDUL WAHAB 27
164 412 3343 4550505714900 MARUIE KHOSO ALLAH BUX KHOSO 28
165 414 3359 4320301463642 NASREEN MASHORI GHULAM AKBAR MASHORI 33
166 416 3384 4520269219807 AMANAT ALI NAREJO ALLAH WADHAYO 36
167 417 3387 4520587936823 IMRAN ALI DAHAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL DAHAR 20
168 419 3417 4520372522747 ARBAB ALI ABDUL NABI 29
169 423 3432 4340303792445 ASADULLAH SHAIKH RIAZ AHMED 32
170 424 3442 4510308169401 SADAM HUSSAIN SIYAL ABDULLAH 33
171 425 3449 4550261780043 MAKHDOOM FAISAL LAL DINO ABDUL LATIF 38
172 427 3461 4520506785671 FARMAN ALI JAM KHAN 27
173 428 3464 4310580710151 JAN MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD LUQMAN LASHARI 38
174 429 3466 4520531782689 AAMIR ALI LASHARI ALI MADAD LASHARI 38
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175 436 3484 4350304119811 LIAQAT ALI SOOMRO ALLAH DINO 23
176 437 3493 4520342065933 SHAHARYAR MIRANI AFTAB AHMED 30
177 439 3497 4550187429547 KARIM BUX MUHAMMAD AYUB 30
178 442 3506 4520308227173 DEEDAR HUSSAIN SOLANGI MIR MUHAMMAD 35
179 445 3519 4520315585315 WALI AHAD LAL DINO SOOMRO 31
180 448 3546 4520605470363 JAMEEL AHMED ABDUL GHAFOOR 35
181 451 3569 4520112768617 RASHID HUSSAIN ALI HASSAN SHAR 39
182 455 3590 4510209611349 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ARAIN ABDUL GHAFFAR 37
183 458 3604 4550243354073 SAFDAR HUSSAIN ABDUL AZIZ SOLANGI 34
184 463 3642 4520767876671 KHAIRUDDIN KHAIRUDDIN SHAR HAJI BHALI DINO SHAR 31
185 467 3658 4320230362511 AGHA AFTAB AHMED SOOMRO ABDUL RAUF 36
186 468 3660 4510269495083 SAIF ULLAH FAIZ MUHAMMAD 31
187 470 3678 3130318448497 FAHEEM GUL SANGHAR GUL HASSAN 33
188 471 3682 4540266932233 ABDUL WAQAR DAHRI ABDUL QADIR 36
189 475 3714 4320361750531 SAJJAD HUSSAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 21
190 479 3723 4540397946069 ALI JAN MAGSI ALLAH WASAYO 29
191 482 3735 4320360032949 FAHAD AHMED ZAHID HUSSAIN 36
192 483 3736 4330431042349 BILAWAL MUSTAFA ABBASI NADEEM MURTAZA 37
193 486 3775 4520347533451 NOOR NABI JUNEJO GHULAM NABI 32
194 490 3792 4510444550769 PERVAIZ AHMED SOOMRO DEEN MUHAMAMD SOOMRO 33
195 494 3818 4330434667743 MUHAMMAD TOUQEER TOUQEER CHANNA AKHTAR ALI 34
196 496 3836 4320320177191 IHSAN AHMED SOOMRO RUSTAM ALI 36
197 497 3847 4510553898351 NADEEM AHMED ALLAH DAD 34
198 499 3880 4510420634823 VIJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 33
199 502 3907 4510241149946 SAHRISH SAYED SAYED ABDUL MAJEED SHAH 37
200 505 3932 4550476591741 SANAULLAH SOOMRO GHULAM MURTAZA SOOMRO 24
201 512 3963 4520256535959 ABDUL WAHAB PANHWAR MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 34
202 515 3971 4520595608195 GHULAM SARWAR SHAH NAWAZ 35
203 516 3972 4330162969561 AAMIR AHMED SOOMRO BASHIR AHMED 37
204 517 3984 4320288258825 ABDUL KHALIQUE JAGIRANI ABDUL JABBAR 23
205 518 3987 4520304495469 ABID HUSSAIN ALLAH WARAYO MALLAH 29
206 523 4018 4520457025923 MEER SARFARAZ MAITLO MUHAMMAD SAFFAR 38
207 524 4019 4540206165775 AMIR ALI AZAD ALI 34
208 525 4022 4530503618129 IMTIAZ ALI GHULAM HADI MEMON 27
209 528 4038 4530153727447 RAZA ALI GHULAM HADI MEMON 37
210 531 4046 4520371801459 RAHMATULLAH SOOMRO SOOMRO SOOMRO SHABIR AHMED SOOMRO 28
211 532 4047 4310242426053 AFTAB ALI JAMALI LATE EID MUHAMAD 33
212 537 4071 4520301558823 MUHAMMAD SALMAN MANGI ABDUL SATTAR MANGI 27
213 541 4100 4520686540339 RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAR ILLIM UDDIN SHAR 29
214 542 4102 4530155737851 ANEES AHMED MEMON JAN MUHAMMAD 33
215 543 4115 4310207761559 ABDUL QADEER SHAH SYED ABDUL QUDOOS SHAH 32
216 545 4143 4320337288069 MASROOR AHMED ALI HASSAN DAHANI 27
217 548 4155 4520385463723 KHALID MEHMOOD GHUMRO MEHMOOD HUSSAIN 28
218 550 4167 4520879772761 NAVEED HUSSAIN HAJI KHAN 39
219 555 4224 4320351223833 AJAY KUMAR NANIK MAL 35
220 558 4247 4530135596413 ZEESHAN AHMED QURESHI HAJI ABDUL KARIM 37
221 559 4254 4530177520643 ZUBAIR AHMED ABDUL KARIM 27
222 560 4260 4550177088023 WAQAR AHMED SEELRO ABDUL KHALIQUE SEELRO 28
223 562 4273 4320338919821 ANWAR ALI ALI UNAR ABDUL LATIF UNAR 33
224 566 4286 4520360225063 AWAIS MATEEN JOYO SAHIB ZADO JOYO 34
225 569 4299 4340603987609 GUL MUHAMMAD KHUSHIK ABDUL GHAFOOR KHUSHIK 30
226 571 4312 4120513695757 GHULAM MUSTAFA GHULAM NABI 26
227 574 4356 4510583945037 SHOUKAT ALI CHACHAR MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 38
228 576 4374 4530290788929 SAIF ULLAH KUMBHAR ABDULLAH 34
229 577 4377 4330488451331 PARDEEP KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 30
230 578 4378 4320157994427 GHULAM QADEER JUNEJO GHULAM SHABIR JUNEJO 28
231 580 4404 4550276316243 ASAD ALI SAHIKH ASHRAF ALI SHAIKH 39
232 583 4417 4520358692777 GHAZANFAR ALI MUNWAR ALI 29
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233 584 4744 4520375137577 WAHEED ALI RAHIM ALI 39
234 589 4442 4510518657543 JAVED ALI MALIK MALIK ABDUL QAYOOM 38
235 593 4499 4520831832893 PEER BAKHSH ABBASI RANJHAN ALI ABBASI 24
236 596 4516 4530223194183 HASSAN BUX UJJAN RAFIQUE AHMED 34
237 597 4518 4520371957033 JAWAD ALI MANGI GHULAM MUHAMMAD 32
238 600 4527 4550478654617 AGHA HASSAN ALI KHAN AGHA ASADULLAH KHAN 30
239 603 4533 4530490250960 BAKHTAWAR MEMON KHADIM HUSSAIN 33
240 605 4540 4530472806786 IRUM RAJPER MUHAMMAD ZAKRIYA 31
241 607 4542 4530203782377 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN GHULAM AKBAR 29
242 608 4557 4510549937615 FARMAN ALI SIDDAQAT ALI 23
243 609 4560 4330439044511 UMAIR AHMED ABRO RASHEED AHMED ABRO 31
244 611 4567 4530341550083 SADAM HUSSAIN DOONDAN ROSHAN ALI 39
245 616 4580 4320341028283 ASIM MANZOOR WAGAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 31
246 617 4589 4320378694395 JAMIL AHMED BROHI ABDUL HAMEED 37
247 621 4617 4330453973329 WASEEM AHMED SHAIKH QALANDAR BUX 32
248 627 4653 4310257000489 MUHAMMAD MITHAL SIYAL LAL BUX 32
249 629 4661 4350404510285 ABDUL QAYOOM ABDUL RASHEED 31
250 632 4692 4520344231101 SAMI ULLAH ABDUL RAHEEM GHUMRO 34
251 638 4716 4550258427225 SYED ASIM RAZA SHAH SYED CHANGIAL SHAH 29
252 647 4771 4520394134161 AMJAD HUSSAIN LANGAH ALI MUHAMMAD 34
253 651 4784 4550412027315 ZEESHAN ALI MUZAFFAR ALI MIRANI 38
254 653 4791 4320506779947 JUNAID AHMED SOOMRO RIAZ AHMED 27
255 655 4795 4340704072803 JAWAID ALI CHANNA MUMTAZ ALI 37
256 656 4807 4520376798973 AMJAD ALI GAMBHIR ALI GUL 34
257 657 4810 4520370974261 ZAFAR ALI DAHOT BAKHAT ALI DAHOT 26
258 661 4821 4320359266291 IMRAN ALI TUNIO HAFIZ IMAM BUX 32
259 664 4830 4520315003917 ABBAS HAIDER AIJAZ ALI 32
260 665 4836 4520327648947 ISHFAQUE AHMED GHULAM SARWAR 28
261 667 4841 4520347608843 BILAWAL ALI SOOMRO HAKIM ALI 37
262 670 4853 4310126577277 ZAHOOR AHMED ODHO MUHAMMAD HANIF 28
263 674 4868 4120187326177 GHULAM MURTAZA MURTAZA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 39
264 675 4871 4330232251042 HINA HUNZA ATHAR ALI 34
265 677 4873 4320603132161 HASSAN RAZA MARKHAND ABDUL GHAFOOR 35
266 678 4875 4520520578245 JUNAID AHMED SOOMRO JUNDHAL ALIAS ROSHAN ALI 32
267 681 4902 4550103957574 SANIA ABBASI MUHAMMAD QABIL 33
268 682 4907 4350303451091 MANZOOR AHMED ALI NAWAZ 36
269 684 4927 4550503792517 WAJJAD HUSSAIN SOLANGI ABDUL QADIR 24
270 687 4930 4520382207235 MANSOOR AHMED BALOUCH GHULAM ASGHAR RIND 35
271 689 4934 4530127998497 ZULFIQAR ALI MEMON ALI MUHAMMAD MEMON 28
272 694 4976 4310224815105 ASIF HUSSAIN SOOMRO GHULAM HUSSAIN 32
273 696 4985 4510249650423 ASIF ALI KALWAR ARBAB ALI 27
274 697 4999 4520468792827 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAH ABDUL QAYOOM SHAH 25
275 700 5013 4320482560581 SAJJAD HUSSAIN TUNIO ALLAH WADHAYO TUNIO 32
276 704 5025 4330489021597 RAKESH KUMAR RAMESH LAL 30
277 705 5029 4330436146579 KARAN KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 32
278 706 5039 4350407027888 NEHA BAI KATARIA PETAMBER LAL 29
279 708 5041 4550103452541 ALI RAZA ABBASI ALI GUL 31
280 711 5054 4520263639539 HYDER BAKHSH PHUL GHOUS BAKHSH PHUL 35
281 714 5068 4320210827325 FARMAN AIJAZ MEMON AIJAZ HUSSAIN MEMON 35
282 715 5072 4550411280897 MAJID ALI SHAIKH MOULA BUX SHAIKH 23
283 719 5084 4550405495575 MEHAR ALI SHAH BAHADUR ALI SHAH 32
284 723 5141 4330112883089 ANEES UR REHMAN GUL HASSAN ARBANI 39
285 725 5145 4320365908879 ASIF ASIF ALI ABDULL SATTAR 33
286 726 5146 4350303481841 ALI KHAN GOLO GHULAM 38
287 728 5160 4550432861351 MUHAMMAD ASIM MAHMOOD PIRZADO 39
288 731 5173 4330350803903 RABEL HUSSIAN HUSSAIN ROSHAN ALI 33
289 732 5177 4340203673125 YASIR ALI JUNEJO LAL MUHAMMAD JUNEJO 25
290 737 5195 4550434200573 ALI NASIR ADNAN SHAHABUDDIN 29
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291 744 5256 4550488469793 ABDUL JABBAR SOMMRO ABDUL RAUF 24
292 745 5258 4520310780667 UMAIR AHMED BASHIR AHMED NIZAMANI 39
293 748 5264 4520463903353 SHUJAAT HUSSAIN ABRO NIAZ ALI ABRO 31
294 750 5287 4520855701449 AMIR ALI OTHI GHULAM SARWAR OTHI 35
295 760 5343 4320370148421 TANVEER ALI MUGHERI BALOCH RASOOL BUX 31
296 762 5352 4320377220889 SAJJAD HUSSAIN CHAWRO SIKANDAR ALI 30
297 764 5363 4520465612735 KAMRAN KAMRAN NAZAR HUSSAIN 35
298 768 5382 4550497495060 SAFINA NOONARI GHULAM MUHAMMAD 39
299 772 5394 4320320583429 AYAZ AHMED ABBASI MUNWAR ALI 32
300 773 5401 4320337476517 AMAR BHUTTO ASADULLAH 22
301 774 5403 4554003827989 ABDUL WAJID SOOMRO MUHAMMAD HASHIM SOOMRO 34
302 776 5410 4520231928271 DIN MUHAMMAD SHABEER AHMED 30
303 778 5416 4310132676559 SADAM HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SALAH 28
304 782 5431 4550432990633 ABDUL RAQEEB QURESHI SARDAR AHMED QURESHI 35
305 783 5434 4510529320197 FAIZAN ALI SHAH ASGHAR ALI SHAH 31
306 785 5437 4320388913239 JAVED AKHTAR KOREJO AKHTAR HUSSAIN 31
307 790 5467 4510214299707 SHOUKAT ALI SHER MUHAMMAD 27
308 795 5518 4520567333457 HAQ NAWAZ DAHAR RABNAWAZ 28
309 799 5549 4340303821397 SADDAM ARBAB ARBAB ALI 27
310 801 5573 4330478413855 HADI BUX JAMRO MOULA BUX 31
311 804 5593 4510240690981 ZAFAR ALI QADIR BUX 32
312 805 5595 4320343863139 KASHIF HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 30
313 806 5596 4550245091349 SABIR ALI LATE ESSAN KHAN 38
314 814 5632 4510237263115 KHALID HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAIKH 26
315 818 5640 4520292015999 IMRAN AHMED IMRAN AHMED MUHAMMED RAHIM 28
316 820 5653 4510284329641 MOHBAT ALI ABDUL RAHIM 24
317 822 5660 4520515956767 SIDDIQUE AHMED ALI NAWAZ 32
318 823 5661 4550260072321 NARESH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 33
319 824 5665 4320336206353 BILAWAL JUNEJO MUMTAZ ALI JUNEJO 28
320 827 5682 4550409880010 SINDHU RANI MIRANI ZULFIQAR ALI MIRANI 30
321 830 5712 4520641517747 SHAFQAT ABBAS SHAR NAIMAT ALI 35
322 831 5714 4520315700777 TAJAMUL HUSSAIN RIZVI SYED FIDA HUSSAIN 23
323 833 5726 4510517490753 AMJAD ALI SOLANGI GHULAM MUSTAFA 38
324 840 5795 4520572647335 MUHAMMAD PUNHAL PALH GHULAM HUSSAIN 36
325 847 5820 4510421585837 ASIF ALI NIAZ ALI 36
326 850 5825 4520698235141 NAEEM RAZA NIAZ MUHAMMAD 33
327 853 5835 4320512201545 AYAZ AHMED BHUTTO RIAZ AHMED BHUTTO 34
328 857 5865 4330464041207 WAQAS ALI PATHAN MUHAMMAD BUX PATHAN 32
329 858 5875 4520351671501 ABDUL SAMI ABBASI ABDUL RAZAQUE 36
330 859 5882 4510405660921 BASIT ALI BASIT ALI BASIT ALI SIKILADHO 39
331 861 5906 4330391901983 GHULAM MUSTAFA DAKHAN DAD MUHMMAD 22
332 863 5914 4310367756837 ZUBAIR AHMED PATHAN ABDUL HAKEEM 30
333 871 5963 4320153918106 HUMERA MANGI ALI HASSAN MANGI 28
334 872 5966 4320172576505 JUNAID AHMED SOOMRO MUHAMMAD SIDDI 27
335 873 5973 4510445993615 RASHEED AHMED ABDUL AZIZ 38
336 875 5980 4510179591435 JAMAL ABDUL NASIR AIJAZ AHMED 22
337 879 5993 4520215339903 GHULAM MUJTABA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 35
338 881 5998 4310239767261 ISRAR AHMED LASHARI RAIS JIAND 27
339 884 6010 4550431230343 MAHFOOZ AHMED MEMON ABDUL QADEER 35
340 886 6022 4520480536769 SAJID ALI MAITLO MADADULLAH 34
341 890 6030 4520587774266 ANSOIA BAI PANU KIRSHAN 21
342 891 6033 4520506369581 KAPEEL PANU KIRSHAN 28
343 895 6056 4550427153313 SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN SHAIKH LAL HUSSAIN SHAIKH 32
344 896 6062 4320314719637 SAJID ALI GOPANG MUSHTAQUE ALI 34
345 900 6074 4330458619771 SHAHID HUSSAIN QABOOL KHAN 37
346 901 6077 4530474032431 MUHAMMAD BUX MASHORI ABDUL HAKEEM MASHORI 37
347 903 6081 4520432783245 IRSHAD ALI MAITLO GHULAM RASOOL 33
348 904 6090 4550503913729 SONO KHAN ABDUL RAUF 32
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349 915 6126 4550277739671 FAIZAN NAWAZ BHUTTO MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BHUTTO 32
350 917 6135 4550416625821 AKESH KUMAR KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR 26
351 922 6154 4310224155779 SHAHID ALI SOOMRO MIR MUHAMMAD 33
352 927 6185 4520309582405 SHAMS UR REHMAN SHAIKH ALLAH RAKHIYO 30
353 935 6233 4350403814947 ZUHAIB HUSSAIN BARKAT ALI 27
354 936 6234 4520354989291 MUHAMMAD HASHIR ALI QURBAN ALI QURESHI 32
355 946 6296 4320149747009 AKRAM ALI JESSAR FAQEER MUHAMMAD JESSAR 34
356 947 6297 4510290244741 MOHAMMAD ARIF CHACHAR HAKEEM CHACHAR 36
357 948 6298 4520481349757 AZIZ ULLAH MAITLO RASHEED ULLAH 30
358 949 6301 4510213728057 MOHAMMAD PIRAL PIRAL GHOTO MOHAMMAD YASEEN 25
359 950 6303 4320540198581 SADAM HUSSAIN CHANNA GHULAM HUSSAIN CHANNA 29
360 951 6304 4520570911831 ABDULLAH SOLANGI TARIQUE HUSSAIN SOLANGI 30
361 955 6320 4340604130201 ABDUL GHAFFAR BHATTI PIR  BUX 24
362 961 6345 4320657874999 WAJID ALI GADA HUSSAIN ABRO 34
363 963 6348 4550158300201 MUHAMMAD YASEEN CHACHAR MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 32
364 966 6366 4510299965821 SADAM HUSSAIN LUTUFULLAH 32
365 970 6379 4550503906739 MEHAR ALI GHUMRO WAJID HUSSAIN 33
366 971 6381 4520237631473 NOOR AHMED KHUWAJA SHAFI MUHAMMAD 36
367 974 6393 4520390510633 TARIQ ALI GHULAM SHABIR 36
368 977 6410 4550420817999 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ALI MANGI EHSAN ALI MANGI 37
369 979 6418 4320393850683 SHAHNAWAZ AHMED MEMON RIAZ AHMED MEMON 33
370 980 6429 4320362684409 JUNAID ALI JAVED ALI SOOMRO 32
371 981 6433 4550477067987 SADDAM HUSSAIN LAGHARI BALOUCH NOOR HASSAN BALOUCH 36
372 982 6435 4510208131503 SAEED AHMED SAEED AHMED MUHAMMAD IQBAL 35
373 987 6460 4320354289197 AMEER BUKHSH MEERANI KIFAYAT HUSSAIN 38
374 989 6468 4520310510909 ABDUL QUDOOS QUDOOS SOLANGI NIZAM U DIN 32
375 991 6490 4520362084111 KASHIF ALI KATOHER ABDUL GHANI 33
376 994 6510 4550503768721 SHAFI MUHAMMAD SOOMRO MUHAMMMAD NAEEM SOOMRO 37
377 998 6545 4530222711384 SOONHAN SOONHAN SOONHAN ALLAH DINO ALIAS HAKIM ALI 33
378 1000 6573 4320350866653 JAWAD INAYAT SHAHANI INAYATULLAH SHAHANI 39
379 1002 6580 4510294744361 AHTSHAM NAVEED MOHAMMAD NAVEED 29
380 1006 6605 4550290691907 ABDULLAH ABDULLAH ABDULLAH SHARAFUDDIN 22
381 1007 6607 4320359350939 SHOIEB AHMED MEMON MUHAMMAD BUX 33
382 1008 6608 4320380907925 MANSOOR KHAN MIRANI ANWAR ALI MIRANI 37
383 1009 6609 4320116036271 BABAR ALI JATOI KHAN ABDUL HAMEED JATOI 39
384 1010 6610 4550455736339 HAMZA JAWAID JAWAID DURANI 37
385 1011 6615 4250183526619 MANSOOR ALI ABBASI MUHAMMAD ALI 35
386 1013 6631 4520336530201 ASIM MAHMOOD ANSARI MAHMOOD AHMED ANSARI 33
387 1020 6673 4320775420803 KHAN MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE LASHARI 39
388 1024 6685 4320145726113 KASHIF ALI KHERO ABDUL KARIM KHERO 37
389 1025 6691 4520618210170 SAFIA MURAD SHAR ALI MURAD 30
390 1026 6697 4320501129005 MAHMOOD BHUTTO RIAZ AHMED BHUTTO 27
391 1030 6717 4510493240935 KAUSAR NAWAZ RABNAWAZ 38
392 1034 6738 4520619678473 SADAM HUSSAIN ABDUL LATIF SHAR 37
393 1038 6757 4550113887479 MOHSIN ALI ALI MAHESAR GULZAR ALI 37
394 1039 6764 4530506200176 HIFZA KOMAL PIRZADA ABDUL FATAH 36
395 1042 6784 4550145693051 ASIF NAZEER NAZEER HUSSAIN 22
396 1043 6785 4530490108603 MAJID ALI PEERZADA GHULLAM QADIR 27
397 1046 6797 4530503702825 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN SAHITO ALLAH DINO ALAIS HAKIM ALI 35
398 1048 6806 4550418203871 MUHAMMAD AZHARUDDIN FAREEDUDDIN BALOUCH 26
399 1050 6825 4520312067873 NADEEM ALI BHUTTO LATE GHULAM ABBAS 27
400 1053 6838 4320682531079 NAVEED HUSSAIN KHERO GADA HUSSAIN 37
401 1055 6844 4330439479035 SABIT ALI SHAH ABBAS ALI SHAH 30
402 1056 6848 4520298291471 IMTIAZ ALI SHAIKH GHULAM HYDER SHAIKH 34
403 1057 6849 4520327587894 TASMEENA BALOCH SUBHAN ALI BALOCH 32
404 1061 6863 4320368501875 MANSOOR AHMED SHAIKH MANZOOR AHMED SHAIKH 33
405 1064 6880 4550425886544 RABAIL ABDUL WAHID ABDUL WAHID SHAIKH 29
406 1065 6884 4310183615439 MANSOOR AHMED ODHO QADIR BUKHSH 39
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407 1067 6897 4520635273019 RASHID HUSSAIN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 35
408 1068 6902 4550279522877 HARESH KUMAR SEERO MAL 31
409 1071 6925 4550411371659 IMRAN MEER SOOMRO MEER MOHAMMAD SOOMRO 29
410 1073 6943 4550503572159 ABRAR AHMED BAGAN KHAN 37
411 1078 6965 4310449760729 ABDUL FAHAD ABDUL SATTAR 26
412 1081 6976 4230168349225 PARDEEP KUMAR BIRJANI LATE DEWAN VEERU MAL 32
413 1082 6979 4550455867791 JAWAD ANWAR MEMON ANWAR ALI 35
414 1085 6999 4320744906699 ARSLAN ZAMIR ZAMIR AHMED 38
415 1089 7020 4530290146915 ABDUL RAZZAQUE KHASKHELI RIAZ HUSSAIN 32
416 1092 7040 4520397679743 ASIF ALI BURIRO GHULAM SHABEER BURIRO 38
417 1095 7055 4350404248827 AKEEL AHMED SOOMRO RAHEEM BUX 39
418 1102 7103 4330133530413 NADIR HUSSAIN KATBAR GHULAM QADIR KATBAR 35
419 1105 7127 4520351409331 SAYED ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH SAYED HUBDAR ALI SHAH 35
420 1106 7129 4320378648691 BILAWAL ALI JUNEJO LIAQUAT ALI JUNEJO 36
421 1111 7167 4510575875869 ABDUL SABOOR CHACHAR HAFIZ GHULAM RASOOL 30
422 1112 7168 4520348828787 ABDUL QUDOOS SHAR ABDUL JABBAR SHAR 35
423 1114 7172 4550151545775 ABDUL NASIR ABDUL AZIZ 34
424 1117 7177 4510236785591 JUNAID AHMED MAHAR MANZOOR AHMED 39
425 1118 7180 4520358170769 INTZAR JINDRAN IRSHAD AHMED 30
426 1122 7196 4510223524359 SUHAIL AHMED LAKHAN ABDUL AZIZ 34
427 1126 7202 4520505924305 KASHIF ABBAS JAFRI AFZAL HUSSAIN 29
428 1127 7204 4520566943243 MOHSIN ALI THEBO IMAM UDDIN 24
429 1129 7211 4520206904859 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JUMANI MUHAMMAD USMAN 38
430 1130 7216 4230198446755 ABDUL RAOOF MOREJO HAJI MOHAMMAD ISHAQUE MOREJO 34
431 1131 7218 4520391310907 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS GHULAM QADIR 32
432 1132 7229 4550499232419 HASSAN MUJTABA SHAIKH DILAWAR ABBAS 34
433 1133 7242 4550410790798 SHEEBA MAQSOOD BHATTI MAQSOOD AHMED BHATTI 21
434 1135 7252 4320645356451 KHURAM ABBAS SOOMRO MUSHTAQUE ALI 37
435 1141 7265 4350403474729 ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN 30
436 1142 7267 4330126671213 KASHIF HABIBULLAH SOOMRO NISAR AHMED 35
437 1143 7269 4310346859675 MOHAMMAD YAHYA BHAYO ALI GUL 29
438 1144 7271 4550429246844 MADEEHA ABBASI MOHAMMAD ASLAM 26
439 1145 7272 4550292493163 PIR BUX BHUTTO RAHEEM BUX 31
440 1146 7275 4520553066931 HASHMAT ABBAS JAFRI AFZAL HUSSAIN 25
441 1149 7283 4530295828557 ZEESHAN URIF MEHRAN AHMED BHATTI HAJI KHAN 32
442 1151 7289 4520656348101 GHULAM ABBASS HAJI GULAB 38
443 1152 7290 4320340604251 ALI HAIDER SOLANGI ABDUL WAHEED SOLANGI 37
444 1157 7312 4320583955373 VIKASH KUMAR NAGDEV SURESH KUMAR 33
445 1162 7337 4530422942377 SHAHID HUSSAIN SOLANGI FATEH ALI 27
446 1168 7360 4220156415135 RASHID ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL NAREJO 33
447 1169 7368 4550434834027 SAGAR KUMAR LALWANI BIRJU MAL 28
448 1170 7370 4550464850661 TASNEEM ULHAQ SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ZAHIR 36
449 1171 7371 4520318093905 IMTIAZ HUSSIAN GHUMRO MIAN DINO 34
450 1172 7373 4320343529445 MUHAMMAD RAHEEM MEMON MUJAHID ALI 31
451 1174 7392 4520347615765 TAHIR MEHMOOD MEMON MEHMOOD AYAZ 34
452 1175 7394 4320397102331 ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH SAEED AHMED 38
453 1176 7404 4520625590733 AHMED ALI MUSHTAQUE ALI 38
454 1178 7411 4520331575420 SUMERTA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 35
455 1179 7416 4340703444467 SHAHBAZ ALI KAKEPOTO ALI RAZA KAKEPOTO 39
456 1183 7426 4321013328083 NAJEEBULLAH ODHO MAQBOOL 36
457 1187 7445 4530259913251 TARIQUE ALI MAHESAR GHULAM ALI MAHESAR 35
458 1190 7450 4550428430059 FAISAL AHMED MEMON MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 36
459 1195 7471 4550405442219 FAHAD SHAHZAD LATE ALI BUX MEMON 35
460 1199 7503 4310548513947 NAEEMULLAH SOOMRO MUHAMMAD HASHIM 28
461 1203 7518 4520235055995 AZEEM ALI ARAIN MAQSOOD ALAM 32
462 1206 7527 4520235151945 ZAHEER AHMED ARAIN MAQSOOD ALAM 39
463 1208 7530 4520305407861 SAFI ULLAH NAREJO AMANULLAH NAREJO 30
464 1211 7537 4520365290625 SAJJAD MOREJO MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN 27
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465 1212 7552 4520331031699 AIJAZ ALI ALI HASSAN 29
466 1215 7561 4550160897283 RIAZ AHMED ALIAS AAQIB QAZI ATTAULLAH QAZI 37
467 1216 7562 4550499648953 ZEESHAN AHMED MUHAMMAD AMIN JUNEJO 37
468 1225 7602 4320333608987 WAHID BUX KUNBHAR GHULAM SIDDIQUE 31
469 1226 7609 4310243668925 BILAWAL AHMED SADHAYO ABDUL MALIK 33
470 1229 7629 4520447208765 IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD YOUSIF 34
471 1234 7675 4320335345811 IMRAN ALI SHAIKH MUHAMMAD KHAN 34
472 1243 7701 4320791932799 MUHAMMAD AZEEM SOHU GHULAM MURTAZA 39
473 1246 7708 4550438260519 SARFRAZ AHMED JUNEJO MUHAMMAD AMIN 37
474 1250 7720 4550439228306 IQRA SHABIR SHABBIR HUSSAIN 27
475 1253 7731 4520332773871 ZAHID ABBASI GHULAM MURTAZA ABBASI 39
476 1256 7737 4320482465581 ABDUL WAHID ALLAH WADHAYO TUNIO 38
477 1258 7760 4310513843559 SAFDAR ALI RAHIMDAD 28
478 1260 7767 4310235810817 HAMEER ALI ABDULLAH 27
479 1267 7792 4550462411097 SHAHAB DIN SHAIKH SADAR UDDIN 37
480 1275 7823 4330464628195 KALEEM ULLAH SHAIKH SALEEMULLAH 29
481 1276 7826 4320173724237 AAMIR HUSSAIN MIRANI GHULAM SHABEER 34
482 1277 7827 4350304074751 IHSAN ALI SUNDRANI KHAWAND BUX 33
483 1280 7844 4520395920070 ZAKIA IMDAD NATASHA GHANGHRO IMDAD ALI 26
484 1281 7849 4320180842345 ROHIT KUMAR KALTAR SINGH 31
485 1286 7885 4510418322893 AMAN BATRA ONKAR LAL 38
486 1288 7890 4520368675617 SHAFIQUE HUSSAIN ABRO HABIBULLAH ABRO 35
487 1291 7921 4310379729061 ABDUL RAUF GOLO SADARUDDIN 34
488 1293 7926 4320394130720 RIDAIZAINAB MEMON ALTAF HUSSAIN MEMON 33
489 1304 8008 4520513148687 ARIF ALI ARIF ALI KHASKHELI MUHAMMAD BUX 39
490 1305 8012 4510378438347 SALEEM ULLAH MAHAR QAIMUDDIN 32
491 1307 8017 4520367742141 AZMAT HUSSAIN RAHAMATULLAH MUGHAL 35
492 1312 8052 4510226922159 GHULAM MURTAZA OGAHI MUNEER AHMED 37
493 1314 8057 4550263067799 MR MUHAMMAD AZEEM ARZ MUHAMMAD 39
494 1318 8075 4520481234739 MAJID ALI SANDILO SANDILO GHOUS BUX 36
495 1322 8099 4510426676109 AKHTAR ALI SHAFI MUHAMMAD 33
496 1323 8103 4520342046383 WAHEED ALI MANGI MEHBOOB ALI MANGI 37
497 1324 8106 4320352269524 KAINAT MORIO AKMAL UDDIN MORIO 32
498 1326 8112 4520643450233 AAMIR HUSSAIN RIAZ AHMED 26
499 1327 8118 4510327164427 MUNEER AMMED MAHAR ABDUL HAYEE 31
500 1332 8146 4550504212899 IMAM UDDIN MIA SONO 16
501 1334 8152 4510472597809 FAHAD HUSSAIN QAZI QAZI 33
502 1341 8187 4520651863183 MUHAMMAD CHAKAR BANBHAN MUHAMMAD CHATTAL 39
503 1342 8196 4520399254781 MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD MANSOOR 33
504 1348 8240 4520430145567 AWAIS AHMED MEMON MUSHTAQUE ALI 34
505 1351 8250 4310231454043 ALI RAZA URF SUNNY MUHAMMAD ISMAIL URF PUNHAL 34
506 1353 8253 4510496824181 AJAY KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 28
507 1359 8276 4330326393319 SUMAIR AHMED MUHAMMAD HAROON ABRO 35
508 1360 8283 4340103509811 AMJAD ALI SARIYO NAZEER HUSSAIN 33
509 1366 8318 4550462217595 ZOHAIB AZAM KHOKHAR MOHAMMAD AZAM 33
510 1368 8329 4320465844697 GHULAM MURTAZA NOONARI GUL HASSAN 39
511 1380 8397 4520179599555 KASHIF ALI MAJEEDANO MUHAMMAD PUNHAL MAJEEDANO 21
512 1381 8404 4510327972259 QURBAN ALI SODHRO HABIBULLAH 39
513 1383 8411 4550426044483 MUHAMMAD TARIQUE MEMON MUHAMMAD NASIR 38
514 1384 8412 4320560737525 MUTAHAR ALI BHUTTO ATHAR ALI BHUTTO 25
515 1385 8427 4520326008503 SHUJAT ABBAS ZAIDI SYED JAFFAR ABBAS ZAIDI 37
516 1387 8433 4520639566063 MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI BUX 26
517 1388 8436 4520354610901 ALI IMRAN BHATTI MAQSOOD AHMED BHATTI 32
518 1390 8442 4550113983429 AHSAN ALI ALI ALI GULZAR ALI 24
519 1401 8476 4550425182293 ANEEL KUMAR VALECHA KISHAN CHAND 36
520 1407 8506 4520359128559 SYED QASIM ALI SHAH SYED MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH 36
521 1408 8522 4520356264205 FARHAN ALI GHAMBHIR ARBELO GHAMBHIR 34
522 1411 8526 4550434239053 RAJA HUSSAIN CHOHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ CHOHAN 26

DISCLAIMER: IBA Karachi reserves the legal right to modify, delete or add any content of this document. 9 of 37
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523 1412 8529 4550407070205 FAISAL ZAHOOR DHANIAL MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR 37
524 1413 8536 4320660658549 MIR MURTAZA TUNIO MOHAMMAD SADDIQUE 37
525 1415 8541 4520520020363 AWAIS AHMED TALPUR LAL BUX KHAN 38
526 1423 8576 4320570633493 NASUR ULLAH ABRO HABIBULLAH ABRO 34
527 1429 8592 4550207445274 SONIYA SHARIF ANSARI SHARIF AHMED 39
528 1431 8597 4550421352515 NABEEL AHMED GHUMRO ABDUL WAHID 21
529 1435 8604 4320332953295 TAHSEEN HUSSAIN SOOMRO BASHIR AHMED SOOMRO 28
530 1436 8614 4550407868856 KAINAT GUL GULSHER 35
531 1437 8616 4550533097315 MUHAMMAD DANIYAL SOOMRO ABDUL QADIR SOOMRO 38
532 1440 8627 4320191967555 MUNEER AHMED SOOMRO RAHMATULLAH SOOMRO 31
533 1444 8645 4510225742342 ZOHA KHAN MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 37
534 1503 31 4120209542849 FAISAL KHAN WAZEER ALI 37
535 1504 35 4130148678829 SAJJID UL ZAMAN SODHO KHAN 26
536 1507 57 4420641682482 FALAK IKRAM IKRAMUDDIN 37
537 1508 67 4350304146657 SHUHAB ALI DAHANI JUMO 36
538 1509 73 4440475688419 GUL FAZAL ABDUL QADIR 29
539 1510 74 4350304146663 TURAB ALI DAHANI JUMO 38
540 1511 75 4180206114159 ASAD HAFEEZ BHATTI ABDUL HAFEEZ 39
541 1513 93 4540378482069 ZAFARULLAH RIND REHMATULLAH 39
542 1519 134 4310132269755 SARFRAZ ALI JAMALI DEEDAR HUSSAIN 36
543 1521 143 4530401307647 WAQAR NAZIR SOLANGI NAZIR AHMED 36
544 1523 149 4430328304837 DEVRAJ SINGH RAJPUT JODHSINGH 27
545 1524 150 4430455772027 ALLAH NAWAZ ALI AKBER 31
546 1526 156 4120189653695 DANISH DARYA KHAN SOOMRO DHANI BUX 35
547 1527 159 4410796155993 SARWAN KUMAR KHATRI GHANSHAM 38
548 1528 160 4170106518479 SAMAR ALI RASHDI SYED GIAL SHAH 32
549 1531 177 4310552739699 SHAHRUKH SARKI MANZOOR AHMED 34
550 1532 182 4120137612973 FAYAZ ALI SOLANGI MUHAMMAD ALI 33
551 1535 193 4120115037923 SAJID SOLANGI SAEED AHMED SOLANGI 28
552 1538 203 4340404090709 AMJAD ALI KALHORO RAZIQUE DINO 33
553 1543 237 4130613881077 ABDUL GHAFOOR MEMON ABDUL KARIM MEMON 34
554 1544 247 4540150158325 IRSHAD ALI DAHRI SANGHAR DAHRI 30
555 1546 255 4130325315521 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 28
556 1552 303 4530358972329 MUHAMMAD SOOMAR MALLAH MUHAMMAD BACHAL MALLAH 34
557 1554 312 4120140448453 HAFIZ NOOR MUHAMMAD BOUK MR ATTAULLAH 34
558 1556 323 4410392839857 BILAL ARAIN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS ARAIN 30
559 1557 337 4520127168026 SAYED SAEED ALI SHAH SYED GHULAM RASOOL SHAH 28
560 1559 355 4120137589329 ASIM ALI MEMON ABDUL QAYOOM MEMON 29
561 1560 356 4420566437503 ABDUL BASIT MUGHAL NADEEM AKHTAR 36
562 1561 359 4120370681245 GHULAM RASOOL GHULAM MUHAMMAD DEPAR 38
563 1563 391 4130708169675 AMEER AHMED JARWAR MUHAMMAD HANIF 31
564 1566 401 4420688265991 AKHTAR JAFFRI REHMATULLAH 29
565 1570 443 4130325902093 MIR MUHAMMAD BABAR MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 34
566 1571 447 4530341425817 MAJID SATTAR KORAI ABDL SATTAR 36
567 1573 459 4540202831691 ASHFAQUE AHMED MUSHTAQUE AHMED 34
568 1575 466 4130359820954 BAKHTAWAR MEMON ABDUL RAHIM 29
569 1577 478 4110336869811 ATTIQUE REHMAN MUHAMMAD 39
570 1583 492 4150404984303 MUKHTIAR ALI CHANNA MUHAMMAD YOUSIF 33
571 1584 506 4530318911751 RIAZ HUSSAIN SOOMRO GHULLAM HUSSAIN 33
572 1591 567 4130452407779 ZEESHAN NAZIR KHYBER NAZIR AHMED 35
573 1593 569 4540327839241 ALI RAZA JAMALI ABDUL FATAH JAMALI 33
574 1594 571 4120248708589 MUKHTIAR ALI RAJIB ALI 37
575 1595 573 4410212103833 ALI UMAIR MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 25
576 1599 583 4410318625165 DILEEP DILEEP KUMAR JEEVRAJ 22
577 1603 607 4140997236617 JAMSHED AHMED JAMSHED SHORO GHULAM RASOOL SHORO 31
578 1606 636 4120108075195 BILAWAL JANWARI DILDAR HUSSAIN 38
579 1607 648 4410290195961 MEESAM RAZA LAGHARI MUHAMMAD MURTAZA 38
580 1608 3167 4120189270765 SHAH NAWAZ LUND ABDUL MAJEED 37
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581 1612 1249 4430393423109 UTAM MENGHWAR PREM 37
582 1613 700 4120186804925 ASSAD ALI SHAMSHAD HUSSAIN JATOI 37
583 1617 727 4320283712799 ALI JAN SOOMRO ALI SHER 37
584 1618 729 4410496225535 ANAND KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 37
585 1619 733 4340704361711 IRFAN ALI MUGHERI SAIFULLAH 35
586 1620 746 4410349828891 SHAHARYAR KHAN NASEEB KHAN 28
587 1622 751 4180106385999 ASLAM KHUSHIK ARAB 33
588 1623 758 4130605941067 SHAN SHAN ALI ALI NAWAZ 30
589 1624 759 4530353572059 INNAYAT ALI MALIK SIKANDAR KHAAN 39
590 1625 760 4150405236537 AFTAB CHANNA CHANNA NIZAMUDDIN CHANNA 37
591 1626 764 4160205942473 WALEED ASGHAR SHAH SYED ALI ASGHAR SHAH 34
592 1627 787 4550451646486 MARVI RASHEED MAHAR ABDUL RASHEED MAHAR 37
593 1630 803 4130425111549 ZAIN UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD AYOUB 29
594 1631 816 4430395235561 AKASH SUKHANI HERCHAND 35
595 1632 836 4520468768201 MUTTAHAR HUSSAIN ABRO ANWAR UDDIN ABRO 37
596 1639 892 4120194893649 MUHAMMAD URIS KALHORO MUHAMMAD AYUB 37
597 1642 906 4530361044837 TOFIQUE RAHMAN RAHOO MUHAMMAD SADIQUE 38
598 1649 971 4130602166343 MIR GHULAM MURTAZA TALPUR MIR GHULAM HYDER TALPUR 31
599 1651 977 4130393929503 MUHAMMAD ASHEER KHAN RAEES KHAM 27
600 1652 978 4120521489203 FARAZ SHAMS SOOMRO SHAMSUDDIN SOOMRO 24
601 1653 1029 4540298266091 FARHAN ALI MUGHERI SAINDAD 36
602 1656 1049 4120250713709 SAJJAD MUSTAFA BIRHMANI MONDAR KHAN 39
603 1666 1104 4530276943165 MUHAMMAD RAHEEL GHULAM MUSTAFA 37
604 1668 1106 4150405147619 ABDULLAH LAGHARI DR AMANULLAH LAGHARI 26
605 1670 1142 4440149991637 LALCHAND LALCHAND WASHOO MAL 27
606 1676 1186 4120248830747 SHAHBAZ ALI KHOSO MUHAMMAD SAJAN 34
607 1682 1210 4120189573527 AMJAD ALI SHAHANI ABDUL WAHAB 30
608 1689 1257 4530396375899 ABID HUASAIN SHAHI MOHAMMAD BUX 37
609 1693 1266 4430376742395 KAMAL MENGHWAR CHAMAN LAL 33
610 1694 1267 4120179905066 KAINAT LAGHARI MUHAMMAD YASEEN 26
611 1699 1302 4150407522346 FIZA HABIB HABIBULLAH 37
612 1700 1303 4120126395589 NASRULLAH LUND BALOCH NOOR MUHAMMAD 39
613 1701 1306 4530333307069 ZAIN SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI 25
614 1704 1323 4310568435799 SAJJAD ALI NOONARI HAJI KHALIQUE DAD 24
615 1708 1350 4430391838155 MUHAMMAD ILYAS JUNEJO MUHAMMAD SANWAN 34
616 1709 1360 4320559874977 ZEESHAN MAJEED KUMBHAR ABDUL MAJEED 30
617 1712 1372 4120319666029 SARMAD ALI ABBASI ZAHOORUDDIN ABBASI 28
618 1714 1379 4440356746287 DHANESH KUMAR SAROOP CHAND 24
619 1717 1391 4120204301091 AAMIR LUND AMEER BUX LUND 33
620 1718 1394 4120160364413 MOHSIN ABBAS DAWACH GHULAM ABBAS 35
621 1719 1399 4150606672340 FAIZA HAIDER BIRAHMANI GHULAM HAIDER BIRAHMANI 27
622 1721 1420 4410593888662 CHANDRAWATI KHATRI JAI PARKASH 32
623 1722 1421 4430371063501 TOTO MAL PIRBHU 39
624 1724 1431 4130677015798 SAHIBA KOREJO ABDUL KARIM 39
625 1725 1433 4530460719631 FAHAD HASSAN MASHORI MUHAMMAD HASSAN 31
626 1729 1474 4130392581525 JAWAID ALI RIAZ AHMED 31
627 1731 1505 4180106125461 TOUQUEER KARIM MEMON KARIM DINO MEMON 30
628 1734 1515 4130750341335 SUHBAT ALI MIRJAT SIJAWAL KHAN MIRJAT 33
629 1735 1516 4130637288589 SALLAR TAJ TAJ TAJ MUHAMMAD 36
630 1742 1580 4130275470316 AISHA IQBAL RAJPUT MUHAMMAD IQBAL 31
631 1744 1592 4220163559462 ANUM ALI QURESHI ALI AKBAR QURESHI 33
632 1747 1604 4130262141549 MOHAMMAD AYYAZ AYYAZ BHATTI MOHAMMAD HAYAT 30
633 1748 1619 4530106543104 FARYAL ABBAS FARYAL ABBAS ABBAS ALI BABAR 23
634 1749 1623 4120103723281 ABDUL BAQI ALIAS WAJID ALI QURESHI IMDAD ALI QURESHI 39
635 1750 1628 4540269996653 ARSHAD ALI GHANGHRO LUQMAN GHANGHRO 22
636 1753 1652 4120122938625 MUKHTIAR ALI PANHWAR ARBAB  ALI 35
637 1756 1659 4180106116165 SHAHZORE GUL DAUDPOTA KHALIL UR REHMAN 39
638 1757 1661 4510247425705 SUBGHATULLAH KALWAR IMDADULLAH 23
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639 1759 1668 4130317326905 ARSAL ALI QAZI QAZI ASGHER ALI 35
640 1763 1680 4130488856203 MUHAMMAD JAWWAD MUHAMMAD BADAR UZ ZAMAN 35
641 1768 1694 4540326970781 MUSHTAQUE AHMED HAJI SHAHMEER 27
642 1770 1698 4530373646607 MUHAMMAD SAFFAR SHAN ARBAB ALI MALAK 29
643 1771 1701 4120151666375 SOHAIL AHMED KHASKHALI GAJI KHAN 26
644 1772 1706 4130441039545 PERSHOTAM OAD LAL CHAND OAD 31
645 1774 1715 4240139120725 IRFAN KHAN MIRANI MUHAMMAD HANIF MIRANI 28
646 1777 1725 4320347443935 AZHAR HUSSAIN ABRO MUHAMMAD HAROON 35
647 1780 1735 4130494877369 SAJJAN JAMALI ALLAH WARAYO 31
648 1781 1739 4530354459213 SARFRAZ AHMED MALAK NIZAMUDDIN 35
649 1782 1755 4130262046021 MUHAMMAD BILAL SHEIKH ZAHOOR MUHAMMAD 28
650 1783 1762 4530103940777 ABDUL HAFEEZ BABAR ABDUL MUNAEEM BABAR 29
651 1785 1769 4530204383451 ZAHEER ALI DEHRAJ ZAMEER AHMED 38
652 1790 1804 4130796568567 HAMMAD BIN AHMED AHMED ALI 39
653 1793 1816 4410364823296 KAINAT QURESHI ATEEQUE UDDIN 29
654 1795 1819 4120152181617 BAHAWDDIN ABDULLAH CHARAN ABDULLAH 32
655 1798 1865 4320644026435 KASHIF AHMED PATHAN ISHTIAQUE AHMED 38
656 1799 1876 4130374129087 NOMAN AHMED AHMED MIRZA MUNEER AHMED MIRZA 31
657 1801 1881 4130164794535 WAJID HUSSAIN GHULAM QADIR 38
658 1807 1914 4520876982613 MUKHTIAR ALI MUHAMMAD YOUSIF CHANNA 31
659 1814 1966 4250158049245 NAEEM SHAIKH MUHAMMAD MITHAL 30
660 1815 1981 4130618476464 KAINAT ABBASI AKHTER HUSSAIN 34
661 1817 1988 4430389837251 SAGAR SHARMA ATTMA RAM 36
662 1818 1999 4320296805565 AAKASH ADEEB CHANDIO ADEEB UR REHMAN 26
663 1824 2029 4130530135816 QURATULAIN ABBAS SHAIKH GHULAM ABBAS 31
664 1828 2052 4310377250867 WAZIR AHMED BANGWAR SAIFAL KHAN 35
665 1829 2056 4430126764335 PARDEEP KUMAR MANTHARANI GANESH DAS 26
666 1830 2065 4130667460787 MANOI KUMAR NAHCHAL DAS 39
667 1832 2069 4410377659325 UZAIR SATTAR ABRO ABDUL SATTAR ABRO 33
668 1834 2074 4150404707093 ASADULLAH ASAD RIND LAL MUHAMMAD RIND 28
669 1837 2083 4130444026888 AQSA MUGHAL MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 33
670 1839 2093 4140511473139 SAQLAIN MEMON RAFIQUE AHMED 31
671 1841 2101 4130235798202 MISS AFSHAN KHAN M SHAKEEL KHAN 30
672 1843 2133 4130207178665 NOOR ELLAHI MUGHAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM 22
673 1844 2134 4130435953194 SHAZIA NISAR NISAR AHMED KHAN 28
674 1845 2136 4120161432989 SAJID MUFEED CHANNA MUFEED AHMED 34
675 1846 2138 4530203826827 SAFDAR ALI MANZOOR ALI QURESHI 26
676 1847 2141 4130650729778 BHAWNA PREMCHAND RAMRAKHIYANI PREMCHAND 23
677 1851 2153 4320668316497 ABDUL NOMAN MANAN ABDUL KAREEM 34
678 1856 2174 4130393526973 ZEESHAN MEHMOOD QURESHI MEHMOOD 38
679 1858 2181 4130362285343 ARSALAN SHAH GHULAM RASOOL SHAH 29
680 1860 2198 4130686358484 AYESHA KIRAN QURESHI ZAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI 24
681 1863 2223 4110198240463 GHULAM QADIR LUTTER MEENHAN WASAYO 17
682 1864 2225 4540173110187 ASHFAQUE AHMED AHMED MUHAMMAD MOOSA  RAHU 35
683 1869 2253 4420265107885 SANTOSH KUMAR MEGHWAR SOORJAN 35
684 1870 2259 4330450068233 ABID RASHEED LAKHO RASHEED AHMED LAKHO 37
685 1876 2287 4320395731706 RUQIA RUQIA MANGI ABU BAKAR 37
686 1878 2301 4420133522025 SHAN ALI JUNEJO ABDUL GHAFOOR 32
687 1880 2316 4170106028677 AFTAB ALI KHAN ABDUL LATIF KHANZADA 28
688 1881 2319 4410248665011 PAWAN PK KUMAR LAJPAT 32
689 1883 2326 4540255697589 AZAM KHAN MUHAMMAD HANIF 30
690 1885 2333 4130427101833 MUHAMMAD FAHAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD 34
691 1887 2359 4130355959433 MOAZZAM ALI BHUTTO NAJAM UL HUSSAIN 36
692 1888 2365 4310342151859 ABDUL RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED ZAMINDAR KHAN 35
693 1894 2393 4120164076933 WASEEM ALI ABDUL JABBAR 31
694 1901 2416 4520346191053 TAJ MUHAMMAD PHULPOTO ABDUL KARIM 36
695 1903 2447 4120175709491 ZEESHAN ALI ALI AKBAR 33
696 1907 2465 4420339922915 ABDUL GHAFFAR MUHAMMAD ISHAQ SANGRASI 27
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697 1908 2468 4130662794633 MASROOR AHMED HIDAYATULLAH 34
698 1910 2470 4130455801825 MUHAMMAD NAEEM SHORO MUHAMMAD AMEEN SHORO 32
699 1912 2481 4120264195243 MUKHTIAR ALI LAGHARI SHAH MUHAMMAD LAGHARI 32
700 1913 2486 4540271096205 GHULAM MUJTABA GHULAM MUSTAFA 28
701 1916 2516 4120354257563 WASEEM ALI MANZOOR ALI KALHORO 34
702 1919 2534 4420364623040 SITARA SAFDAR MUGHAL KIYANI SAFDAR HUSSAIN 35
703 1920 2539 4430269622749 MUHAMMAD AZHAR UD DIN KALLAR MUHAMMAD QASIM 22
704 1922 2550 4410126616789 MASHOOQUE ALI DAHRI MUHAMMAD SAJAN 29
705 1923 2552 4410147665040 ANAM HAMEED ABDU HAMEED 22
706 1925 2560 4130283424339 MUHAMMAD BILAL ABUBAKAR MUHAMMAD NAFEES 26
707 1927 2572 4130615560239 GHAZANFAR ALI SOOMRO GHULAM ALI SOOMRO 38
708 1928 2582 4430172694323 MAHAVEER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 31
709 1930 2600 4130428503553 ZAIN UL EBAD MOHAMMAD MUNTAZIM GHOURI 26
710 1931 2603 4110197306573 JALIL AHMED JAMIL AHMED 39
711 1934 2617 4170106365929 FURQAN AYAZ UNAR MUHAMMAD ALAM UNAR 35
712 1937 2631 4140819043527 KAMRAN KAMRAN FAROOQUE AHMED 35
713 1938 2642 4350304429007 ABDULLAH NOONARI ILLAHI BUX 33
714 1939 2656 4320313640145 GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAIKH SHAMAN SHAIKH 35
715 1941 2667 4420393111197 YASIR ARFAT CHANNA ANWAR HUSSAIN CHANNA 30
716 1944 2678 4420342496265 MASOOD LAGHARI MEHMOOD 31
717 1952 2723 4130114962759 SUBHAN ALI JAMALI MOHAMMAD HAYAT 34
718 1955 2738 4410351924443 MAAZ BIN JALEES SYED JALEES AHMED HASHMI 38
719 1957 2744 4530297284529 SADAM HUSSAIN TUNIO HAMZO KHAN TUNIO 23
720 1958 2755 4110427625159 RAFAQAT HUSSAIN CHHALGRI BANGUL KHAN 28
721 1959 2759 4130651275741 SAJID ALI HINGORJO ALI MUHAMMAD 34
722 1961 2767 4430303140135 RAMEEZ RAJA SONANI CHATROMAL SONANI 24
723 1963 2778 4110403245397 SUMMAIR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 28
724 1970 2832 4530351300253 SHAHZAD SHAHZAD SOLANGI DHANI BUX 35
725 1971 2841 4320693804875 MANSOOR ALI JATOI SIKANDER ALI JATOI 30
726 1973 4338 4410357617715 ABDUL KARIM PANHWER KARIM KAIM ABDULLAH PANHWRE 30
727 1974 2870 4430320860943 AJEET KUMAR MOOLCHAND 31
728 1980 2880 4540276129223 IMTIAZ HABIB DETHO HABIBULALH 30
729 1981 2887 4130394560291 ASIF ALI KHOWAJA MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 35
730 1983 2893 4130641589463 SAEED AKBAR ABBASI ALI AKBAR ABBASI 36
731 1984 2895 4510438326079 IMRAN ALI ABDUL RASHEED 32
732 1987 2904 4130611040118 ANFAL ABBASI ABBASI MUHAMMAD ALI 27
733 1988 2922 4130271536063 ABDUL SALAM FAZAL REHMAN 32
734 1989 2923 4530239276113 NISAR AHMED RIND DR GHULAM YASEEN 29
735 1990 2930 4420423007154 MISS RASIA HAJI MUHAMMAD URS 37
736 1992 2935 4130393388989 SHAHBAZ ALI MUMTAZ ALI KHOSO 29
737 1997 2962 4530418962868 HUMMA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL BHATTI 39
738 1998 2983 4550135909836 ZUBEDAH KALWAR GHULAM RASOOL KALWAR 39
739 1999 2987 4170106652694 UROUSA KANWAL AKHTER HUSSAIN 33
740 2002 2991 4530223238099 MOHAMMAD AFZAL KOONDHAR SHER MOHAMMAD 27
741 2003 2993 4430329444073 JEETANDER BRAHMAN VAD VIYAS 29
742 2006 3001 4540260540187 ALI ABBAS MEMON NASIM AKHTAR MEMON 28
743 2007 3005 4540259370509 ZAHID HUSSAIN BHANGWAR MUHAMMAD SADIQUE 38
744 2009 3016 4130470269853 MAARIJ MUHAMMAD KHAN QAMAR DARAZ KHAN 26
745 2012 3028 4130536573364 QURATULAIN SHAH KAZMI SHABBIR ALI SHAH 28
746 2013 3037 4420433940213 ALI RAZA HUSNAIN RIAZ AHMED 39
747 2016 3048 4120414952934 KHALIDA MAKHDOOM MUHAMMAD MANSHA MAKHDOOM 38
748 2019 3052 4130317503066 AASIA JABBAR RAJPUT ABDUL JABBAR 27
749 2020 3059 4130858112807 SHAHBAZ ALI MEMON GHULAM ALI MEMON 28
750 2022 3067 4150404513637 KASHIF ALI JATOI MEHAR 32
751 2025 3076 4130432790961 ALBERT JOHN JOHN PERVAIZ 26
752 2026 3080 4130371429449 ABDUL BASIT PANHWAR ABDUL JABBAR PANHWAR 29
753 2027 3085 4440493960187 HASSAN NAWAZ NAWAZ ALI 33
754 2029 3096 4510272263301 SANAULLAH KALWAR SHAHZADO 34
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755 2030 3100 4540389928031 KAMRAN AHMED LAGHARI ABDUL JABBAR 36
756 2034 3118 4410148562873 FARHAN NISAR NISAR AHMED 36
757 2037 3125 4120152487967 TARIQUE HUSSAIN KHOSO SIKANDER ALI 20
758 2042 3151 4420519450107 GHULAM HUSSAIN BHUTTO MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN BHUTTO 29
759 2043 3154 4110324780135 SARFRAZ NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 31
760 2044 3157 4420199442133 IRFAN ALI MUHAMMAD SALEEM 31
761 2048 3173 4110483354923 BABAR HUSSAIN GHULAM MURTAZA 34
762 2050 3198 4130379523573 RASHID USMAN SHAR MUHAMMAD USMAN 35
763 2051 3213 4540267496129 SAIM ALI RAO RAO MUHAMMAD ARIF 29
764 2052 3222 4540347637123 FAHEEM UNAR MUHAMMAD YOUSIF 33
765 2053 3227 4440431598233 SANJAY KUMAR GOTAM 38
766 2055 3255 4150406650852 KIRAN BURIRO ABDUL KARIM BURIRO 38
767 2057 3263 4530351446043 MANSOOR ALI MASHORI ZULFIQAR AIL MASHORI 23
768 2064 3300 4540224414213 ARZ MUHAMMAD ARZ MUHAMMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD 23
769 2065 3306 4110471184349 MIR BAGO KHAN TALPUR MIR ABDUL HUSSAIN 39
770 2067 3314 4410358757327 GOTAM KUMAR KISHORE KUMAR 34
771 2068 3321 4530268140517 ABDUL SAMI TUNIO MUHAMMAD MITHAL TUNIO 33
772 2070 3327 4130474688259 MUHAMMAD NOMAN ALI SYED MUHAMMAD AMEEN ALI 34
773 2071 3330 4130203976072 MAHEK SOOMRO SOOMRO RAFI UR REHMAN 38
774 2072 3331 4540237300099 ABDUL RAB FAIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM FAIZ 37
775 2074 3340 4110576302741 MUSHTAQUE AHMED KHOSO SAEED KHAN 30
776 2075 3341 4120205773286 UNAIB SOOMRO NASRULLAH SOOMRO 38
777 2076 3346 4220145450177 ZEESHAN PITAFI SIKANDAR ALI 30
778 2077 3364 4130472333902 RABYA ABDULLAH ABDULLAH KHAN 32
779 2079 3373 4150404247331 MEHSHEED SOOMRO ABDUL JABBAR 27
780 2081 3390 4430290792861 SALLAHUDDIN ALLAH WARAYO 33
781 2082 3391 4110129380555 TABREZ ALI SEHTO ALI AHMED 39
782 2083 3393 4420283146661 SHAH MUHAMMAD HINGORJO AMEER BUX 28
783 2088 3403 4530311552655 IRFAN ALI GHULAM SHABIR 29
784 2089 3405 4150407252612 SIDRA WAGAN SHAH MEHMOOD WAGAN 38
785 2094 3414 4530116311448 ATIYA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 34
786 2097 3457 4130341497309 SHAHZAD ANWAR ANWARUDDIN 31
787 2102 3479 4520374232899 MANSOOR ABBAS RIND NOOR MUHAMMAD RIND 38
788 2108 3528 4130637498972 MARIAM PATOLI SALEEMUDIIN A PATOLI 39
789 2110 3536 4420376610411 SACHAL ABBAS LAL BUX 39
790 2113 3543 4180206280121 MUNAWAR MUNWAR ARBAB MANZOOR 23
791 2115 3548 4130754864827 DANISH RAZA NABI BUX 36
792 2118 3571 4420421926592 FIZA KANEEZ SOOMRO ANWAR HYDER 33
793 2119 3583 4130320857593 ZOHAIB LASHARI MUHAMMAD BUX 38
794 2120 3592 4130314532975 ISHFAQUE AHMED JAHEJO MUHAMMAD ALAM 28
795 2125 3621 4230367909651 MAHTAB ALI SOOMRO MAHBOOB ALI 33
796 2129 3634 4310220071953 RAHUL KUMAR DIWAN CHAND 39
797 2131 3651 4410397832359 RASHID ALI ARAIN ASHIQUE ALI 37
798 2132 3669 4540280873917 NOOR NABI GORCHANI ABDUL NABI 30
799 2134 3675 4140426089021 ALI NAWAZ SOBHANI MUHAMMAD JUMAN 32
800 2137 3688 4130310417705 MOHSIN ALI ABRO GHULAM NABI ABRO 26
801 2138 3689 4520515539143 NARENJAN KUMAR RAMCHAND PANHWAR 28
802 2139 3690 4540197414173 SIRAJ AHMED OTHO MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 32
803 2141 3695 4130771595499 FAISAL KHAN ALLAHDIN KHAN 26
804 2146 3713 4170106443924 FIZIA AHMED FAREED AHMED 27
805 2147 3722 4130738324231 AHSAN ALI KHANZADA MUHAMMAD ASLAM NAZ 26
806 2148 3732 4110567004563 AYAZ AHMED JAMALI YAR MUHAMMAD 34
807 2153 3751 4130304208435 SIKANDAR ALI PANHWAR JAN MUHAMMAD 32
808 2155 3761 4130542729529 ZAFARULLAH MEMON ATTAULLAH 30
809 2156 3763 4310225844719 ADEEL AHMED KHAN SARKI DIN MUHAMMAD SARKI 31
810 2157 3766 4540210089683 MUHAMMAD HAMAD AZEEM MALIK ABDUL RASHEED 33
811 2159 3777 4420410295335 TOFIQUE AHMED IMAM BUX 24
812 2160 3780 4130396584801 HASSAN WARIS MAHAR ALI HASSAN MAHAR 37
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813 2161 3799 4540241214707 ASIM REHMAN MEMON AIJAZ AHMED 39
814 2163 3807 4180205780271 NAQASH QUMBRANI VIKYO 24
815 2164 3817 4120127970716 SANAM NAWAZ KALHORO MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KALHORO 38
816 2165 3819 4150603499589 MANSOOR ALI BHAND MUHAMMAD IDREES 38
817 2167 3846 4110346335615 KHALIL AHMED JAHEJO MUHAMMAD USMAN 38
818 2168 3849 4430366448603 PAWAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 24
819 2170 3855 4250176282866 BAKHTAWAR BALADI ALI NAWAZ BALADI 38
820 2171 3856 4140987995489 QAMAR GUL MEMON FAROOQUE AHMED MEMON 35
821 2172 3857 4530156753833 AYAZ HUSSAIN HUSSAIN ISMAIL 28
822 2174 3860 4130671737064 SAEEDA CHANNA JUNAID AHMED 36
823 2176 3862 4130349218393 AZHAR ISLAM ABBASI ISLAMUDDIN ABBASI 22
824 2177 3863 4130737880844 TASREEB WALI ALE WALI 36
825 2178 3864 4540123233337 TALIB HUSSAIN SOLANGI LOUNG KHAN 31
826 2179 3868 4420278184139 SHABIR AHMED HINGORJO MUHAMMAD KHAN 31
827 2181 3876 4130256515796 HINA KHAN ABDUL RASHEED KHAN 34
828 2182 3877 4130462349870 UNZILA CHAND KHAN SIDDIQUI CHAND KHAN 34
829 2183 3883 4540274373859 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAH ABDUL RAHIM SHAH 38
830 2184 3889 4120126498363 SHUAIB SOLANGI GHULLAM MUHAMMAD 36
831 2185 3890 4130418544750 MADIHA TASLEEM HUSSAIN TASLEEM HUSSAIN 39
832 2186 3894 4430168242207 GHULAM HUSSAIN SAMEJO MUHAMMAD 32
833 2188 3906 4140910059975 SHAFQAT ALI SHAH HUSSAIN SHAH 34
834 2189 3914 4420409303439 SHEERAZ AHMED KHASKHELI IMAM BAKHSH 32
835 2194 3933 4230191281003 GHULAM DASTAGEER SAMOO MEHBOOB ALI 26
836 2203 3973 4540317277895 NISAR AHMED JAMALI INAYATULLAH 39
837 2205 3979 4160105826712 KANWAL THAHEEM MUHAMMAD KHAN THAHEEM 30
838 2206 3981 4410803461393 AKASH CHOHAN VEERAM 27
839 2207 3983 4420374607771 SUNIL KUMAR OODHO MAL 27
840 2208 3988 4540141806919 ARSLAN JUNO HAMADULLAH 28
841 2213 4010 4430232341633 DILEEP KUMAR GUNESH DAS 33
842 2214 4011 4310378211317 RASHEED AHMED BANGWAR SAIFAL KHAN 29
843 2217 4017 4410370489447 ABDUL WAHEED BUGHIO ABDUL LATIF 25
844 2223 4041 4110109640877 IMTIAZ MEMON MANTHAR ALI 30
845 2225 4052 4520325251141 ARIF PANHWAR WAHID BUX PANHWAR 34
846 2227 4057 4420228866238 SANA GUL JATOI GUL MUHAMMAD 31
847 2230 4068 4120307551607 KHALID HUSSAIN BABAR MUMTAZ ALI 33
848 2232 4075 4530363259359 AHMED YAR AFTAB AHMED 33
849 2233 4080 4130687546537 FAHAD ALI BALOCH FATEH ALI 30
850 2234 4082 4130460783989 SULAIMAN ABBASI ANWAR 30
851 2236 4091 4430363112855 HOTU SUTHAR KHETO 29
852 2239 4105 4540251282927 AMANULLAH MASTOI QURBAN ALI 36
853 2240 4106 4140515313935 SHAFQAT ALI SOOMRO MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 35
854 2242 4116 4530372163886 IQRA LATIF ARAIN HAJI ABDUL LATIF 33
855 2244 4119 4340703938013 IRFAN BURIRO BADARUDDIN 37
856 2248 4132 4410322585695 MUHAMMAD USAMA MUHAMMAD IQBAL 36
857 2249 4134 4130697409922 SINDHU ALI RANG ALI MURAD 35
858 2250 4141 4320654624955 ZUBAIR AHMED SHAIKH KARIM BAKHSH SHAIKH 9
859 2254 4149 4540382639571 NAZIM HUSSAIN JAMALI SAEED KHAN 32
860 2256 4162 4540404096553 LADHA HUSSAIN ZARDARI MUHAMMAD URIS 26
861 2257 4163 4530503811399 AAMIR ALI MALIK KARAMUDIN MALIK 22
862 2258 4166 4130614240859 BADARUDDIN KHUSHIK BALOCH IMAMDIN 18
863 2259 4175 4130635780427 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN HAFIZ TAHSEEN HAFIZ 26
864 2263 4186 4110165345393 MUHAMMAD AWAIS ABDUL FATAH 32
865 2264 4187 4540251116925 ARIF RAZA UMRANI ALI RAZA 36
866 2265 4188 4430275811583 HARISH KUMAR VALASAI PIRBHU 21
867 2266 4189 4140944980621 MUHAMMAD BABAR QAMARUDDIN 30
868 2272 4214 4130630553249 SHAHZORE AHMED JUNEJO AKHLAQUE AHMED 35
869 2276 4245 4130457763042 NIMRA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN 38
870 2279 4261 4130632528425 SHAYAN AHMED CHANNA IRFAN AHMED CHANNA 35
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871 2284 4285 4130605871309 SHAHBAZ MEMON SHAHNAWAZ 32
872 2286 4290 4430352219631 NARSO MAL PREMOON 27
873 2288 4302 4530105183003 ABDUL BASIT CHANNA ABDUL HADI 32
874 2300 4359 4530334118722 KIRAN KORAI SIKANDER ALI 35
875 2301 4367 4420494118960 ARISHA MAQSOOD ARISHA ARISHA SYED MAQSOOD ALI 37
876 2304 4371 4150405072301 RUSTAM ALI WIGHIO KHIZIR KHAN 37
877 2305 4373 4410771231277 SANTOSH KUMAR CHHAGAN LAL 35
878 2306 4380 4110313922109 IMTIAZ ALI LAGHARI AHMED KHAN 37
879 2311 4396 4320794300533 SAKHAWAT ALI CHANDIO LIAQAT ALI 35
880 2312 4397 4130432652167 UBAID REHMAN MUSHTAQUE AHMED 39
881 2314 4399 4130476990008 ZARMEEN BAIG TANZEEL UR REHMAN BAIG 27
882 2316 4415 4130243599978 SEHRISH SIYAL SHEERAZ TALIB 37
883 2318 4431 4140128807212 RIDA FATIMA UMRANI MUHAMMAD HANIF 24
884 2321 4439 4430387625969 NARAIN DAS RAMOON 39
885 2322 4441 4130437891677 FARAZ ANJUM SHEIKH ANJUM SAEED 33
886 2326 4448 4130419937251 QADIR BUX SHEERAZ KHAN SIAL KHAN MUHAMMAD SIAL 29
887 2329 4455 4130667129689 FAHAD IQBAL MEMON IQBAL MEMON 29
888 2330 4456 4180306011347 FAIZDIN ABREJO GUL SHER ABREJO 33
889 2331 4462 4130452918622 KHIZRA SYED ANWAR 29
890 2333 4481 4410397357582 FIZA BALOCH AHMED 26
891 2334 4486 4130693868400 QURAT UL AIN CHANNA GHULAM MURTAZA CHANNA 39
892 2338 4500 4420285902521 NOOR ULLAH HINGORJO JANIB KHAN 22
893 2339 4510 4430120853599 ABDUL AZIZ RAHIMOON JAN MUHAMMAD 29
894 2341 4514 4130760917451 SAJID MEHMOOD GILL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 37
895 2343 4530 4420258346827 ASIF ALI MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 32
896 2345 4543 4120413822551 MUHAMMAD FAHAD ZAMAN MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN 38
897 2346 4544 4150604387205 AMANULLAH PANHWAR WAZIR UDDIN 33
898 2348 4548 4120299304287 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ABDUL KARIM 39
899 2349 4549 4540274354225 ADIL ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 24
900 2350 4551 4120105215143 ADIL MEMON MEMON ABDUL FATAH 30
901 2352 4556 4530469818377 IHSAN HABIB HABIBULLAH MEMON 37
902 2354 4565 4440168198435 BHAGWAN DAS FATHOO MAL 36
903 2355 4574 4110122723603 ZULFIQAR ALI RAJAB ALI 30
904 2357 4578 4120381979403 MUHAMMAD ALI ALI ARAIN TALIB HUSSAIN 35
905 2358 4581 4110173705225 MUNEER AHMED ALLAH BUX 36
906 2361 4586 4340604091039 SABIR ALI MUKHTIAR ALI 30
907 2362 4588 4520852720553 TASWAR HUSSAIN MEMON GHULAM SARWAR 34
908 2364 4592 4550113007503 FAROOQ AHMED MANGI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 37
909 2365 4595 4130185526665 ABDUL RAHMAN SURAHYO ABDULLAH SURAHYO 30
910 2366 4599 4540391658085 FAQEER MUHAMMAD KEERIO MANZOOR AHMED 36
911 2375 4625 4410129682857 WAQAS HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SAEED 37
912 2378 4631 4530235282411 SIRAJ ALI CHANNAR ALLAH DINO 26
913 2381 4637 4320670343671 SAMIULLAH BABAR KHAIRULLAH 31
914 2383 4642 4110175035865 HYDER ALI BHURGRI NOOR NABI 31
915 2385 4648 4130461674558 SYEDA KOMAL RASHID ALI RASHID ALI 18
916 2386 4654 4520806937429 ABDUR RAZZAQUE BHAGAT MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 38
917 2388 4665 4130781570703 GOHAR HASSAN KHANZADA MUHAMMAD AKTHER 22
918 2391 4699 4120269281931 WAJAHAT HUSSAIN SOOMRO KHADIM HUSSAIN SOOMRO 36
919 2392 4700 4130638897291 AAKASH ABBASI ABDUL SATTAR 33
920 2395 4735 4240134811814 ASMA GHULAM MUHAMMAD GHULAM MUHAMMAD 34
921 2396 4741 4540214245357 NASHAIB AKBAR GHULAM AKBAR 36
922 2397 4742 4130617150241 FARHAJ ANWAR ABRO MUHAMMAD ANWAR ABRO 33
923 2398 4743 4140955619153 TARIQUE AHMED JAKHRO TAHIR MUHAMMAD JAKHRO 39
924 2399 4751 4410364425247 SOHAIL PREMY HARKHA RAM 37
925 2401 4763 4130293830631 MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHAN FAYAZ AHMED PANDHIANI 39
926 2402 4773 4120195807919 RAMEEZ RAJA BIRMANI MUHAMMAD AYOUB 31
927 2404 4801 4130677845632 NAZISH KHATIAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD 31
928 2406 4806 4130649231859 SUBHASH CHANDAR BALCHAND OAD 26

DISCLAIMER: IBA Karachi reserves the legal right to modify, delete or add any content of this document. 16 of 37



SRB APTITUDE /WRITTEN TEST RESULT -
Announced on Monday, November 9, 2020

S. NO. SEAT NO APP NO CNIC NAME FATHER / HUSBAND NAME TOTAL

Maximum Marks 100
Cut-off 40

LIST OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES DID NOT CLEAR THE RECRUITMENT TEST

INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - KARACHI
APTITUDE / WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSITION OF 

SINDH SALES TAX OFFICER (TRAINEE)
TEST HELD ON SUNDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2020

929 2409 4818 4120191683215 GHULAM HUSSAIN LUND MUMTAZ ALI 37
930 2410 4820 4410710209465 IRFAN ALI JOKHIO MUHAMMAD IDAL 38
931 2412 4833 4540289428341 FAIZAN UR REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN 37
932 2414 4844 4430353931999 MOROO MEGHWAR JUJHO 39
933 2415 4845 4140916139810 NOREEN BANO MUMTAZ ALI 38
934 2416 4850 4540404201311 SHAHBAZ KHAN RAZZAQUE AHMED ARAIN 28
935 2419 4877 4120285221599 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR GHULAM SHABEER 21
936 2420 4887 4420463941105 ZIA UL HAQUE INAM ELAHI 33
937 2421 4901 4120353137769 JAHANZEB CHANNA NISAR AHMED 37
938 2422 4910 4530358607265 INAYAT ALI ABDUL QADIR 37
939 2424 4923 4130232774273 ZUBAIR ALAM QURESHI FAIZ ALAM 35
940 2425 4931 4530110938847 RAJA SHAN ALI DUR MUHAMMAD 23
941 2427 4942 4130259332828 SHUMAILA BURDI BALOCH HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 35
942 2428 4945 4420266533679 MUHAMMAD YAMEEN RAJAR HAJI KHAN 30
943 2429 4948 4440269876367 HIDAYATULLAH RAHIMOON ABDUL SATTAR 30
944 2431 4952 4110495037885 AZAM KHAN LAGHARI INAYATULLAH 36
945 2433 4956 4420680026281 MUHAMMAD KORI WAHID BUX 39
946 2434 4960 4340204575451 KHALID HUSSAIN LAL SADI 27
947 2436 4964 4520342592037 SURESH KUMAR OAD NARIAN DAS OAD 33
948 2437 4966 4110272899505 SAIFULLAH SARAZ ABDULLAH 39
949 2439 4974 4130495767010 BUSHRA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 32
950 2444 4994 4160106294001 BILAL KANDRA SHAHNAWAZ 29
951 2446 5002 4420412812653 MUHAMMAD AFZAL DAHRI MUHAMMAD BACHAL DAHRI 32
952 2447 5005 4120180449734 SHAZIA NOOR SOLANGI NOOR MUHAMMAD 36
953 2448 5010 4540183487373 MUJAHID ALI NAZAR HUSSAIN 27
954 2453 5031 4120397818741 ZAINUL ABIDIN GHULAM MUSTAFA SOHU 32
955 2455 5042 4130670779191 VINESH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR POHWANI 32
956 2457 5045 4130654000787 ABUZAR PATHAN MOHAMMAD NASIR 38
957 2459 5055 4410676705991 ANEEL KUMAR KACHHOO RAM 33
958 2460 5058 4150604224647 SANAULLAH JAMALI AZIZULLAH 32
959 2461 5064 4130346109413 GHULAM MURTAZA DAHRI MUHAMMAD BACHAL 30
960 2463 5080 4120141081887 SANAULLAH CHANNA SHAFI MUHAMMAD CHANNA 37
961 2464 5082 4120209405241 HAFIZ AIJAZ MUSTAFA MONDER KHAN BIRAHMANI 31
962 2467 5095 4530203744145 FAVAD ALI MEMON MUHIB ALI 27
963 2471 5125 4120343803608 FOZIA SINDHU IMAM ALI SIYAL 31
964 2474 5134 4130670402285 PIR SHAH FATEH HYDER SYED SHER SHAH 34
965 2477 5150 4540333963606 MEHWISH ALI AKBAR KHANZADA ALI AKBAR 37
966 2480 5161 4130466324675 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB SHAIKH MUHAMMAD QAISER 39
967 2481 5163 4120121284331 MUSHTAQUE MANZOOR JAAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 26
968 2483 5179 4140933110884 FATIMA MEMON ABDUL MAJEED MEMON 36
969 2485 5194 4120296301921 UBAIDULLAH UBAIDULLAH KHOSO NIAZ HUSSAIN 31
970 2486 5197 4140911551577 HUMAID ALI SHAH MOHAIB 35
971 2488 5207 4130654355348 ALINA LAKHIAR ABID HUSSAIN 29
972 2489 5224 4530421704015 ABDUL HAKEEM RAJPER AMANULLAH 35
973 2491 5239 4170206036482 MEHRUNNISA TALPUR ANWAR ALI 34
974 2492 5240 4120480556013 JUNAID AHMED NASIR ALLAH RAKHA NASIR 38
975 2493 5243 4120184754499 FARHAN ALI AHMED ALI 27
976 2495 5255 4320765487887 ABDUL GHAFOOR BHATTI LATE MUHAMMAD YOUSIF 36
977 2496 5265 4110396193049 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR JAMEEL AHMED 29
978 2497 5269 4410330394317 NAEEM AHMED ANEES UR REHMAN 27
979 2500 5276 4110541399507 QASIM RAZA KHUWAJA LIAQAT ALI 38
980 2501 5280 4130679803019 BILAWAL KEERIO SHER MUHAMMAD KEERIO 26
981 2502 5283 4120686791981 IMRAN KUNBHAR GHULAM HYDER 39
982 2507 5301 4520559984959 ASAD ALI SHAH IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH 37
983 2509 5309 4340303806321 SHAHNAWAZ KHOSO MEHAR KHAN KHOSO 36
984 2511 5319 4520813694503 TANVEER HUSSAIN MUHABAT ALI 31
985 2513 5325 4420601140105 ARIF HUSSAIN AHMED DIN 35
986 2514 5327 4250104377669 ABDUL JABBAR BHUTTO ABDUL WAHAB 34
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987 2515 5329 4150505793364 UROOJ SAMOO GHULAM SHABIR 37
988 2516 5334 4120309177963 SAEED SADAR SADAR UDDIN 38
989 2517 5344 4120311315089 ARSALAN ALI BUGHIO ABDUL QADIR BUGHIO 39
990 2518 5345 4130283404369 BILAL KHAN WASEEM 34
991 2523 5355 4130480532079 MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA KHAN MUHAMMAD MASROOR RAZA 30
992 2524 5357 4420460662499 MUHAMMAD UMAIR TEHSEEN MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN RAJPUT 30
993 2529 5370 4540306014657 AKHTAR HUSSAIN RIND ALLAH DITO RIND 27
994 2530 5374 4110132319469 WAQAS AHMED AFTAB 37
995 2534 5380 4250177762745 SADAM HUSSAIN KOONDHAR ABDUL AZIZ 32
996 2536 5385 4530196499151 SAJJAD ALI AREEJO WAZEER AHMED 36
997 2537 5386 4430361376469 SANTOSH KUMAR PARTAB 36
998 2540 5398 4340703981071 PARVEZ AHMED CHANDIO MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM CHANDIO 29
999 2541 5399 4530218317965 ASIF AHMED CHANNAR MOH ISMAIL 39
1000 2542 5400 4130372103361 FAISAL GUL MANGRIO GUL MUHAMMAD 35
1001 2546 5432 4130485199207 AAKASH AMER JAI PIRKASH AMER 30
1002 2550 5447 4120328270125 MAZHAR HUSSAIN NIAZ HUSSAIN 13
1003 2551 5449 4110415850889 SHAHZAIB ALI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE MEMON 29
1004 2554 5455 4530225582759 GHULLAM MURTAZA UJJAN BASHEER AHMED 37
1005 2558 5477 4130689412527 MUHAMMAD AYOOB KHUDA BAKHSH 39
1006 2561 5484 4120181229157 SARFRAZ ALI MAGSI ALI GOHAR 36
1007 2562 5489 4520546025711 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMCHAND PANHWAR 31
1008 2563 5492 4130262901157 ASAD ULLAH ARAIN MUHAMMAD YASIN 37
1009 2564 5493 4120170751035 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE THATYAR NIZAMUDDIN THATYAR 34
1010 2565 5495 4340303810481 AAMIR ALI RASOOL BAKHSH 34
1011 2566 5498 4130342802913 SHAHERYAR SHAH SHAHJAHAN SHAH 37
1012 2567 5501 4130650004681 MAZHAR ALI SHAH MEERAL SHAH SYED 38
1013 2568 5508 4310211278297 ADIL HUSSAIN DR KHADIM HUSSAIN 39
1014 2569 5509 4330405729687 AZHAR ALI SOOMRO ABDUL SAMI 32
1015 2574 5537 4320362358339 KAMRAN RASHEED LARIK ABDUL RASHEED 33
1016 2575 5538 4130695534294 ARIFA DARS ARIFA DARS SIKANDER ALI 21
1017 2578 5547 4130619129867 AAMIR ALI CHANNA ASHFAQUE AHMED 35
1018 2581 5556 4130434718713 MALIK ZEESHAN RASHEED MALIK ABDUL RASHEED 39
1019 2582 5562 4110168864075 KASHAN AHMED MEMON AHMED LUQMAN MEMON 33
1020 2585 5571 4540295464309 MUHAMMAD HASSAN DAHRI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 33
1021 2587 5583 4530304359183 MUHAMMAD KHAN ZARDARI MUHAMMAD ESSA 33
1022 2588 5584 4410110021753 AHSAN ARAIN SAIF UR REHMAN 34
1023 2591 5618 4540289894419 ASAD UL ISLAM SIDDIQUI TAHIR HUSSAIN 36
1024 2592 5619 4420640756051 IHSAN AHMED MAGSI ABDUL RASHEED 31
1025 2594 5623 4410390272205 ZULFIQAR RAHIMOON AWAIS AKHTER 32
1026 2596 5626 4410360422783 ABDUL KHALIL BUGHIO ABDUL HAMEED BUGHIO 35
1027 2598 5630 4540312298683 GHULAM MURTAZA SAMO ABDUL REHMAN SAMO 37
1028 2599 5634 4110326072561 RAJA HOSH MUHAMMAD AMIR ALI BUGHIO 30
1029 2600 5643 4130565761439 SHAHZEB SAMOO MUHAMMAD SACHAL 34
1030 2602 5647 4350303588179 SADAM HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD AYOOB 38
1031 2606 5669 4430187574679 TAJ MOHAMMAD NOHRI HAIBAT KHAN 30
1032 2607 5674 4150604367371 HADI BUX MALLAH IMAM BUX MALLAH 34
1033 2608 5678 4420498481046 UROOSJA SAEED MUGHAL MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED 31
1034 2614 5696 4130612695983 KHAWAR MEHDI JAFFRY GHULAM SARWAR JAFFRY 28
1035 2616 5701 4130613555665 WALEED MUHAMMAD URIS MUHAMMAD URIS 34
1036 2617 5704 4120131572173 SARMAD SOOMRO IMDAD HUSSAIN SOOMRO 38
1037 2619 5708 4530475634237 ASAD HUSSAIN SAHITO ZAHID HUSSAIN 32
1038 2620 5715 4150604310913 ASSAD ALI IMDAD ALI CHANDIO 36
1039 2622 5717 4420570948623 MUHAMMAD SAFYAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR 35
1040 2623 5721 4530242700674 MARVI MARVI MARVI ABDUL AZIZ 27
1041 2627 5729 4410384386801 SYED FAHAD ALAM SYED MUSHIR ALAM 27
1042 2628 5734 4520556512829 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SOLANGI DIN MUHAMMAD 31
1043 2630 5747 4130499973951 MUHAMMAD SARWAR RAJPUT RAJPUT YAQOOB 36
1044 2631 5763 4120527460679 FAWAZ ALI JHATIAL ZULFIQAR ALI 29
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1045 2634 5778 4120125035527 MUHAMMAD RAZA SHAIKH DR FIDA HUSSAIN SHAIKH 39
1046 2635 5781 4340703624677 AHMED ALI CHANDIO ABDUL NABI CHANDIO 28
1047 2636 5783 4130378638962 TARBIA HOOR HOOR MUHAMMAD BUX 30
1048 2638 5789 4180205901500 AMINA ALI ALI MUHAMMAD 24
1049 2639 5797 4110216370337 ABDUL GHAFOOR NUHRIO GUL HASSAN 39
1050 2644 5816 4150603596781 MANSOOR AHMED BUGHIO HAJI GHULAM QADIR BUGHIO 31
1051 2645 5829 4130492771961 ARICK SALEEM MASIH SALEEM ROSHAN 33
1052 2646 5831 4130601406929 MUHAMMAD SALEEM HINGORJO MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 37
1053 2649 5838 4150403709745 ALI AKHTER KHASKHELI HAJI AHMED KHAN 29
1054 2652 5843 4310550295605 ABDUL HAFEEZ HAFEEZ NOONARI ABDUL HAMEED 28
1055 2658 5851 4110151779895 QAMAR UL ZAMAN SOOMRO ABDUL JABBAR 29
1056 2659 5857 4120179974421 SHAH PASAND LANGAH HAJI AHMED KHAN 31
1057 2661 5860 4150603762079 ASHRAF ALI JAMALI HAJI AHMED JAMALI 33
1058 2662 5863 4110188283011 GHULAM ABBAS SOOMRO MUHAMMAD USMAN SOOMRO 37
1059 2665 5871 4410371382557 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM MUHAMMAD SHARIF 34
1060 2667 5879 4130411464847 ARSALAN KHAN SARFARAZ KHAN 35
1061 2668 5881 4440162629591 NAZAR MUHAMMAD JAN MUHAMMAD 30
1062 2669 5884 4180205901698 SAEEDA YOUSIF MUHAMMAD YOUSIF 25
1063 2670 5887 4140888778875 FARHAN NIAZ NIAZ AHMED MEMON 31
1064 2671 5893 4130659313479 ALI RAZA DAHRI MUHAMMAD HANIF 32
1065 2674 5909 4130623899947 MUHAMMAD OWAIS KHAN ABDUL SATTAR PATHAN 27
1066 2677 5921 4130363644391 SADAQAT HUSSAIN SUBOPOTO MUSHTAQUE AHMED 33
1067 2681 5934 4130427091961 SAAD KHAN MOIN UDDIN KHAN 38
1068 2682 5935 4130392291285 SHAHZEB KHAN MUHAMMAD SHAMIM KHAN 36
1069 2684 5940 4120183483737 UMAIR NABI VIGHIO GHULAM NABI VIGHIO 38
1070 2685 5953 4130379261790 TAYYABA SHAH KAZMI RAKHEYAL SHAH 33
1071 2686 5968 4120324695757 AHMED ABDUL SALAM SOOMRO AHMED SULTAN SOOMRO 25
1072 2691 6005 4130477359758 MADIHA TUFAIL TUFAIL AHMED 34
1073 2696 6032 4430137545993 GIYAN CHAND BEERAM 28
1074 2701 6055 4130683742161 QUMAIL MEHDI BURIRO GHULAM QAMBER 30
1075 2702 6061 4540254258713 UMAIR RAZA DAHRI MUHAMMAD HANIF DAHRI 30
1076 2704 6065 4120101427677 AMAR ALI CHANNA ALI NAWAZ 34
1077 2707 6076 4420666328371 ABDUL SAMI SAHIB DINO 33
1078 2710 6085 4130320647955 SANAULLAH SHAIKH ALLAH DINO 20
1079 2711 6086 4130612920051 GHULAM ALI JATOI GHULAM MUSTAFA JATOI 28
1080 2713 6096 4130368156945 FAHAD JAMSHED KHANZADA JAMSHED AHMED 30
1081 2719 6118 4540283549503 AHSAN ABRAR KHANZADA ABRAR AHMED 35
1082 2721 6125 4530406582771 QAZI ABDUL QADIR SAHITO QAZI QURBAN HUSSAIN SAHITO 27
1083 2722 6127 4130425000135 SYED BILAL ALI SYED SHOUKAT 33
1084 2728 6145 4410493652571 NOMAN MUHAJID MUHAJID PARVEZ 23
1085 2729 6148 4120152972709 ADIL HUSSAIN SHAH SAYED NOOR MUHAMMAD SHAH 31
1086 2730 6149 4130118523845 HAJI MUHAMMAD MOOSA MUHAMMAD SALEH 34
1087 2731 6151 4410776445277 DEWAN DAS WAPARI MAL 37
1088 2732 6155 4440173174143 IMRAN ALI MANGRIO MUBARAK 31
1089 2734 6165 4130572788513 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MEMON HAJI IQBAL AHMED 33
1090 2735 6166 4350404737435 SUNNY KINGRANI KHEAL DAS 38
1091 2744 6212 4120355550768 SHAZIA SINDHU SIYAL IMAM ALI SIYAL 29
1092 2745 6220 4130363011603 FAYAZ HUSSAIN JAMALI DIN MOHAMMAD 35
1093 2746 6224 4410387802937 MUHAMMAD AKHLAS KHAN NIAZI MUHAMMAD ALTAF KHAN NIAZI 19
1094 2747 6236 4410384552606 ABDUL GHAFFAR RAHIMOON MUHAMMAD SAJAN 30
1095 2750 6252 4150407226866 NAZIA ABRO ZULFIQUAR 21
1096 2752 6273 4320537746282 ERUM NAZ NAZ SOOMRO PEER BUX SOOMRO 30
1097 2753 6278 4120371617416 AFIA JATOI BARKAT ALI JATOI 32
1098 2755 6285 4130690817045 MUHAMMAD AWAIS DERO MUHAMMAD UMAR DERO 38
1099 2756 6286 4430325657697 GOTAM DAS ARJAN 26
1100 2758 6302 4110160383523 SHAIR MUHAMMAD KHAN DR ABDUL RASOOL 36
1101 2759 6306 4170106369679 AMJAD ALI ALLAH DITTA 35
1102 2760 6308 4310502008389 ASAD ULLAH NOONARI LAL BUX NOONARI 29

DISCLAIMER: IBA Karachi reserves the legal right to modify, delete or add any content of this document. 19 of 37



SRB APTITUDE /WRITTEN TEST RESULT -
Announced on Monday, November 9, 2020

S. NO. SEAT NO APP NO CNIC NAME FATHER / HUSBAND NAME TOTAL

Maximum Marks 100
Cut-off 40

LIST OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES DID NOT CLEAR THE RECRUITMENT TEST

INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - KARACHI
APTITUDE / WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSITION OF 

SINDH SALES TAX OFFICER (TRAINEE)
TEST HELD ON SUNDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2020

1103 2765 6330 4430414251067 AZAM ALI RAHIMOON MUHAMMAD HAROON 36
1104 2766 6333 4130605731623 AHSAN ALI ABRO MANZOOR HUSSAIN ABRO 36
1105 2767 6339 4350304594147 SHAHRUKH SUHRIYANI FAROOQUE AHMED 38
1106 2770 6354 4540271274533 AKBAR KHAN LUND SIKANDER BAIG 28
1107 2771 6356 4130467101840 ADEEBA WAHEED SIDDIQUI ABDUL WAHEED SIDDIQUI 33
1108 2773 6359 4130345520243 RAJA MUHAMMAD PARYAL ALI AKBAR 28
1109 2774 6361 4150603714279 ZEESHAN FAISAL QURESHI ABDUL FATAH 28
1110 2777 6372 4430302426053 RAJA LALWANI KEWALRAM 39
1111 2779 6378 4120443625037 RABANI ABBASI AKHTER HUSSAIN 33
1112 2780 6380 4540301187221 SHAHID HUSSAIN MANZOOR HUSSAIN JAMALI 24
1113 2784 6387 4130377205869 ABDUL QADDUS DANISH MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD 31
1114 2785 6388 4530355819489 WAHEED AHMED MUHAMMAD KHAN 24
1115 2793 6416 6110105606903 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MUHAMMAD AZAM 32
1116 2794 6422 4130601692173 SOHAIL AHMED RIND GHULAMMUSTAFA 33
1117 2796 6431 4540178206073 YASIR MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 34
1118 2797 6437 4530484786035 RIDA NIAZ RAJPER NIAZ 34
1119 2800 6441 4120523108836 ANJUM ARA SIHOL HUSSAIN ALI KHAN SIHOL 37
1120 2801 6442 4310449098390 SHAHARBANO MEMON NAZIR AHMED MEMON 31
1121 2806 6455 4410903511781 ABDUL GHANI SOOMAR 35
1122 2809 6463 4130469495689 WAQAS BIN AZHAR AZHAR BIN QAIYOOM 31
1123 2811 6480 4540168711959 MANSOOR ALI SHAH FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH 39
1124 2813 6484 4520863691540 PERAH MALLAH AHMED BUX MALLAH 27
1125 2816 6488 4110309797127 NAJEEB AHMED NIZAMANI ALI MUHAMMAD 27
1126 2817 6492 4130868384707 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MALANO MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MALANO 22
1127 2818 6494 4410111692758 UROOJ KAIMKHANI MUHAMMAD ASLAM 32
1128 2819 6496 4410355737421 YASH PAL MENGHWAR HARJI RAM 39
1129 2820 6499 4130607049362 RIJJA TARIQUE ABRO DR TARIQUE ABRO 34
1130 2822 6504 4110306894579 SANTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR BHORO 26
1131 2824 6519 4130788042273 HASEEB ULLAH YOUSFANI ABDUL SAMI YOUSFANI 33
1132 2826 6522 4310394059059 JAMNA DAS AMAR LAL 31
1133 2828 6536 4130695104529 ABDUL WAHID SEELRO SHER KHAN 29
1134 2831 6544 4430404559503 BHOO PAT SINGH MOROO 37
1135 2832 6550 4120154420855 SAJJAD HUSSAIN CHANDIO GHULAM SHABEER 4
1136 2834 6557 4420335532675 AYAZ AHMED ALLAH JURIO 30
1137 2835 6563 4130680905180 SHAISTA TABISH MEMON MUHAMMAD TABISH 29
1138 2836 6571 4510511768195 MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED AHMED 34
1139 2837 6579 4540275502559 ALI MALIK MUHAMMAD YASEEN 38
1140 2838 6583 4130477232255 AHSAN KHAN MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN 27
1141 2839 6588 4110162530233 JUNAID ALI KHUWAJA ANWER ALI 30
1142 2841 6597 4540138518615 ASAD ALI QURESHI ALI BUX QURESHI 36
1143 2842 6602 4120480390797 SIRAJ ALI SOLANGI UMED ALI SOLANGI 28
1144 2851 6644 4410509467502 MALEEHA ILLAHI PANHWAR ILLAHI BAKHSH PANHWAR 34
1145 2852 6654 4520275605530 ZOYA SHAIKH NILL SHAIKH MUHAMMAD BUX 28
1146 2853 6657 4130606320235 ADIL NA BHURGRI NISAR AHMED 38
1147 2857 6675 4120375078403 AHMED ABDUL QADEER AHMED SULTAN SOOMRO 25
1148 2859 6680 4180206081579 MUZAFAR HUSSAIN SUBUHPOTO GHULAM HUSSAIN 35
1149 2860 7310 4130549229971 MUHAMMAD SHAH SHAH ALI HASSAN SHAH 37
1150 2861 6684 4130653877246 SANYA SOLANGI NISAR AHMED SOLANGI 30
1151 2863 6690 4120313405201 JAWED ALI MUHAMMAD UMER SOOMRO 19
1152 2864 6692 4540299783561 KHAN SHAHBAZ ALI MEHRAM ALI 23
1153 2865 6696 4120208676633 ABDUL REHMAN KINGRANI HABIB ULLAH 27
1154 2866 6699 4440236358313 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN DOLAT KHAN 32
1155 2867 6701 4110172052401 SHAKTI KUMAR LACHHMAN DAS 38
1156 2869 6718 4530475973469 ABDUL WAHID CHANNA MOHAMMAD SULEMAN CHANNA 33
1157 2871 6721 4130525112991 WALI MUHAMMAD SOOMRO ABDUL GHAFOOR SOOMRO 7
1158 2872 6726 4330471876960 NAREENA SOOMRO AZHAR WAHEED 24
1159 2874 6735 4170205981247 MANZOOR HUSSAIN MEMON MUHAMMAD SALEH 32
1160 2881 6768 4430459419217 HARISH KUMAR DHAROO MAL 37
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1161 2882 6770 4420262096431 SANDEEP KUMAR BHOORO 35
1162 2885 6786 4130351548565 ALI NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ SHAH WAJID ALI SHAH 28
1163 2886 6787 4120171101265 ZUHAIB ALI KHOSO ABDUL HAMEED KHOSO 38
1164 2888 6790 4120183858493 SADAM HUSSAIN NAZAR HUSSAIN 32
1165 2889 6792 4110318478773 AYAZ ALI LAGHARI NIYAZ MUHAMMAD 26
1166 2892 6799 4420550358207 AHMED NAWAZ MARRI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 36
1167 2895 6809 4130312257474 BUSHRA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN MEMON 27
1168 2896 6811 4130257438165 TEHMEEL KHAN KHAN FAROOQ KHAN 38
1169 2897 6813 4130678594849 SHAHZEB SHAIKH SOHAIL 33
1170 2901 6824 4130508072835 SIKANDAR KHOSO KHOSO MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 32
1171 2902 6831 4530131594866 ALMAS SOOMRO TALIB HUSSAIN 29
1172 2904 6840 4120125577319 ABDUL JABBAR BAHOTO SIKANDAR ALI 20
1173 2905 6843 4150603804013 ABDUL MAJID MAJID UMRANI INAYATULLAH 35
1174 2906 6845 4540208026957 SARDAR ALI SHAH SYED NIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH 36
1175 2908 6860 4540256928355 MUHAMMAD AZHAR ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 36
1176 2910 6875 4410391507433 RIZWAN KHALID KHALID YOUSUF 28
1177 2912 6881 4310379378689 IRFAN AZIZ BHAYO AZIZULLAH 39
1178 2918 6899 4540324704370 SALMA MUSHTAQUE ALI MUSHTAQUE 39
1179 2920 6901 4120304982537 ASIF ALI SOOMRO KHUDA BUX SOOMRO 17
1180 2921 6904 4150406467500 MARYAM MAIRA PATHAN MUSHTAQUE AHMED 39
1181 2922 6907 4540274353343 FAYAZ ALI ALI MUHAMMAD 30
1182 2923 6910 4410313628943 FATEH A LI AIJAZ ALI 32
1183 2924 6915 4430362633975 DINESH KUMAR MAHADEV 36
1184 2925 6918 4530388809087 NOMAN ALI MEMON WALI MUHAMMAD 21
1185 2926 6922 4440407402011 VINODH KUMAR PIRBHO 28
1186 2930 6939 4130794560998 NASIMA RABAIL ABRO MUJEEB UR REHMAN ABRO 37
1187 2934 6954 4120298593185 RUSTAM KHAN JAMALI ABDUL MAJEED 38
1188 2935 6956 4120133052940 SANA TABASUM TABASUM MEMON ABDUL SATTAR MEMON 32
1189 2937 6964 4130625307459 MINHAJ SHAH SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH 36
1190 2939 6968 4130670925253 ALI RAZA ABRO ALINAWAZ 39
1191 2944 7000 4130705545135 MUHAMMAD USMAN MEMON MUHAMMAD SALEH 28
1192 2947 7005 4550175164628 GHAZALA KALWAR KALWAR SAJJAD HUSSAIN KALWAR 29
1193 2949 7007 4330192421424 AASMA SOLANGI SOLANGI DEEDAR HUSSAIN 32
1194 2950 7013 4110139988799 AADIL AHMED MEMON NAZEER AHMED 33
1195 2952 7022 4170106555046 SUMBAL UROOJ MUHAMMAD AFAQUE HUSSAIN 35
1196 2958 7041 4110412149798 SAMREEN ZAUR KHAN MUHAMMAD 28
1197 2961 7051 4120129802199 ZUHAIB AHMED MEMON BASHIR AHMED 36
1198 2962 7058 4520291103379 ALTAF HUSSAIN BAHLEEM BAGAN KHAN BAHLEEM 39
1199 2963 7061 4130139848899 MUSHTAQUE ALI BUGHIO NABI BUX 33
1200 2964 7063 4130662082957 ASAD ALI KHOKHAR LIAQUAT ALI 31
1201 2966 7068 4120553380187 ZUHAIB AHMED AWAN JAN MOHAMMED 22
1202 2968 7079 4130697822073 SANAULLAH HISBANI REHMATULLAH 39
1203 2969 7087 4150407041054 GULFISHAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 33
1204 2972 7098 4540272184747 AAMIR HUSSAIN MEMON GHULAM MUSTAFA 32
1205 2973 7104 4430336118113 HARISH KUMAR NANDLAL 37
1206 2974 7105 4130660466819 UBEDULLAH NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 38
1207 2981 7125 4220180389358 FARAH SIKANDER SIKANDER ALI 39
1208 2989 7179 4410149835087 HIDAYAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD KHAN 31
1209 2991 7183 4110309324753 FARAZ AHMED MEMON RIAZ AHMED 37
1210 2993 7189 4540261826512 RIDA E ZAINAB ABDUL JABBAR MIRJAT 29
1211 2994 7192 4130303292125 RAVI KUMAR PARMAR KAVEER 28
1212 2995 7194 4120673378819 MASHOOQUE ALI JAMALI ALI MUHAMMAD JAMALI 35
1213 2996 7205 4430441761677 ARFAN ALLAH GHULAM NABI 33
1214 2998 7208 4410734451887 AMIR BUX SULEMAN 32
1215 3005 7224 4510220374316 MEHAB ABBASI MUHAMMAD HASHIM 30
1216 3008 7231 4130280904695 FURQAN KAMIL MUHAMMAD YASEEN KAMIL ARDI 30
1217 3012 7245 4240132117913 SAFDAR HUSSAIN SADDAR UDDIN KHOOHARO 38
1218 3014 7248 4130644857293 KALEEM ULLAH ABDUL RASHEED 33
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1219 3017 7266 4170206106615 ABID ALI TURK ALI MUHAMMAD 37
1220 3020 7273 4530276965999 WAHEED AHMED BHATTI MOHAMMAD MITHAL BHATTI 33
1221 3021 7276 4420678202409 MIRZA SHEHROZ BAIG MIRZA ASHIQUE BAIG 35
1222 3025 7304 4120149618287 ZAKIR ALI MEMON ABDUL QAYOOM MEMON 36
1223 3026 7305 4130371088909 RAMESH KUMAR KANYO LAL 38
1224 3027 7313 4150404983057 SHEERAZ ALI LAGHARI MUHAMMAD AYOUB LAGHARI 38
1225 3029 7316 4420326247263 SHAH NAWAZ ALI MAGSI RANO KHAN MAGSI 33
1226 3030 7320 4320343251923 AFTAB AHMED MEERANI NOOR MUHAMMAD 39
1227 3031 7322 4130618807647 JANSHER ALI MALIK BADARUDDIN 39
1228 3033 7328 4110110735271 ALI GHULAM ALI GHULAM MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 19
1229 3035 7333 4180106277791 RIZWAN AHMED HABEEB 38
1230 3036 7335 4420313383381 RIZWAN ALI MAGSI SHER KHAN MAGSI 25
1231 3037 7341 4420393720033 RUSTAM ALI MAGSI SHER KHAN MAGSI 30
1232 3039 7352 4540246146623 WALEED RAZA MUHAMMAD AZAM 37
1233 3041 7357 4530350713807 ABDUL QUDOOS BAAT MUHAMMAD IQBAL 37
1234 3047 7379 4430102342329 MUKESH MUKESH MURO 32
1235 3048 7380 4120442770037 AKASH ABBASI AKHTER HUSSAIN ABBASI 32
1236 3049 7386 4130401910460 ISCHEL ERRAL ERRAL FRANK 29
1237 3052 7393 4520530341827 NOOR ALI CHAKRANI ALI GULAB 35
1238 3054 7405 4160106182871 JAHANIYAL SHAH BUKHARI IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH 23
1239 3055 7408 4540296645976 SHAHIDA HAYAT RAJPUT M USMAN GHANI 38
1240 3058 7415 4510279676476 UZMA AZMAT MALIK AZMAT HUSSAIN MALI 26
1241 3062 7428 4130320954636 NEELAM NAZ SIYAL ABDUL KHALIQUE 26
1242 3064 7436 4230113098441 SAYED GHULAM HADI SHAH SAYED ZULFIKAR ALI SHAH 39
1243 3066 7446 4130250234184 SHEZA KANWAL PATHAN SAMI UDDIN 29
1244 3067 7460 4130470304137 JAZIB AHMED ZAI JAMEEL AHMED ZAI 36
1245 3071 7477 4120277035859 AYAZ GUL RUSTAMANI IMAM BUX 36
1246 3075 7493 4130572988565 SAJAD AHMED SAMOON MUHAMMAD SALEH 39
1247 3076 7494 4130419680362 FAIZA ABBASI SHAHABUDDIN ABBASI 23
1248 3078 7507 4430449935511 NASRULLAH KHASKHELI GHULAM NABI 28
1249 3079 7510 4510447926129 MUHAMMAD FAWAD ALI MUHAMMAD ALI LEGHARI 34
1250 3089 7568 4130616060072 SANA SHAIKH LATE ISHTIAQUE AHMED SHAIKH 35
1251 3090 7576 4120503313073 MUHAMMAD MUSLIM MUSLIM MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHUTTO 35
1252 3092 7581 4210170099192 LAREB KHALID KHALID 39
1253 3093 7589 4510144894315 DILAWAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD MUGHAL 34
1254 3096 7592 4540268367835 SYED ALI RAZA SYED SAGHAR HUSSAIN 26
1255 3097 7593 4540232419161 YASIR ALI MALIK MUHAMMAD YASEEN 30
1256 3100 7603 4130697277013 SYED ALE RAZA SHAH SYED FATEH ALI SHAH 30
1257 3104 7610 4420257739419 SHAHAB U DIN AMEER U DIN 32
1258 3106 7614 4170105973138 MARIYA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 38
1259 3107 7630 4540404136103 AMANULLAH BROHI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 22
1260 3113 7669 4130460386526 RABIA ISLAM ISLAM UDDIN 31
1261 3117 7684 4410415673941 DASRATH D HAJANI SAGRAM 25
1262 3129 7735 4550116269361 ABDUL MAJID QUTIB DIN 38
1263 3130 7738 4130672533625 SAFDAR ALI SHAIKH ZULIFQAR ALI 28
1264 3133 7744 4310268521597 AYAZ HUSSAIN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD BACHAL 38
1265 3135 7748 4310543215977 SAMIULLAH NOONARI RAHMATULLAH NOONARI 28
1266 3138 7764 4310541399044 SAIRA NOONARI RAHMATULLAH NOONARI 39
1267 3139 7770 4180305788059 MUHAMMAD DIN ABREJO GUL SHER ABREJO 26
1268 3140 7771 4130595769807 MANSOOR AHMED SHAIKH HAJI MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 36
1269 3145 7783 4150703635903 MITHAN KUMAR LOHANO ISSAR DAS 36
1270 3147 7791 4180106114531 MASROOR AHMED SHAIKH HAJI MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 31
1271 3149 7802 4420635797147 SYED HASSAN HUSSAIN ZAHID HUSSAIN 33
1272 3151 7809 4130382319772 AISHA YOUNUS ARAIN MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 36
1273 3152 7811 4420690938619 JAVED AKHTAR NIZAMANI AKHTAR HUSSAIN 34
1274 3156 7829 4410305684853 MUNEEB AHMED ARSHAD NIHAL 32
1275 3157 7832 5420688108876 SAIMA KAREEM BHUTTO KAREEM BUX BHUTTO 34
1276 3160 7840 4310307344015 GHULAM YASIN BIJARANI RASOOL BUX 33
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1277 3161 7842 4520655772405 ZAKIR HUSSAIN CHANNA SABIR ALI CHANNA 35
1278 3165 7866 4540210931615 EHSAN ALI KEERIO MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE KEERIO 34
1279 3167 7872 4410163814575 MIR MUHAMMAD UMER WAQAR AZKAR AHMED 35
1280 3169 7878 4520252879503 AAMIR ALI ZAMIR AHMED MAHESAR 37
1281 3170 7883 4130396647856 SAHAR SHAH MUHAMMAD AZAM 34
1282 3172 7888 4130665511149 ABDUL HAFEEZ SHAIKH BARKAT ALI 34
1283 3176 7897 4130309581812 SUMERA SIPIO ABDULLAH KHAN SIPIO 33
1284 3178 7914 4120147175404 QURATULAIN RANA MUHAMMAD IRFAN RANA 32
1285 3179 7922 4130346881365 SHEHROZ AALAM RAJPUT JAVED IQBAL 28
1286 3180 7923 4430140520819 SURESH KUMAR ISSRO MAL 36
1287 3181 7928 4120152435309 AHMED RANA RANA MUHAMMAD IRFAN 37
1288 3183 7938 4130317471459 MEHRAN TALPUR ALI NAWAZ TALPUR 37
1289 3185 7943 4110494515243 ZAIN ALI ALI NAWAZ MEMON 32
1290 3189 7951 4130579383065 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MEMON MUHAMMAD ASLAM 38
1291 3191 7953 4130377958589 ASAD ALI MEMON WAZIR HUSSAIN 37
1292 3197 7973 4130639189959 OSHAQUE ALI CHANDIO RUSTAM KHAN 36
1293 3200 8003 4410287822751 MIR FARZOOK ALI MIR HAJI ABBAS ALI 33
1294 3208 8020 4410293843699 ABDUL JABBAR MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 35
1295 3209 8021 4410799057645 RAHIM BUKHSH KHAN MUHAMMAD 30
1296 3215 8042 4130310241815 ABDUL RAZAQUE DAHAR LATE BASHIR AHMED 36
1297 3219 8066 4540345415107 NADIR ALI MUZAM ALI 25
1298 3221 8069 4120666926583 IRSHAD AHMED SHAFIQUE AHMED 33
1299 3223 8073 4130467044489 SAJJAD MUNEER RANDHAWA MUNEER AHMED RANDHAWA 35
1300 3224 8074 4520609672925 WAHEED LAGHARI AMIR ALI 35
1301 3225 8079 4410277338509 PREM CHAND SAWAI MAL 25
1302 3228 8096 4120146939439 ZUHAIB ALI SHAIKH GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAIKH 39
1303 3231 8101 4130336812212 AMNA AFTAB HUSSAIN MEMON 27
1304 3232 8104 4530482293941 NABEEL RAZA GORAHO GHAZI KHAN 30
1305 3236 8130 4120689026701 SAGAR LUND QADIR BUX 32
1306 3237 8131 4170106394437 ATFAN KHALIL KHALIL AHMED 31
1307 3239 8142 4130328585133 ZOHAIB MEMON ZAHEER AHMED 33
1308 3242 8147 4150603758991 GHULAM MURTAZA JAMALI GHULAM HYDER 39
1309 3243 8168 4410146571057 JAVED QAIMKHANI MUHAMMAD YOUNIS 39
1310 3244 8169 4130733912537 NARES KUMAR MALHI BHOORA LAL 22
1311 3245 8170 4540224800947 MUHAMMAD TALHA TALHA MUHAMMAD FAYAZ 25
1312 3247 8177 4120280019063 ALI ASGHAR JAMALI ALI MURAD JAMALI 37
1313 3250 8185 4340204824947 ALI GOHAR ALI GOHAR ALI GOHAR NAZEER HUSSAIN 31
1314 3252 8190 4120262552739 RAMEEZ RAJA MEMON QURBAN ALI 38
1315 3257 8215 4230147290493 ASAD NAWAZ SHAHNAWAZ 25
1316 3260 8221 4230168728429 HAQUE NAWAZ SHAHNAWAZ 26
1317 3261 8222 4530180705918 KHADIJA AKRAM MEMON MUHAMMAD AKRAM MEMON 36
1318 3263 8228 4320234266871 AIJAZ ALI MAGSI AHMED ALI MAGSI 32
1319 3264 8230 4420436085823 ASAD ALI SOOMRO SAIN DINO 21
1320 3266 8233 4540292919688 HIRA JAMEEL MUHMMAD JAMEEL 37
1321 3269 8256 4110508646987 NOMAN AMEERALI KHUWAJA AMEERALI 37
1322 3273 8265 4130261366097 MUHAMMAD MAIRAJ ABDUL AZIZ 39
1323 3275 8277 4130401838856 UREEDA FATIMA SHAHAB AHMED FARIDI 37
1324 3279 8287 4120479520277 ALI AKBAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL 36
1325 3280 8288 4150405169097 ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL RAZAQUE LUND 29
1326 3283 8298 4130488806889 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ASHIQUE ALI 39
1327 3284 8299 4170106607518 MAHJABEEN ARSHAD KHANZADA AHMED ARSHAD KHAN 33
1328 3285 8300 4310519767384 MARVI ANSARI ABDUL KARIM ANSARI 36
1329 3286 8305 4430258518821 KARMOON MENGHWAR LADHU MAL 33
1330 3287 8311 4430330470687 DOLAT MEGHWAR KANJI 31
1331 3292 8334 4110183794197 SAJID ALI SOOMRO MUHAMMAD YOUSIF 28
1332 3295 8343 4130276167687 ATTA MUHAMMAD ABDUL KARIM 26
1333 3297 8349 4130671085603 AFAQUE AHMED MASTOI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 28
1334 3299 8359 4120139042187 AMANAT ALI CHANDIO GHULAM RASOOL 28
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1335 3304 8380 4420504678997 GUL MUNEER SOLANGI GUL MUHAMMAD 27
1336 3305 8383 4130606225235 FAISAL BHURGRI NISAR AHMED 38
1337 3308 8386 4220151711693 MOHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN REHAN KHAN 30
1338 3309 8388 4130236857041 MOHAMMAD MUBASHIR ZAHID JAMAL 30
1339 3310 8389 4310216790269 KHALID HUSSAIN MIRANI ALI NAWAZ 34
1340 3311 8390 4130440442707 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF KHAN MUHAMMAD MUJEEB KHAN 33
1341 3312 8401 4540307958149 MAJID ALI GHULAM MUSTAFA 37
1342 3313 8403 4540339568847 ALTAF ALI JAMALI ABDUL LATIF 7
1343 3314 8406 4120494069621 MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAIKH MUHAMMAD AKBAR 35
1344 3315 8407 4120140393289 ZUHAIB ALI PANHWAR MUHAMMAD BUX 22
1345 3316 8415 4180306034667 SUHAIL KHAN BROHI GHULAM MUSTAFA 34
1346 3318 8421 4410342423329 MUHAMMAD ALI ANSARI ATIQ UR REHMAN 38
1347 3319 8426 4130343542195 SAJJAD ALI RAJPER SIKANDER ALI 27
1348 3321 8432 4410771758148 PASOO RAJPUT BACHOO 30
1349 3324 8446 4410111533277 SAHIR AYOOB MUHAMMAD AYOOB 27
1350 3326 8453 4160106156177 RAJESH KUMAR SHAGO MAL THAKUR 32
1351 3329 8470 4120319199307 AFAQUE AHMED ABDUL RAHEEM SHAIKH 36
1352 3334 8494 4110335582665 IMRAN ALI ALI JARWAR IHSAN ALI 30
1353 3335 8498 4320189481771 HOSH MUHAMMAD KHASKHELI IMDAD ALI 33
1354 3338 8510 4540251653241 JUNAID JUNAID NAZAR MUHAMMAD 37
1355 3344 8546 4110392441977 MUHAMMAD IMRAN IDREESULLAH 33
1356 3351 8577 4130601297791 ABDUL MALIK SHAIKH ABDUL REHMAN 39
1357 3356 8590 4320572384471 IRFAN ALI BAHRAM KHAN 32
1358 3360 8599 4130118726255 MUHAMMAD SHAHEER MEMON MUHAMMAD ANWER 36
1359 3361 8605 4140567386366 MURK ZOUR ABDUL HAKEEM 36
1360 3363 8607 4130138129813 ALI RAZA SHAH SYED NABI  BUX SHAH 39
1361 3364 8608 4120303203467 NADIR ALI BURIRO ZULFIQAR ALI 38
1362 3367 8618 4130606932887 RAVI SHANKAR MANJIANI DHARMDAS 36
1363 3371 8630 4150405814690 KANWAL SALEEM SHEIKH SALEEM AHMED 33
1364 3376 8649 4130623309099 RAMEEZ RAJA MEMON ABDUL MAJEED 34
1365 3378 8653 4120123067507 AYAZ ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHANDIO 30
1366 3379 8655 4120336599701 AQEEL AHMED VIGHIO MUHAMMAD BACHAL 31
1367 3652 19 4220141044496 RUKHSANA HAMEED HAMEEDULLAH BALOCH 38
1368 3661 53 4520656928139 ABDUL JABBAR JOGI HIMAT ALI 39
1369 3662 64 4120526417389 RASHID ASHRAF AHMED ALI MALIK 34
1370 3666 80 4520142174323 AHMED KHAN MASHORI MUHAMMAD ACHAR 36
1371 3668 82 4440106339845 SURESH KUMAR SAROOP CHAND 34
1372 3671 7841 4520469023929 GULZAR ALI LAQAT ALI 31
1373 3672 120 4530415357537 MAQSOOD AHMED MAQBOOL AHMED 33
1374 3676 135 4140931261635 QASIR QADIR PALIJO ABDUL QADIR 34
1375 3682 176 4510201502817 MANSOOR AHMED QAZI SULTAN AHMED 35
1376 3684 189 4250155051528 HUMNA SHAMS SIDDIQUI SHAMS UL HAQ SIDDIQUI 27
1377 3685 190 4510279674855 WASEEM AHMED DAIM DAIM UDDIN KALHORO 28
1378 3690 204 4430370579151 LOVEET KUMAR OM PIRKASH 33
1379 3695 218 4220104081912 MAHZAIB SHAHID SIDDIQUI SHAHID JAMAL SIDDIQUI 30
1380 3700 245 4550145422561 TANVEER KHAN KALWAR GHULAM SARWAR 23
1381 3702 252 4230117021514 SANA NAZ HAJI MUHAMMAD ASHIQUE 30
1382 3703 253 4320183756637 ABID HUSSAIN GUL HASSAN 39
1383 3706 262 4340204301049 MOOL CHAND KALYAN DAS 31
1384 3708 271 4220173166729 SYED AREEB ALI SYED ARSHAD ALI 29
1385 3717 306 4230135808632 RUKHSAR M M IQBAL 36
1386 3718 311 4250116497432 RUHAB SHEIKH JAVED ABDULLAH 35
1387 3722 331 4240196232463 MUHAMMAD ARSALAN ANWAR HUSSAIN 20
1388 3724 339 4210199925881 SHARJEEL MERAJ MERAJ UDDIN AHMED 36
1389 3725 343 4120553030089 MOHAMMAD USMAN USMAN SHER MOHAMMAD 36
1390 3732 375 4210186566437 UZAIR MURTAZA DANIYAL MURTAZA 37
1391 3733 377 4350203994371 ADNAN ISMAIL NOONARI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 31
1392 3734 387 4550128628901 ZUBAIR SARWAR SIAL GHULAM SARWAR SIAL 37
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1393 3735 396 4420609849631 MUHAMMAD FARAZ NIZAMANI GHULAM NABI 38
1394 3736 402 4520227721943 SUMAIR AHMED KHUWAJA KALEEMULLAH 29
1395 3737 410 4320396922213 ABDUL MALIK KATPAR ABDUL SAMAD KATPAR 31
1396 3740 426 4550485250321 ZAHEERUDDIN MUHAMMAD BABAR ASGHAR ALI BALOCH 31
1397 3747 449 4220142632457 KHUDA BUX QAZI SHAHID AKHTER 32
1398 3750 473 4530290250509 FAHEEM SHAH IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN SHAH 37
1399 3759 504 4520450749851 IRFAN HYDER GHULAM HYDER 33
1400 3762 525 4150603756225 ARIF HUSSAIN BALOCH SAFDAR HUSSAIN BALOCH 28
1401 3766 560 4250113050495 RAO HAMZA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 32
1402 3767 564 4220176484087 MUHAMMAD MUSAB SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKTHER 29
1403 3769 592 4530427777935 ABDUL RAZAQUE RAZAQUE RAJPER FAZUL MUHAMMAD RAJPER 25
1404 3771 604 4250145963894 BEENISH SIDDIQUE MEMON MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MEMON 33
1405 3773 613 4240136679928 ANUM MUHAMMAD ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 33
1406 3774 614 4110191210355 ASIF ALI HUSSAIN SOOMRO 38
1407 3778 638 4200058764659 SYED HUNAIN WAJID SYED DILSHAD 37
1408 3779 639 4340204535605 ZULFIQAR ALI RAJPUT GHULAM RASOOL RAJPUT 37
1409 3782 655 4320595862023 MUHAMMAD UMAR BHUTTO KHADIM HUSSAIN BHUTTO 39
1410 3783 656 4220166245889 MUHAMMAD MURTAZA AZHAR AZHAR ANWAR 39
1411 3784 660 4210194810107 SYED ATHER ABBAS SYED MAZHAR ABBAS 33
1412 3787 674 4200032844337 ALTAF HUSSAIN FIDA HUSSAIN 28
1413 3789 684 4220105712373 MASOOMA ALI RAJPER IMTIAZ ALI RAJPER 36
1414 3794 706 4130654058269 AMIR AMIR HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 33
1415 3802 741 4220134972867 DANISH HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 37
1416 3810 786 4320509814083 ABDULLAH QURESHI MUHAMMAD SAEED 37
1417 3811 795 4210112949751 UMAR MUHAMMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD NASIR KHAN 36
1418 3812 797 4510267066060 SANA SHAHABUDDIN MALIK SHAHABUDDIN 32
1419 3813 801 4550433960191 MOHAMMAD MOHSIN KHALIL FIRDOUS ALAM 37
1420 3816 810 4130339032391 SYED HASSAN ALI RIZVI SYED MUHAMMAD ALI RIZVI 27
1421 3819 818 4240198297786 MEHWSIH RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 38
1422 3824 829 4140970977374 BHAWNA KUMARI JAIPARKASH 33
1423 3831 850 4210110197327 AHSAN SAYYAD JAVEED HUSSAIN 35
1424 3832 855 4130353198777 KARAN TALREJA HIMATH MAL 36
1425 3837 878 4230176376591 ASIF RAZA ABDUL AZIZ 26
1426 3838 882 4530421486917 DANISH RAMEEZ MUSHTAQUE AHMED 29
1427 3839 885 4210180234105 MALIHA FAISAL FAISAL AFZAL HUSBAND 29
1428 3841 889 4210190147335 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AHMED MUHAMMAD YOUNUS MUGHAL 33
1429 3842 894 4320488335554 BABY JAMZADI LALARUKH AHMED KHAN TUNIO 25
1430 3845 911 4230121965623 JAWAD ALI ABBASI MAL AFSAR ABBASI 29
1431 3846 915 4250106549623 MUHAMMAD OWAIS ABBASI MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 36
1432 3848 923 4220154258099 ARSALAN ALI MALIK ALI MUHAMMAD 34
1433 3850 934 4140519173691 TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN MEMON MUHAMMAD KHAN 31
1434 3851 936 4530160583861 ABDUL RAZAQUE MEMON SHAH MUHAMMAD 39
1435 3853 958 4410338396105 PREM KUMAR NATHU MAL 36
1436 3860 982 4250188835723 GHULAM SARWAR MEMON HAJI ISHTIAQUE AHMED 23
1437 3864 1000 4420283446151 PIR BUX KUNBHER MUHAMMAD EIDAL 23
1438 3865 1002 4230182410625 SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN SHAH 35
1439 3867 1008 4220118912124 WAJIHA KHAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN 37
1440 3869 1015 4220118280519 MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL ISLAM ABBASI MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ABBASI 32
1441 3880 1061 4530445764435 ALTAF HUSSAIN SIYAL GHAZI KHAN 29
1442 3881 1065 4520497264705 MAJID ALI ABBASI IMAM BAKHSH 32
1443 3883 1076 4250128438169 SHAMS UD DIN MUNIR HUSSAIN 35
1444 3885 1081 4520574258665 FAYYAZ AHMED CHANNA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB CHANNA 33
1445 3889 1092 4520422086509 SHOAIB AHMED JAGIRANI AKHTAR JAMIL 34
1446 3890 1095 4320281669431 AHSAN ALI SHAIKH ALI ASGHAR 31
1447 3892 1099 4230198688324 MEHTAB KHATRI MOHAMMAD IQBAL 28
1448 3895 1114 4320361969365 AIJAZ ALI SHAIKH ABDUL HALEEM 26
1449 3904 1138 4220191396160 KHIZRA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 29
1450 3910 1156 4230194987993 JOSHWA BHATTI JAVED BHATTI 29
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1451 3911 1162 4230102515529 HAMID ABDUS SAMAD ABDUS SAMAD ABDUS SAMAD 39
1452 3912 1168 4410263882709 KANWAR KUMAR MADAN LAL 31
1453 3913 1170 4230172623289 MUHAMMAD DANISH ZAFAR IQBAL 35
1454 3918 1187 4520483629589 ISRAR AHMED GHUMRO ALI AHMED GHUMRO 34
1455 3920 1191 4520368015928 SANAM MAHESAR MOHAMMAD ANWAR 33
1456 3924 1227 4140663184337 GHULAM ABBAS BALOCH MUHAMMAD YOUNIS BALOCH 27
1457 3925 1228 4530422396409 BABAR ALI MALLAH FAREED ALI 24
1458 3929 1247 4230146726506 MAHNOOR SYED SYED FAYAZ ALI 23
1459 3930 1253 4240168447609 MUHAMMAD WAQAS BADAR UZZAMAN 31
1460 3931 1254 4240103264717 MUHAMMAD MOHTASHIM KHAN MUHAMMAD JAWAID KHAN 30
1461 3932 1270 4520257393357 MUDDASIR KHUWAJA AMANULLAH 33
1462 3933 1274 4520127469683 MOHSIN ALI GHULAM SARWAR 34
1463 3938 1292 4220166791355 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR RANDHAWA ABDUL RAZZAQUE 38
1464 3939 1318 4420470244199 SANJAY KUMAR THAWAR DAS 39
1465 3940 1319 4430336616681 HINOD KUMAR JESWANI KELASH 29
1466 3948 1385 4220135320597 UZAIR ANWER ALVII ANWER JABBER ALVI 30
1467 3949 1393 4140839576411 IRFAN ALI MARRI BALOCH ALI HASSAN MARRI 35
1468 3951 1397 4210152314547 ADEEL SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM KHAN 36
1469 3955 1409 4310372677965 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDAR LAL 33
1470 3961 1453 4540242334413 SADAM HUSSAIN SHAHNAWAZ 21
1471 3964 1460 4540298782747 NAJEEB AHMED TOTO KHAN 26
1472 3967 1464 4230196921662 NIMRA EJAZ KHOKHAR EJAZ AHMED KHOKHAR 39
1473 3968 1466 4250186966173 MURTAZA ALI ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 28
1474 3972 1489 4250151058023 HASSAN HAIDER ZAIDI SYED ABID HUSSAIN ZAIDI 28
1475 3973 1493 4200019021783 SAGAR KHANWANI DEEWAN KHANWANI 34
1476 3982 1529 4220135386557 NOMAN HAMEED NOMAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED KHAN 30
1477 3984 1533 4220121920499 MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS JAFFERY 36
1478 3988 1549 4220187521659 SAAD AHMED MUHAMMAD HAYAT 35
1479 3989 1553 4210159508303 DANYAL ATHAR MUHAMMAD ATHAR ALAM 34
1480 3991 1556 4240154635866 MAIRA NIL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD SHAHEEN ASHRAF 37
1481 3992 1557 4550190153891 DEEPAK KUMAR JETHO MAL 39
1482 3993 1560 4520331780963 AAMIR SHAIKH AFTAB AHMED 31
1483 3995 1566 4520266629165 WAQAR ALI GHAZANFAR ALI 32
1484 4000 1578 4510289271683 ZOHAIB AHMED KALWAR BASHEER AHMED KALWAR 35
1485 4003 1588 4220180784434 ZARA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI 38
1486 4008 1603 4220116791637 AGHA AHMED SALAR AGHA MUNAWAR AHMED 37
1487 4009 1610 4230137819495 KASHIF RAZA DAWOODANI AMIR ALI DAWOODANI 31
1488 4013 1648 4210154517103 ZAIN SYED SYED SYED HASHMAT ALI JAFRI 39
1489 4015 1656 4550416515909 MUBEEN AHMED PIRZADA RAFIQUE AHMED PIRZADA 37
1490 4017 1660 4120176649217 ASIF ALI MANZOOR ALI BABAR 25
1491 4023 1703 4410524313311 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF YOUSUF ABDUL RAUF 28
1492 4025 1709 4130610294897 AHMED SOHAIL MAHESAR SOHAIL AKHTAR 31
1493 4027 1713 4200021671879 MUHAMMAD AAMIR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 37
1494 4029 1724 4220166784237 MUZZAMIL MUNIR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR 30
1495 4030 1730 4330487160267 MUHAMMAD UMAIR MEMON HIZBULLAH MEMON 37
1496 4033 1741 4510189426149 NAVEED PITAFI ARBELO 37
1497 4034 1744 4430398290441 SARWAN KUMAR RANO 36
1498 4035 1747 4220184148353 MUNEEB UL HASSAN NOOR UL HASSAN 35
1499 4037 1751 4520632436339 ZUHAIB PHUL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 24
1500 4039 1758 4240169307555 FAIZAN HUSSAIN MATLOOB  HUSSAIN 37
1501 4043 1765 4210123684943 MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID KHALID 32
1502 4045 1775 4410259979767 MUHAMMAD SALAM SAMON ALI MUHAMMAD 39
1503 4051 1801 4230124428331 ABDUL REHMAN MANDVIWALLA ABDUL SALAM MANDVIWALLA 33
1504 4052 1803 4230182414134 ZAREEN KHAN MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH KHAN 37
1505 4053 1821 4520393602963 ATIF AHMED SHAIKH NIZAM UDDIN SHAIKH 35
1506 4055 1823 4530153918761 KASHIF ALI SHER MUHAMMAD CHANNA 24
1507 4063 1856 4220185230585 BASIT AHMED EJAZ AHMED 39
1508 4064 1858 4330432837593 JAMIL AHMED GHULAM HUSSAIN 38
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1509 4067 1867 4210158713235 SHAHERYAR SHAHID MIRZA MUHAMMAD SHAHID 35
1510 4068 1870 4550170385583 MUZFAR HUSSAIN MAHTAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 38
1511 4071 1898 4220106263743 AMEER HAMZA SHAH SYED MAZHAR ALI SHAH 38
1512 4072 1899 4520145633571 IMTIAZ ALI UBEDULLAH SHAR 36
1513 4080 1931 4200046272352 HIRA MUHAMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN 30
1514 4082 1941 4130311326652 LUBNA ARSALAN AHMED ARSALAN AHMED 35
1515 4085 1953 4330494213045 FARHAT NASEEM SHAIKH LATE NUSRAT NASEEM SHAIKH 36
1516 4086 1954 4440154359225 AMEET KUMAR BHUGRO MAL 38
1517 4087 1955 4220171893707 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD IKRAM 32
1518 4090 1962 4220125502303 JAHANGIR KHAN NIZAMUDDIN SOHU 32
1519 4093 1969 4540250203083 RASHEED AHMED KARAM ALI 29
1520 4094 1978 4250183986462 ORIYA FATIMA MEHMOOD 35
1521 4096 1983 4530366052335 BILAWAL KHAN GHULAM NABI KORAI 34
1522 4097 1989 4210199246499 SYED SIBTAIN WAQAR SYED WAQAR ALI 27
1523 4098 1991 4340604184125 ISRAR AHMED WADHO MANSOOR AHMED WADHO 18
1524 4099 1994 4410499341507 KUNDAN MAHESHWARI JHAMAN DAS 38
1525 4100 1996 4210117042071 SAAD ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 33
1526 4101 2005 4240194930825 MUHAMMAD SHARIQ BIN ZAID MUHAMMAD ZAID 23
1527 4104 2013 4220154971049 FAIZAN AHMED KHAN SHAMIM 33
1528 4107 2019 4540222848133 MUHAMMAD HASSAM MUHAMMAD JUNAID MEMON 30
1529 4108 2021 4430321046233 PARSHAN DEV SUBASH 32
1530 4109 2035 4520435465935 SAIF ULLAH MIANDAD 36
1531 4111 2038 4430386606585 LOVE SUN JAMOON MAL 32
1532 4114 2070 4320118701045 IMTIAZ ALI KANDHRO INAYATULLAH 28
1533 4116 2075 4210143132925 MUHAMMAD WAHEED ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER 37
1534 4117 2082 4220188778115 ALI HASSAN CHANNA GUL 27
1535 4118 2084 4220147351257 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD BOOTA 36
1536 4124 2103 4210177401751 SYED WAJAHAT HASAN SYED NAZAR UL HASAN 38
1537 4125 2108 4220194746489 SHAHID HUSSAIN PANHWAR NOOR AHMAD 34
1538 4130 2123 4330151360269 RAHOOL ROY RAMESH LAL 36
1539 4131 2131 4530302781281 MUHAMMAD AKRAM ALIAS HAMZA MUHAMMAD ASLAM QURESHI 31
1540 4134 2148 4320334071772 MEHWISH RAZA SHAIKH RAZA MUHAMMAD SHAIKH 26
1541 4138 2170 4540404230989 SADAM HUSSAIN DAHRI ALLAH YAR KHAN 32
1542 4140 2176 4220192574365 HAFIZ SAMIULHAQ MUHAMMAD SAKHI 39
1543 4141 2186 4200001472137 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAHAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN AWAN 28
1544 4146 2228 4230121591977 DILAWAR HUSSAIN MUGHAL HUSSAIN BUXSH MUGHAL 39
1545 4149 2239 4240193922848 WARDAH KHALIL KHALIL AHMED 34
1546 4153 2268 4420318547369 MUHAMMAD HAYAT BANGASH INAYAT KHAN 32
1547 4154 2269 4210183424097 MUHAMMAD DILAWAR ABBAS ABBAS HUSSAIN 38
1548 4158 2302 4130389969193 ARSALAN AHMED SHAIKH SAGHEER AHMED SHAIKH 39
1549 4160 2311 4130605322737 NUSRAT ALI MEMON MUHAMMAD HAYAT 38
1550 4161 2313 4320396643429 MUHAMMAD RASHID MAHMOOD SHAIKH 37
1551 4165 2336 4220151604336 RABIA SHAFIQ REHMAN SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 32
1552 4170 2348 4530464408546 HINA NAZ RAJPER MOHAMMAD HANIF 31
1553 4172 2353 4230108215499 ADEEL HASHIM GHULAM HASHIM SIDDIQUI 37
1554 4174 2357 4140937515055 ZOHEB AHMED MEMON MUHAMMAD SALEEM MEMON 29
1555 4175 2363 4200030726613 HUSSAMUDDIN DANWER RIAZ AHMED DANWER 27
1556 4176 2371 1430198654971 FARHAN JAFFER AMEER JAFFER 37
1557 4178 2376 4220112706345 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR ABUNASAR 27
1558 4179 2378 4230197179257 UMAIR AHMED KHAN ZAMIR AHMED KHAN 33
1559 4192 2436 4220196926018 SANA GHORI ABDUL SAMAD KHAN GHORI 34
1560 4193 2439 4520381213851 SAIFULLAH SHAH SANAULLAH SHAH 27
1561 4194 2440 4210117302437 OSAMA BIN JAVED JAVED AHMED 38
1562 4196 2448 4550473598469 MUHAMMAD BILAL NASIR NASIR HUSSAIN KHAN 31
1563 4199 2464 4230108961837 ABDUL MUNAF PALEJA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ PALEJA 37
1564 4202 2472 4520549880416 ABIDA LUHRANI GHULAM RAZA 29
1565 4203 2475 4310250374619 ABDUL MUEED CHANNA ABDUL SAMAD CHANNA 35
1566 4204 2476 4220164443203 MUHAMMAD DANISH AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ 33
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1567 4205 2477 4220127660658 SABA SABA ALI IMDAD ALI 30
1568 4208 2492 4170205904739 FAHEEM GHAZI GHULAM RASOOL 38
1569 4214 2543 4210120411519 ZEESHAN AZIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIF 32
1570 4215 2554 4220138039437 ABDUL REHMAN MIRZA ABDUL JABBAR MIRZA 27
1571 4217 2569 4410382402755 HASSAAN ALI SOOMRO MUHAMMAD ALI SOOMRO 37
1572 4219 2573 4140913853751 SHAKEEL AHMED JOKHIO SHER AHMED JOKHIO 39
1573 4220 2579 4240153023945 SHAHID KHAN SAEED KHAN 37
1574 4221 2581 4540262496501 MUHAMMAD ASIM MUGHAL KHUSHI MUHAMMAD 38
1575 4222 2589 4250158059701 PRINCE KUMAR DADWANI AMAR LAL 34
1576 4224 2593 4230179599261 TASHFEIN JATOI HAZOOR BUX JATOI 37
1577 4225 2595 4310221995766 SANDHIA RAJANI HARESH LAL RAJANI 31
1578 4228 2606 4520409358893 SATISH KUMAR ARJAN DAS 36
1579 4232 2615 4220174210086 SAMAR MUQTADAR MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUQTADAR QADRI 32
1580 4233 2620 4430121120067 SUNEEL KUMAR MAHESHWARI LACHMAN DAS 37
1581 4234 2633 4210191678795 ERAJ IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMED 32
1582 4237 2636 4230128153373 AHSAN AZIZ SHAIKH AZIZULLAH SHAIKH 31
1583 4243 2647 4230154182916 TEHNIYAT RUKHSAR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 37
1584 4244 2651 4220148883887 DANIYAL ALI KHAN SHERWANI RAHAT KAMAL KHAN SHERWANI 30
1585 4245 2652 4220130574693 NAJEEB NAJEEB SAIF ULLAH LARIK 23
1586 4247 2655 4250160274593 SAJJAD AKBER AKBER 39
1587 4249 2670 4510219056111 SHAHZEB DAIM KALHORO DAIM UDDIN 30
1588 4257 2692 4320334479391 ABDUL HAYEE ABDUL AZIZ 39
1589 4260 2698 4550483192843 BADAR DIN QATAR DIN 31
1590 4261 2699 4550423388973 WAHEED QADIR NAREJO ABDUL QADIR NAREJO 33
1591 4262 2702 4240140717485 SHAHZAD ALI KHOSO ALI MUHAMMAD KHOSO 26
1592 4263 2709 4230189625234 RIMSHA KHALID SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ANAS 29
1593 4269 2746 4530160825217 IQRAR ALI ALI RASOOL BUX 30
1594 4275 2768 4220131814919 MOHSIN ALI SIYAL RASOOL BUX 35
1595 4277 2773 4220174634001 ALTAF ALI AHSAN ALI 33
1596 4283 2790 4340603908139 ABDUL WAHAB MAGSI AHMED NAWAZ MAGSI 34
1597 4284 2791 4130355155809 SALAHUDDIN SALAHUDDIN SALAHUDDIN ABDUL REHMAN 26
1598 4288 2800 4550192548144 UROOSA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 34
1599 4289 2801 4120387441967 UMAIR SADIQUE SADIQUE HUSSAIN 39
1600 4298 2837 4220138692509 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMED MUHAMMAD KHALID  HAROON 37
1601 4307 2863 4350303913623 GHOUS BUX DUR MUHAMMAD 15
1602 4310 2884 4220171373247 FAHAD KAMAL FAHAD KAMAL KAMAL AHMED 30
1603 4311 2891 4220181982157 MUHMMAD YASIR ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 37
1604 4314 2900 4240184730447 SOHAIB AHMED TARIQ MEHMOOD 36
1605 4315 2906 4250177014942 TEHMINA WARIS MUHAMMAD WARIS 33
1606 4317 2909 4250191367371 AIJAZ ALI SIYAL FAIZ MUHAMMAD SIYAL 35
1607 4319 2914 4220178216243 SYED AKIF FAREED SYED KALEEM UDDIN 37
1608 4322 2917 4210116778550 HINA YOUSUF SHAIKH MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 33
1609 4327 2929 4130702893753 SHAH NAWAZ MUHAMMAD USMAN 20
1610 4328 2932 4230131160817 HALAR SHAFI SANJRANI SHAFI MUHAMMAD SANJRANI 37
1611 4329 2933 4130180409153 MUSTAQEEM MUHAMMAD ALI GHULAM SHABIR KOREJO 36
1612 4330 2934 4220129647021 MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD IQBAL 37
1613 4334 2954 4430365596199 ROHAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 38
1614 4335 2960 4220141235339 MUHAMMAD SHARIQ KHAN NASEEM AKHTER KHAN 30
1615 4337 2977 4320394079563 SYED MUSAWAR HASSAN SYED HASSAN ALI SHAMSI 32
1616 4338 2981 4210135886826 MUNIBA SHOAIB KHAN SHOAIB JALIL KHAN 34
1617 4341 2997 4220196116794 ALMAS USMAN KHAN USMAN AHMED KHAN 26
1618 4342 2998 4210194601476 FATIMA REHMAN SHAIKH ABDUR REHMAN SHAIKH 33
1619 4343 3000 4240149151041 MUHAMMAD NAVEED HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 36
1620 4344 3003 4540347853989 ABDUL SATTAR JAMALI HABIB ULLAH 31
1621 4351 3022 4140562673469 ZAHID MUSTAFA HAFEEZULHAQ 38
1622 4352 3027 4120235449815 WAQAR ALI SOOMRO GHULAM MUHAMMAD SOOMRO 37
1623 4353 3034 4230133602247 SANJAY RAJ MOTWANI RAJ 32
1624 4354 3035 4250102343013 SHAHRUKH KHAN AYAZ MUHAMMAD 36
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1625 4359 3053 4320637979514 SADAF CHANNA GHULAM HUSSAIN CHANNA 31
1626 4369 3086 4230124084969 MUHAMMAD NABEEL ASLAM CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD ASLAM 38
1627 4371 3097 4520667598683 AYAZ ALI RAJPER JAMAL UL DIN 26
1628 4375 3113 4230156836543 ABDUL SATTAR SATTAR MUHAMMAD HANIF 34
1629 4377 3133 4150407251114 TOUQEER FATIMA LANGAH RANJHAN 34
1630 4381 3152 4120323842484 GULSHAD LANGAH RANJHAN 33
1631 4385 3182 4510551222037 KHUDA BAKHSH RASHID ALLAH DITTO 31
1632 4393 3221 4230129904399 ZUBAIR AHMED SHAIKH RASHEED AHMED SHAIKH 33
1633 4394 3223 4550278666583 MUHAMMAD ALI JAN BARKAT ALI SHAIKH 38
1634 4395 3231 4320110925285 ABDUL HADI ANSARI ABDUL KARIM ANSARI 31
1635 4408 3259 4430313599533 GIRDHARI LAL GULAB CHAND 35
1636 4415 3288 4320372683381 AWAIS ALI SHAIKH NOOR MUHAMMAD SHAIKH 38
1637 4416 3291 4320346006173 ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ALI 35
1638 4417 3296 4140915084519 YASIR ALI MEMON ALI MUHAMMAD 34
1639 4419 3302 4330152065824 SANDESHA KUMARI TARBANI DHAMOONDHAR 31
1640 4420 3315 4220130630810 AYESHA ATIQUE ATIQUE AHMED 37
1641 4421 3316 4220105695083 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD NASIM SOHAIL 31
1642 4436 3357 4220182083375 ALI AKBAR SOOMRO GHULAM 38
1643 4439 3363 4310526065005 SHOAIB DAUDPOTO HAZOOR BUX DAUDPOTO 38
1644 4440 3367 4250176320307 AAMIR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 37
1645 4441 3371 4130354662203 SYED AZADAR HUSSAIN SHAH SYED NOOR MUHAMMAD SHAH 32
1646 4445 3394 4220127804985 SYED ALI BAKIR SHAH SYED SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH 28
1647 4449 3422 4420573727173 BILAWAL KHAN LAGHARI AKRAM KHAN 29
1648 4450 3425 4120141780853 SHIRAZ SHAREEF BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHAREEF 28
1649 4454 3438 4120141622385 SHOAIB SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF 37
1650 4455 3441 4510448130921 ABDUL HAQUE KHAN ABDUL RASHEED 35
1651 4456 3443 4220128456311 MUHAMMAD RAZA ABBAS ABBAS SHER ALI PABANI 38
1652 4457 3444 4120614119199 ARSHAD ALI MALLAH MUHAMMAD SALEH LATE 34
1653 4458 3446 4250115700313 GHAYAS AHMED SOOMRO BASHIR AHMED SOOMRO 38
1654 4460 3456 4210119273246 SHAHIDA ABDULLAH ABDULLAH 35
1655 4461 3458 4220107701257 NAVEED AHSAN SOOMRO ALLAH RAKHIO 29
1656 4468 3490 4430402465267 FIDA HUSSAIN ALI SHER 30
1657 4470 3492 4120221194833 MUJTABA SHAHANI MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHANI 31
1658 4474 3505 4220163189877 MOHSIN ALI MANGI ROSHAN ALI MANGI 32
1659 4475 3507 4220188805356 ERUM NAZIR NAZIR HUSSAIN 36
1660 4476 3523 4230127018626 SUMAIRA AZIZ AZIZ AHMED SHAIKH 31
1661 4478 3532 4240120370013 ANEEL JALAL BALOCH JALAL 35
1662 4483 3549 4220186334041 MOHAMMAD AUN ALI ZAIDI SYED MOHAMMAD ANWER ALI ZAIDI 33
1663 4484 3562 4130442636781 WAJAHAT WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 39
1664 4486 3564 4330435753481 RAHOOL ROI KATARIA PARKASH LAL 38
1665 4492 3579 4320376494196 KHUSHBOO ERUM KHAN MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KHAN 35
1666 4494 3587 4530457281959 ALLAH BAKHSH KHOSO ANWAR ALI KHOSO 36
1667 4495 3594 4210169070975 ZEESHAN PERVAIZ PERVAIZ IQBAL 23
1668 4496 3600 4220160676169 MUHAMMAD MAAZ SHAHAB SHAHAB AHMED 39
1669 4497 3602 4230113579908 NEHA SANTOSH ADVANI SANTOSH KUMAR ADVANI 37
1670 4499 3608 4220131176043 RAHIL SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 39
1671 4502 3616 4220163181909 MUHAMMAD YOUSIF UKASH ALI 30
1672 4506 3639 4220152040989 FARHAN MANAN SHAIKH ABDUL MANAN SHAIKH 35
1673 4508 3646 4210176393236 SYEDA ZAINAB JAVED SYED JAVED IQBAL 36
1674 4510 3653 4210177831967 ZEESHAN ANWER ALI JUMANI ANWER ALI 30
1675 4513 3664 4220160520387 MUHAMMAD FARHAN CHANNAR GHULAM SHABIR CHANNAR 38
1676 4514 3665 4250149227381 WASIM AHMED LAIQ DIN 37
1677 4519 3685 4120133175109 ABDUL HAYEE ALIAS FAHAD ALI QURESHI IMDAD ALI 26
1678 4526 3725 4230104974987 RIZWAN RAFIQ RAFIQ 31
1679 4532 3744 4520218827637 AMANULLAH SAROHI ALI DINO 39
1680 4536 3755 4510430611475 RAFIQUE AHMED DAHAR KABEER AHMED 25
1681 4537 3762 4250103332435 ATEEQ REHMAN SOOMRO HAFEEZ UR REHMAN SOOMRO 24
1682 4540 3774 4220124186081 AYAZ NOOR NOOR KHAN 34
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1683 4542 3779 4130447649257 USAMA KHAN ATIQUE KHAN 39
1684 4546 3795 4230104159633 ASGHAR ALI MUHAMMAD ALI 25
1685 4551 3806 4220176612661 SYED MUHAMMAD MAAZ SIRAJ SYED KHURSHEED ALAM 32
1686 4554 3821 4140901900206 JEEWNI BAI PALIJO ABDUL HAMEED 30
1687 4555 3823 4210152897015 MOHAMMAD JARI ALI MOHAMMAD TAQI ALI 32
1688 4557 3826 4520388953371 MUNEER AHMED GHAMBHEER GHULAM 27
1689 4558 3828 4220154421531 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HASHMI MUHAMMAD MEHDI HUSAAIN 31
1690 4559 3829 4230132748303 ROVAID AHMED ABDUL RAZZAK 24
1691 4565 3848 4220172350473 MUHAMMAD WALI DAD AWAN ZULFIKAR ALI 38
1692 4570 3865 4240192641309 SYED ALI JAFFAR ZAIDI SYED ANWAR ABBAS ZAIDI 38
1693 4571 3871 4220179011239 SAFEER ALI GHULLAM SHABBIR BHUTTO 35
1694 4572 3872 4210146236893 MIRZA SHAHRUKH BAIG MIRZA TAYYAB BAIG LATE 31
1695 4578 3895 4250181538926 SYEDA IQRA FATIMA CHISHTI SYED SAADAT HUSSAIN CHISHTI 32
1696 4580 3900 4130757658611 WAQAR HUSSAIN HUSSAIN GHULAM QADIR 36
1697 4581 3902 4250153744984 SANA HASSAN MIR HASSAN 36
1698 4585 3919 4130350779957 MUHAMMAD TALHA AWAN ASGHAR HUSSAIN 36
1699 4590 3941 4520331190017 SYED DANIAL SHAH BUKHARI SYED SHOUKAT ALI SHAH 27
1700 4592 3946 4510507718429 ZAHEER AHMED GHOURI SAGHEER AHMED GHOURI 36
1701 4593 3953 4220191381103 SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA SYED SARFARAZ HUSSAIN 29
1702 4595 3959 4410371040680 MADIHA ATTA HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI ATTA HUSSAIN 31
1703 4601 3998 4520548948432 MAHWISH BHATTI QURBAN ALI BHATTI 27
1704 4604 4008 4230101104549 AGHA ZEESHAN KHAN AGHA TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN 27
1705 4607 4025 4140699002999 ADNAN MEMON MUHAMMAD ASLAM MEMON 33
1706 4609 4037 4520594005399 SAJID HUSSAIN HALEPOTO GHULAM NABI HALEPOTO 28
1707 4610 4042 4130367626417 ABDUL BASIT MEMON GHULAM MUSTAFA MEMON 26
1708 4614 4058 4420423007223 SAJID MEHMOOD KHSUHI MUHAMMAD RAJPUT 35
1709 4615 4059 4220169760526 TAHIRA NAZ ABDUL  JABBAR 32
1710 4616 4073 4520322847094 SUMERA AIJAZ SHAIKH SHAIKH AIJAZ 38
1711 4623 4093 4220107812129 SYED KASHIF ALI KASHIF ALI SYED QAMAR ALI 28
1712 4634 4124 4210180119533 ASHAR HUSSAIN ATHAR HUSSAIN 38
1713 4635 4126 4510205087175 WAQAR AKHTAR SHAH ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH 36
1714 4639 4133 4210115846457 FAHAD ULLAH KHAN OBAID ULLAH KHAN 30
1715 4641 4137 4220130850103 NAVEED KHATTAK KHATTAK MUHAMMAD JAVED 36
1716 4642 4138 4520507149615 FIDA HUSSAIN GHULAM SHABIR 29
1717 4648 4180 4520847486739 RAHEEL AHMED MEMON SHAFI MUHAMMAD 34
1718 4649 4181 4250190300400 NOUREEN HASSAN MIR HASSAN 28
1719 4667 4232 4220169795621 HASSAN HAMEED HAMEED ULLAH 36
1720 4676 4274 4330334412609 TOQEER AHMED MIR AHMED 35
1721 4678 4282 4320399924907 SADAM HUSSAIN MANGI IRSHAD ALI MANGI 32
1722 4680 4293 4320397768819 ABRAR ALI BOZDAR ABDUL RASOOL 38
1723 4683 4309 4320729395355 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ABRO ZAFARUDDIN ABRO 38
1724 4684 4315 4220129015123 BABAR JABBAR BHUTTO ABDUL JABBAR BHUTTO 31
1725 4685 4316 4230147433070 SIMRAN THONTYA DEVRAJ 38
1726 4689 4321 4310421095313 SIRAJ AHMED SOOMRO MANZOOR AHMED 39
1727 4695 4332 4210192689037 SYED SHAHROZE HASSAN NAQVI SYED KAUSAR ALI NAQVI 35
1728 4698 4344 4230189965727 AKASH RAI AHUJA SAHIB RAI AHUJA 38
1729 4703 4358 4250157474455 RAHIM BUKHSH MUHAMMAD ASLAM 37
1730 4707 4384 4230151339247 ARSALAN NOOR NOOR ISLAM 34
1731 4712 4418 4210157575083 ABDUL WAQAR ABDUL SATTAR 30
1732 4713 4419 4510246765209 NOOR HASSAN TUNIO ARZ MUHAMMAD 34
1733 4717 4428 4530405178446 HINA AZIZ AZIZULLAH 27
1734 4724 4451 4420242378621 ROHAIL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 32
1735 4725 4457 4220160589548 NOOR AFSHAN ABRO FAZALULLAH 34
1736 4726 4458 4420547110673 MUHARAM KHAN LAGHARI AKRAM KHAN 37
1737 4731 4474 4320789813797 MUSHTAQUE AHMED SOHU WAHID BUX 35
1738 4732 4476 4230137311136 RUQIYA RAJAB KHAN 28
1739 4733 4478 4510277638391 ABDUL BAQI ALIAS SAQIB KHALIL UR REHMAN 37
1740 4735 4480 4250175879554 SHAHZEENA KULSOOM NABI AHMED ANJUM 36
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1741 4737 4483 4520284512405 RAJA MAITLO SHAFI MUHAMMAD MAITLO 38
1742 4748 4512 4520337892959 DANISH AHMED ABDUL KHALIQUE 38
1743 4753 4526 4220161967553 FIDA HUSSAIN RAUF AKHTER 27
1744 4758 4576 4550464499571 ASAD ALI LAGHARI MUHAMMAD HASAN 33
1745 4764 4602 4310472423665 ALI GOHAR CHACHER BAGO KHAN 24
1746 4765 4609 4510259926883 NOMAN REHMAN KALWAR KHALIL UR REHMAN 32
1747 4766 4624 4250156706191 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN MIR HASSAN 39
1748 4767 4629 4220165203605 RAHEEL SIDDIQUI IDREES SIDDIQUI 39
1749 4768 4636 4520869538159 REHMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR ALI SAHITO 39
1750 4769 4638 4240184585891 ANAS MUHAMMAD JAWED MUHAMMAD JAWED 34
1751 4774 4652 4530169301271 JUNAID AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 34
1752 4790 4693 4210189260814 UMMARA LIAQUAT SYED LIAQUAT ALI 33
1753 4792 4697 4210188998420 MARIUM ZAINAB FATIMA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 33
1754 4793 4698 4540259368613 TANVEER AHMED KHAN HAJI KHAN 37
1755 4795 4708 4220191859289 TAIMOOR ALI KHAN SARFARAZ KHAN 34
1756 4799 4713 4130617855311 RAM LAL AMAR LAL 33
1757 4803 4734 4220189630266 SAMIYA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 31
1758 4806 4765 4510465311821 GHULAM MUSTAFA ABDUL GHAFOOR 25
1759 4810 4779 4140955165607 NAVEEN PARKASH SONI TARA CHAND 25
1760 4814 4787 4420418021491 ALI MURTAZA CHACHER ALI ASGHAR 26
1761 4822 4809 4230110005863 NOUMAN ALI KHASKHELI MUHAMMAD HANIF 39
1762 4823 4822 4410443130415 FAWAD AHMED MUJAMMAD ASHRAF 31
1763 4824 4827 4200026931478 MASHAL KIRAN KASHAN KAZI 38
1764 4825 4831 4350403860499 AIJAZ AHMED CHACHAR SUKHIYO KHAN 27
1765 4834 4860 4230144073879 MUHAMMAD WAQAS GUL SAID 39
1766 4837 4878 4310579854841 VAJEEH U REHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN 33
1767 4841 4884 4210106866805 SYED BASIT ALI ZAIDI SYED HIFAZAT HUSSAIN ZAIDI 28
1768 4842 4889 4220125616152 MAHAM AYESHA MUHAMMAD HANIF 38
1769 4845 4896 4430343577255 MUNEET KUMAR DASRAT 37
1770 4848 4904 4220137160429 SYED JAHANZEB SYED MAHMOOD 32
1771 4849 4905 4240182246002 MUQADDAS NOOR MOHAMMAD AKRAM 35
1772 4857 4926 4320161252691 MUHAMMED YASEEN MUHAMMED YASEEN NOOR MUHAMMED 31
1773 4863 4958 4220149844039 ADIL OMAR LASHARI MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE LASHARI 37
1774 4864 4959 4520208003017 ABDUL QAYOOM SHAIKH HAZOOR BAKISH SHAIKH 32
1775 4865 4961 4230142914903 MUHAMMAD WALEED MUHAMMAD HANIF 25
1776 4868 4971 4530175850971 HAROON ALI BULLER MUHAMMAD MOOSA BULLER 33
1777 4872 4980 4210165357049 MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 39
1778 4875 4988 4520228679397 TAHSEEN RAZA LATE ALLAH DINO 39
1779 4879 5001 4310387090501 MANEESH KUMAR BIRIJ LAL 38
1780 4886 5034 4320193209315 ALI MUHAMMAD THAHEEM SIKANDAR ALI 37
1781 4887 5035 4130357012008 FARAH KAZI SHABIR AHMED KAZI 37
1782 4888 5036 4230122373979 ZOHAIB AHMED KHUHAWER SULTAN AHMED 31
1783 4896 5071 4250178767097 IRFAN AHMED NOOR MUHAMMAD KANGO 33
1784 4897 5074 4330326102339 ILLAHI BUX INDHAR ALLAH WADHAYO INDHAR 37
1785 4898 5092 4220120635477 RASHID HUSSAIN KHAMISO KHAN 34
1786 4899 5093 4220151429415 NOMAN AHMED ALAVI IZHAR AHMED ALAVI 31
1787 4905 5110 4320313186349 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SOOMRO ABDUL HALEEM 39
1788 4906 5113 4230114881285 ABEER KHATRI AIJAZ AHMED KHATRI 39
1789 4911 5121 4230169913495 AKASH KUMAR MEGHANI DEEPAK 36
1790 4913 5149 4540403514103 WASEEM RAZA JAMALI HAJI KHAN 25
1791 4914 5155 4250199608411 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUTARRIB EIJAZ AHMED 39
1792 4919 5171 4320276138059 AWAIS AZAM BROHI MUHAMMAD AZAM BROHI 37
1793 4920 5172 4320186577979 FAHEEM REHMAN REHMAN FATEH MUHAMMAD 33
1794 4922 5176 4130457641973 ASAD ALI BIRMANI DHANI BUX 36
1795 4923 5180 4320576089063 ABDUL QADEER GHULAM ALI 37
1796 4929 5187 4320538323245 JAVED ALI NAREJO IMAM BUX 33
1797 4931 5196 4340403796503 ZUHAIB NO NO SABAN KHAN TUNIO 34
1798 4933 5200 4220108520413 ADNAN MUHAMMAD MAKDA MUHAMMAD MAKDA 35
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1799 4936 5205 4510498324657 ASIF HUSSAIN HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN 28
1800 4940 5218 4220116586055 AMMAR AHMED QURESHI RAIS AHMED 22
1801 4941 5222 4130286575446 UM E RUBAB MAHERBAN ALI ABBASI 32
1802 4945 5228 4510452297005 ISHTIAQ ZAFAR KALWAR ZAFARULLAH 30
1803 4949 5236 4210198249245 SYED MURTUZA HUSSAIN ZAIDI SYED ALI MUTAHIR ZAIDI 31
1804 4951 5238 4510177657454 QURRATULAIN DAHAR FAQEER MUHAMMAD DAHAR 38
1805 4953 5242 4250106578023 NAFEES AHMED SHABBIR AHMED 33
1806 4957 5251 4520241228973 RASHID HYDER SAHITO HYDER BUX SAHITO 28
1807 4962 5270 4220160781769 MUHAMMAD TALHA SHAH SYED TAJ MUHAMMAD SHAH 37
1808 4964 5277 4410390768589 MUHAMMAD URS MUHAMMAD HAYAT 34
1809 4965 5278 4230107001965 JAWAD HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN MEMON 27
1810 4971 5289 4510312589940 PRIYA TALREJA MUKESH KUMAR 28
1811 4980 5320 4310186997071 ADNAN ALI LANGAH QURBAN ALI LANGAH 34
1812 4981 5324 4220182695563 JUNAID ALI BHUTTO BAIG MUHAMMED 36
1813 4982 5330 4330485826252 AAMINA KAZI MUBASHIR AIJAZ 28
1814 4983 5331 9040301359090 SABA BANO AIZAZ ALI JAHANGEER TIPU 32
1815 4989 5358 4550193011587 MANSOOR AHMED MANZOOR AHMED 34
1816 4992 5367 4550504138831 MUHAMMAD ATIF RAJPER JAWED AKHTER 39
1817 4997 5408 4520295300883 MAHMOOD RASHID JALALUDDIN 37
1818 4998 5409 4310304379229 FATIB HUSSAIN FATEH MUHAMMAD 31
1819 5005 5427 4130687846499 AHMED SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAIKH 38
1820 5006 5433 4130656061732 SRIDEVI OAD LACHMANDAS 33
1821 5010 5446 4210119576860 MARYAM NIDA AQEEL AHMED AFAQI 32
1822 5019 5486 4430317649769 ROHIT KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 38
1823 5022 5502 4230171129995 OWAIS ALI AMJAD 28
1824 5024 5506 4220197074360 MADIHA GOHAR ABDUS SAMAD 38
1825 5026 5512 4220148275854 BAKHTAWAR ZAWAR ZAWAR HUSSAIN 38
1826 5029 5520 4520117900021 SAJID ALI SOBDAR 37
1827 5035 5530 4210177705512 ERUM KHOKHAR NADIR ALI KHOKHAR 39
1828 5037 5534 4210195238569 MUHAMMAD ANAS IQBAL MUHAMMAD PERWAIZ AKHTAR 26
1829 5040 5543 4430377243683 SANTOSH KUMAR CHOETH KUMAR 34
1830 5045 5557 4220140314149 ARSLAN ALI ZAHEER AHMED SHAIKH 34
1831 5046 5559 4530463156793 SAJID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD USMAN PALH 28
1832 5048 5575 4250115278663 YASIR ALI BUGHIO NABI BUX 37
1833 5049 5585 4220173349073 SYED TAHIR ALI SYED NAZIR AHMED 39
1834 5054 5602 4250101515268 SAHAR NAZ NAZ MUHAMMAD HASHMAT 29
1835 5055 5604 4320794858493 ASIF ALI GHULAM MUSTAFA 36
1836 5059 1275 4220127615543 SAUD AHMED KOUREJO SHAHMIR KOUREJO 37
1837 5061 5629 4110118095771 ZEESHAN MEMON ABDUL RAZZAQUE MEMON 33
1838 5064 5645 4520334465797 MUBEEN MEMON IRSHAD ALI 30
1839 5065 5648 4230102519465 MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD HAROON 39
1840 5066 5650 4220169515075 SHAHZEB KHAN KHATTAK JAHANZEB KHAN 34
1841 5068 5662 4110165512277 TARIQ AZIZ SOOMRO GHULAM RASOOL 38
1842 5071 5668 4220124754519 MUHAMMAD UMAD MOBEEN MUHAMMAD MOBEEN 37
1843 5074 5686 4210115063675 SYED MUHAMMAD IRTAZA HASAN RIZVI SYED HASAN AHMED RIZVI 34
1844 5077 5691 6110173597443 ABDUL BAQI SOHU ABDUL HADI SOHU 39
1845 5079 5703 4410146140811 ROSHAN LAKHANI JESSARAM 30
1846 5080 5706 4220197505971 HASSAN ALI CHANNA ABDUL RAUF CHANNA 24
1847 5081 5718 4230181998252 LATA GURNANI KIRSHAN GURNANI 31
1848 5082 5720 4530353021679 GHULAM RAZA LAGHARI QAMBAR ALI 33
1849 5083 5724 4240111917541 SADAN KHAN MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ALI 38
1850 5086 5736 4250107242598 SUMAYYA HASSAN ABRO MUHAMMAD HASSAN ABRO 33
1851 5087 5739 4210135811267 MUHAMMAD KARRAR KHAN MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN 38
1852 5090 5749 4210197019585 MUHAMMAD ARBAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 32
1853 5092 5752 4220119669123 ADNAN ALI ADNAN ALI ZAMAN ALI 37
1854 5093 5753 4420641103153 SYED SAQIB HUSSAIN SYED RASHID HUSSAIN 37
1855 5097 5759 4180106117027 AAKASH AHMED DARS JAMIL AHMED DARS 28
1856 5102 5768 4130721757517 DANIYAL KHAN MEHMOOD UL NABI KHAN 32
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1857 5107 5779 4230130074841 SHAHZAIB ABDUL KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 37
1858 5108 5785 4210141666673 SYED HASHIR HASAN SYED SHAD AMIR 36
1859 5111 5790 4120121604565 ABDUL WAHEED MEMON KHAN MUHAMMAD 39
1860 5112 5791 4220189644470 SANA SHEIKH ASGHAR ALI SHAIKH 31
1861 5116 5796 4410168705447 VISHAL BACHANI PARKASH 39
1862 5120 5812 4520329028951 MUHAMMAD AAMIR HADDAD ABDUL GHAFOOR 38
1863 5121 5813 4230165470338 MEHWISH HUSSAIN ABDUL AZIZ 35
1864 5123 5853 4220179172367 NIAZ HUSSAIN JAGIRANI KHUSHHAL KHAN 30
1865 5124 5854 4510384318847 SADAM HUSSAIN PEER BUX 33
1866 5126 5868 4220112126325 MANSOOR UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 37
1867 5134 5897 4210135101749 MUHAMMAD SAQIB MUHAMMAD ASIF 24
1868 5135 5898 4420217737215 BARKAT ALI AHMED ALI 33
1869 5136 5899 4220112639678 RAVINA ITWARI LAL ITWARI LAL 32
1870 5138 5905 4330456475607 NOMAN AHMED JAMALI JAMIL AHMED 36
1871 5143 5919 4510165593113 RAJNEE BAI ASHOK KUMAR 37
1872 5144 5920 4120384497033 IRFAN ALI SHAIKH GHULAM ABBAS 33
1873 5148 5941 4230130689983 MUHAMMAD KHALID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAHMAT HUSSAIN 37
1874 5149 5942 4320341476963 ZULFIQAR ALI SHAIKH GHULAM ALI SHAIKH 32
1875 5152 5946 4230171202925 TAHIR HUSSAIN NAZIR AHMED ABBASI 33
1876 5156 5960 4540324621887 ABDUL SATTAR BHANGWAR MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 34
1877 5157 5962 4320320819846 SANAM PARVEEN SIYAL MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 38
1878 5159 5967 4250171665077 MUHAMMAD ASIF ABDUL HAYEE ABDUL HAYEE 35
1879 5160 5969 4250174192775 ARSALAN ALI BHATTI MASHOOQUE ALI BHATTI 36
1880 5162 5971 4220120844945 JAHANGIR ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SOHAIL 32
1881 5164 5975 4320121773619 SALMAN AHMED IQBAL AHMED LASHARI 38
1882 5165 5977 4130624488637 IMRAN ALI ALI SHER 38
1883 5167 5992 4220149392812 ALMAS AYESHA ANSARI MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ANSARI 32
1884 5168 5996 4250115137029 JAHANZEB QADIR ABDUL QADIR 34
1885 5170 5999 4220171581921 RIZWAN AHMED SHAMEEM AHMED 34
1886 5172 6006 4530323118553 ATTA HUSSAIN SIYAL RAHIM BUX 38
1887 5176 6027 4440419322231 CHETAN CHETAN GULAB RAI 31
1888 5180 6047 4250191647667 NOMAN SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR 38
1889 5181 6050 4420401070511 MUHAMMAD ALAM UMRANI NAWAB KHAN 34
1890 5182 6052 4220163518078 UZMA NASIR MUHAMMAD YOUNUS 31
1891 5187 6073 4320378003919 MUNEER AHMED BROHI ABDUL MAJEED BROHI 34
1892 5189 6083 4250127147832 HINA SHOUKAT MUHAMMAD SHOUKAT 28
1893 5195 6124 4540216868207 ALI ABBAS BROHI NAZIR AHMED 34
1894 5197 6133 4250144425789 SADAM HUSSAIN PALH LATE ABDUL RAZZAQUE 34
1895 5198 6137 4210141875791 SYED MAIRAJ UDDIN SYED MOHIUDDIN 22
1896 5199 6142 4120233160887 ZAFAR ALI SOOMRO GHULAM MOHAMMAD 24
1897 5200 6143 4540260521073 NISAR AHMED MIR MUHAMMAD DERO 37
1898 5201 6144 4550471090897 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN SHAIKH MUHAMMAD AYOUB PASHA 26
1899 5202 6146 4250106704817 SHAHBAZ SHARIF HAZOOR BUX 39
1900 5204 6158 4510207971343 UBEDULLAH SHAH ABDUL RAHEEM SHAH 22
1901 5208 6168 4220194582799 AGHA WALEED YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN 33
1902 5209 6169 4320346916987 SYED JAWAD HASSAN SYED HASSAN ALI SHAMSI 32
1903 5211 6171 4230154371353 VIJAY KUMAR PAHLAJ MAL 35
1904 5215 6179 4540147424450 SABA JUNO ALLAH BUX JUNO 35
1905 5216 6189 4430108843869 PARAS KUMAR MAHESHWARI SARWAN KUMAR 29
1906 5217 6190 4530313549945 MUDASIR ALI SEEHAR MUZAFAR ALI 31
1907 5218 6193 4250102896406 SADAF KHALIL KHALIL AHMED 29
1908 5220 6196 4120143479393 ABDUL HAMEED LAGHARI LAGHARI ABDUL LATIF 31
1909 5223 6205 4200092273475 SHAHZEB KHAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 34
1910 5224 6206 4210184717138 MARYAM KHAN IRSHAD AHMED KHAN 27
1911 5226 6211 4230153168257 SUBHAN ALI FIRDOUS ALI 33
1912 5232 6226 4320379688183 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHUTTO HAJI MUHAMMAD ALIM 30
1913 5233 6227 4230108526773 MUHAMMAD NOMAN AWAN ABDUL GHAFFAR AWAN 33
1914 5234 6228 4540130659603 MUHAMMAD AMIN SOOMRO GHULAM SHABIR SOOMRO 36
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1915 5235 6230 4430287118655 JATANDER HARIJAN PREETAM 39
1916 5236 6235 4510214318669 ZEESHAN MALIK MALIK IZAT 32
1917 5238 6245 4350403503021 WAQAS ALI CHANNA MOREZADO CHANNA 36
1918 5240 6249 4230121917762 ZARA ALI ALI BUKSH KHAN 38
1919 5241 6250 4420283915787 DOST MUHAMMAD HINGORJO SOBHO KHAN 29
1920 5242 6253 4240101048431 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUHAMMAD SALIM 36
1921 5243 6255 4230188420658 SUMBUL TARIQ TALHA SIRAJ 30
1922 5245 6257 4250167418290 RIDA ABBAS QASIM ABBAS 30
1923 5251 6267 4230114242989 SHOAIB MUHAMMAD GHULAM MUHAMMAD 39
1924 5252 6268 4320356782513 ZAHEER ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 34
1925 5257 6275 4340204647809 MOHAMMAD UMER NONE AWAN NASEERUDDIN 38
1926 5261 6282 4220147298142 HAFSA LASHARI NOOR MUHAMMAD BALOUCH 36
1927 5262 6293 4250117654931 NABEEL AHMED NOOR BAKHSH 37
1928 5263 6305 4250143969121 KASHIF ALI SOOMRO MUHAMMAD HASSAN 32
1929 5266 6316 4550403387901 SHEERAZ ALI BABAR MUHAMMAD SULTAN 26
1930 5269 6325 4230105134705 RAJA KUMAR VIKRAM KUMAR 35
1931 5276 6358 4310220228407 AJEET KUMAR TARACHAND 38
1932 5277 6363 4530266289231 SHAFIQUE AHMED CHANNA DIN MUHAMMAD 34
1933 5278 6365 4230147211671 ASAD ADAM HAJI ADAM 37
1934 5281 6375 4510469777772 BISMA KAMRAN KAMRAN AHMED 37
1935 5289 6407 4320375452462 UROOJ HARJANI ARJAN DAS HARJANI 39
1936 5292 6417 4220137733520 PARAS JAAM JAAM FEROZ 26
1937 5293 6420 4200001769114 MARIA KHATTAK HAJI TALEEM GUL 37
1938 5299 6452 4230176112782 SHAMA BANO MOLA BUKSH 37
1939 5303 6465 4320311251601 HAMAN KUMAR AHUJA SOUDHAM CHAND 36
1940 5307 6471 4520106640265 WASEEM HAIDER ABDUL GHANI 36
1941 5308 6473 4310219140426 SANDIA WADHWANI ASHOK KUMAR 33
1942 5311 6477 4410332628479 PAWAN KUMAR NARAIN DAS 38
1943 5312 6478 4210130765007 MOEN KHAN WAHID BUKSH 30
1944 5320 6515 4520255777361 RIZWAN AHMED JAN MUHAMMAD 36
1945 5328 6546 4250195663861 ABDULBASIT MAKHDOOM MUHAMMAD ASLAM MAKHDOOM 33
1946 5329 6551 4520368956991 GHULAM MURTAZA PHULPOTO MUSHTAQUE HUSSAIN 24
1947 5330 6553 4250199059321 SAJEEL AHMED KHALIL AHMED 26
1948 5331 6554 4210118583107 MUHAMMAD NAVEED HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 28
1949 5333 6559 4520260155815 NEK MUHAMMAD AZIZ AHMED 37
1950 5335 6564 4230188160471 AHSAN SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR 18
1951 5337 6567 4220145743378 NAJVIA NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAVEED HUSSAIN 36
1952 5340 6592 4220107838719 MOIN AKHTAR SAEED AKHTAR 36
1953 5344 6613 4410377248235 HAFIZ KALEEM ULLAH KHAN RAFIULLAH KHAN 34
1954 5345 6614 4210139423305 ZARAR SHAKIL SHAKIL AHMED 27
1955 5346 6617 4250181956047 MUHAMMAD AWAIS PIAS ALI LAKHO 38
1956 5360 6653 4550434776911 AFTAB AHMED ABDUL WAHAB 33
1957 5364 6670 4510273771329 FAISAL KALWAR GHULAM SARWAR 31
1958 5366 6687 4540270419487 ARSHAD ALI GHULAM HYDER 31
1959 5368 6694 4520333175007 SYED SHUJAULLAH BUKHARI LATE SYED MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH 33
1960 5370 6703 4210103613935 MUHAMMAD BILAL SAKHA MUHAMMAD SAKHA UN NABI 34
1961 5372 6707 4250132842077 ZOHAIB KHAN SHAMSUDDIN PITAFI 23
1962 5375 6719 4210109794463 SYED HUSSAIN ALI SYED NAQI ALI 35
1963 5381 6737 4520851571203 BAKHAT ALI BUX ALI MIRANI 32
1964 5383 6740 4230128161558 PREET FATIMA AKHTIAR ALI KHOKHAR 29
1965 5388 6753 4520640184391 SARFRAZ HUSSAIN HUSSAIN LUQMAN 27
1966 5390 6759 4220114416624 SYEDA ASMA ZEHRA SYED GHULAM MUHAMMAD MEHDI 35
1967 5391 6761 4520307116717 SHUJA UR REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN 32
1968 5394 6769 4220197839750 AQSA NISAR NISAR AHMED SOOMRO 32
1969 5400 6803 4130303976954 SIMRAN SAGHIR SHEIKH SAGHIR AHMED SHEIKH 32
1970 5401 6804 4250108597969 MUHAMMAD HANIF BHUTTO MUKHTIAR AHMED 31
1971 5402 6810 4250138610830 BABRA ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 24
1972 5407 6822 4220160964613 SHAHZAD AHSAN ALLAH RAKHA 32
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1973 5410 6832 4220184751349 WAJAHAT FAROOQ UMER FAROOQ 39
1974 5414 6847 4220184655399 SHUJAAT FAROOQ UMER FAROOQ 20
1975 5416 6853 4230198330815 WASIM AHMED ABBASI GULISTAN KHAN ABBASI 36
1976 5419 6867 4530181761467 MUNTAZIR MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 29
1977 5422 6876 4320337941079 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAMSUDDIN 38
1978 5425 6882 4330422975825 TAIMOOR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MEMON 33
1979 5431 6906 4250196572635 FARIS DEEDAR HUSSAIN DEEDAR HUSSAIN SHAIKH 36
1980 5432 6908 4540252112167 MANSOOR ALI BALOCH MUHAMMAD SOOMER 27
1981 5434 6912 4250162949421 ASADULLAH QURESHI NOOR MUHAMMAD QURESHI 34
1982 5435 6913 4220199115992 MEHWISH SAHAR SYED SIRAJUD DIN 30
1983 5442 6936 4340704261507 HAMADULLAH TUNIO GHULAM NABI 30
1984 5443 6938 4510471377085 ABDUL GHANI KALWAR RASHEED AHMED 28
1985 5455 6970 4530216338127 AYAZ ALI ABDUL SATTAR 31
1986 5456 6972 4220185174728 SAMRA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI LASHKAR 38
1987 5459 6981 4250108188681 ZUBAIR AHMED MEMON MUHAMMAD SALEEM 29
1988 5460 6982 4230196164080 SUMBAL MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 38
1989 5464 6990 4230158797869 GHULAM HUSSAIN HUSSAIN NAZIR AHMED 34
1990 5465 6993 4220157858426 LAKSHMEE DAVEE TARACHAND 36
1991 5470 7016 4540284480991 JAMSHED ABBAS ZARDARI GHULAM ABBAS ZARDARI 36
1992 5476 7032 4110431250879 MUHAMMAD BASHIR KAMBOH MUHAMMAD YAQOUB 31
1993 5477 7033 4530215353692 ASMA CHANNA CHANNA MANZOOR ALI 31
1994 5479 7039 4530293684894 SEEMA CHANNA CHANNA MANZOOR ALI 30
1995 5483 7054 4440468613189 IMRAN KHAN SHOUKAT ISLAM 38
1996 5484 7056 4210178840972 MAHAM BATOOL IZHAR UL HAQ 31
1997 5493 7081 4220173015462 SHAMSA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 29
1998 5497 7090 4530112169063 GHULAM NABI ARAIN TARIQUE MAHMOOD 28
1999 5499 7095 4220141932231 SALMAN MIRZA RASHEED MIRZA 38
2000 5500 7096 4220147167585 MOHAMMAD AREESH ABDUL HAMEED SHAIKH 36
2001 5501 7099 4230171765325 SALMAN PERVEZ PERVEZ AHMED PERVEZ AHMED 33
2002 5507 7111 4550469783337 AVINASH NARANDAR KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 29
2003 5508 7112 4550170505155 SHAFQAT ALI ABDUL GHANI 29
2004 5512 7128 4240167491672 SOFIA ASGHAR NAVEED HASSAN KHAN 30
2005 5529 7166 4200099766908 SANA CHACHAR ALLAH DINO CHACHAR 34
2006 5531 7176 4320599644755 SAQIB RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 32
2007 5532 7184 4330125003215 FARASAT HUSSAIN BHUTTO AZIZULLAH 34
2008 5534 7190 4520205951355 ABDUL WAKEEL SHAIKH ABDUL SHAKOOR SHAIKH 32
2009 5538 7219 4220195846107 SAIF NO ULLAH ASHIQ HUSSAIN 37
2010 5542 7227 4520286653917 MUNEER AHMED AWAN IMDAD ALI 35
2011 5545 7236 4520107388927 GUL HASSAN GUL BAIG 32
2012 5547 7256 4120194137463 IMRAN ALI LUND LATEEF  AHHMED 39
2013 5549 7260 4510224984157 SHAHID SHAUBAN MUHAMMAD SHAUBAN 35
2014 5552 7281 4210102409015 ADNAN SHAHID HAJI SHAHID JAMIL 22
2015 5565 7331 4510173195673 ABID HAMEED BURIRO ABDUL HAMMED 38
2016 5568 7345 4520615645223 MOHMMAD AYOOB ANSARI ALLAH OBHAYO 30
2017 5571 7354 4230148149118 SONAM SEHER ABDUL GHAFOOR 37
2018 5574 7366 4530101964390 MEHWISH JAMIL JAMIL AHMED 39
2019 5575 7367 4230194640709 ANAS NISAR MALIK ZAHID MALIK 28
2020 5577 7375 4130415179315 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 37
2021 5579 7381 8110251117338 SABA ARIF RAJA MUHAMMAD ARIF 26
2022 5583 7390 4220189579179 AHSAN ALI KHAN NOOR ELAHI KHAN 39
2023 5585 7395 4130481559418 NOUSHEEN NOUSHEEN MUNAWAR SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 31
2024 5587 7397 4210110851987 MUHAMMAD AAQIB ARIF SAJJAD 28
2025 5588 7399 4200049048815 ARIF ALI SOOMRO ANWAR UD DIN SOOMRO 34
2026 5592 7409 4320316927321 GHULAM MURTAZA TUNIO TUNIO KHALID HUSSAIN TUNIO 34
2027 5595 7423 4330492747399 MUHAMMAD BILAL MANGI DAD MOHAMMAD 38
2028 5600 7441 4520348452733 MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABBASI MUHAMMAD PANNAH 39
2029 5602 7451 4530401101635 TARIQ MAJEED MUBEJO ABDUL MAJEED 36
2030 5608 7464 4110165813325 SALEEM IMTIAZ ABBASI IMTIAZ ALI ABBASI 27
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SRB APTITUDE /WRITTEN TEST RESULT -
Announced on Monday, November 9, 2020

S. NO. SEAT NO APP NO CNIC NAME FATHER / HUSBAND NAME TOTAL

Maximum Marks 100
Cut-off 40

LIST OF UNSUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES DID NOT CLEAR THE RECRUITMENT TEST

INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - KARACHI
APTITUDE / WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSITION OF 

SINDH SALES TAX OFFICER (TRAINEE)
TEST HELD ON SUNDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2020

2031 5609 7465 4220179684074 QURATULAIN KHAN MUHAMMAD AKHTAR UZ ZAMAN 37
2032 5610 7466 4250178466561 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ABDUL RAZZAQ 33
2033 5617 7484 4220197723811 SYED MUHAMMAD AZIZ SYED MUHAMMAD SALEEM AZIZ 38
2034 5620 7492 4230156590258 UROOBA TANVEER GHULAM SARWAR BHUTTO 26
2035 5622 7497 4520360911177 SAIFULLAH KATOHAR BALOCH SANAULLAH KATOHAR BALOCH 23
2036 5626 7508 4320687042713 SACHAL SEELRO DIN MUHAMMAD 28
2037 5627 7513 4320324117642 RABEL KHUBCHANDANI AMBRAT 32
2038 5628 7515 4220127169659 MUHAMMAD USMAN UDDIN SIDDIQUI MOHIUDDIN SIDDIQUI 37
2039 5629 7516 4250157313776 ASMA RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 38
2040 5631 7525 4320345269049 MASOOD ALI SOLANGI MEHBOOB ALI 38
2041 5640 7545 4350406620796 ANUSHA RAHAK HINDU WASHDEV RAHAK 36
2042 5641 7549 4250101411451 MUHAMMAD ANIS JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED 37
2043 5642 7557 4320373021309 AHMED MUJTABA MUMTAZ ALI ABBASI 29
2044 5643 7564 4220196024330 MISBAH ZAHRA TOUFEEQ AHMED 38
2045 5644 7566 4220122344163 MUHAMMAD FAHAD MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 38
2046 5647 7571 4330489075336 ARFA TOOBA KHAN ZAHEERUDDIN BABER 29
2047 5651 7584 4210159277105 MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 27
2048 5655 7597 4520827868507 JAMSHEED ALI WALI MUHAMMAD KHOKHAR 33
2049 5657 7599 4120351096793 MAJID ALI LAKHIAR GHULAM RASOOL LAKHIAR 36
2050 5659 7607 4320106662360 MAHWISH FATIMA SYED SYED AIJAZ ALI SHAH 27
2051 5661 7618 4320199380964 TAHREEM FATIMA SYED AIJAZ ALI SHAH 28
2052 5664 7622 4320398780775 IRFAN HAIDER KALHORO SHAMSUDDIN 39
2053 5665 7623 4210104495637 HAMZA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID 34
2054 5666 7624 4340204354613 ZULIFQAR ALI SAJJAN BULEDI 28
2055 5670 7632 4230121432439 JOHAR KANWER ROSHAN KANWER 35
2056 5681 7655 4520222879464 KAINAT MEMON GHULAM ALI 31
2057 5682 7656 4320384165809 MANSOOR ALI BHATTI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ BHATTI 20
2058 5701 7716 4230173260241 ABDUL RAHMAN INAYAT UR RAHMAN 38
2059 5711 7750 4220173111569 FARHAN ALI BHAND LIAQUAT  ALI 36
2060 5713 7754 4230116919277 ZEESHAN PIRZADA ROSHAN ZAMIR 29
2061 5717 7763 4530245004723 MASROOR ALI TANWRI GAHANWAR KHAN 29
2062 5721 7774 4210118743634 SUNDUS K KHAWAR SALAM KHAWAR SALAM 23
2063 5723 7779 4250133654389 TAHIR HUSSAIN ABRO AKBAR ALI 31
2064 5724 7780 4220187982509 MUHAMMAD TABISH YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN 34
2065 5741 7834 4230198270955 TOUSEEF AHMED SHAIKH IMTIAZ AHMED SHAIKH 22
2066 5744 7847 4530447084283 ZUBAIR RAJPER GHULAM QADIR 30
2067 5745 7848 4310548427771 UZAIR AHMED ABRO ABDUL LATIF 38
2068 5746 7851 4430326692595 NARESH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL 37
2069 5749 7855 4250181337085 SHAH ZIA HAMMAD SHAH AHSAN HAMMAD 39
2070 5754 7862 4550487265795 ANWAR UL HASSAN ALI HASSAN 31
2071 5758 7868 4210115879033 YASIR AHMED AFTAB AHMED 38
2072 5777 7915 4320380169262 SANOBER FAISAL SURAHIO FAISAL MUSTAFA SURAHIO 36
2073 5780 7918 4220132170713 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR USMANI MUHAMMAD AHMED USMANI 31
2074 5782 7925 4330117114513 VIKASH MODI SHAM LAL 32
2075 5783 7929 4210173544259 MUHAMMAD TALHA SHAKIL AHMED 39
2076 5784 7931 4250121393797 SAIF ULLAH SIBGHAT ULLAH JAGIRANI 38
2077 5786 7934 4240180521496 KISHWER SULTANA NIZAM UL HAQUE 32
2078 5787 7940 4520239057557 MUHAMMAD AVAIS HAFIZ MAZHER ALI 27
2079 5790 7946 4510287325693 WAQAR AHMED MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 37
2080 5793 7957 4320375899770 NAZIA NISAR SOLANGI NISAR AHMED 24
2081 5796 7966 4320359217313 VISHAL KUMAR RAMRAKHIANI ASHOK KUMAR 35
2082 5803 7975 4330227030507 ZULFIQAR ALI MEMON HAFIZ KHUDA BUX MEMON 31
2083 5804 7977 4220110286280 SYEDA BISMA NAQVI ADNAN SHAHZAD 29
2084 5811 7992 4200091953429 FARHAN ALI HAIDER ALI 34
2085 5821 8029 4250134007189 ADNAN HASNAIN LARIK ABDUL NABI LARIK 37
2086 5822 8030 4440486064591 ASHOK KUMAR BHATI 38
2087 5826 8051 4330473110101 SYED SAFIULLAH AFGHAN SYED ABDUL QAYYUM 39
2088 5828 8060 4340704324403 MAQSOOD AHMED CHANDIO NAZEER  AHMED 37
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2089 5831 8065 4220139917597 SADDAM HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SOOMRO 38
2090 5835 8078 4220138467015 SHAHZAD IMTIAZ BHUTTO IMTIAZ ALI BHUTTO 39
2091 5838 8082 4210168074453 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 39
2092 5840 8088 4210143982305 AKHTER AYOUB MUHAMMAD AYOUB 36
2093 5841 8089 4220168608613 SHEHROZ ALI MIRZA HUMAYON KIZILBASH 37
2094 5844 8095 4510267717687 TARIQ MEHMOOD KHALID MEHMOOD 34
2095 5851 8121 4210117942715 MUHAMMAD ZAIN SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD ZAHID SIDDIQUI 30
2096 5852 8125 7244231000501 WASEEM PATNI ALVI REHMAN PATNI 34
2097 5855 8129 4220128608697 SALMAN AHMED CHANNA NISAR AHMED CHANNA 36
2098 5858 8134 4520271256991 SHAHZAD ALI GHULAM HUSSAIN MALLAH 35
2099 5859 8137 4310545136286 UMIA HADIQA SHAMS UDDIN 35
2100 5862 8145 4240167022444 ERUM SIDDIQUEE MUHAMMAD AMEER 39
2101 5865 8151 4520477584921 ALI SHAHAB SHAHAB SHAIKH DR SHAHABUDDIN SHAIKH 30
2102 5874 8171 4340603548727 AJAY KUMAR KHIAL DAS 34
2103 5877 8186 4550295143927 IRFAN ALI RABNAWAZ 24
2104 5883 8206 4210107950548 AIMAN FAZAL FAZAL HUSSAIN 32
2105 5885 8211 4230109964891 ADNAN ALI FATEH FATEH ALI 26
2106 5888 8226 4540212631861 MIR MURTAZA GHAREEB NAWAZ 30
2107 5891 8238 4520848326929 MANSOOR ALI ALI KHAMISO ALIAS ALI MUHAMMAD 37
2108 5892 8241 4210114042625 TABINDA PARVEEN ISHTIAQUE AHMED 33
2109 5899 8264 4140665781605 NIZAM UDDIN MEMON GHULAM HUSSAIN MEMON 19
2110 5903 8278 4320643198959 AHMED ALI SILRO MUHAMMAD SALIH 36
2111 5906 8289 4220104302899 ZEESHAN UR RAHMAN HIFZUR RAHMAN 38
2112 5908 8293 4220177014207 SYED JUNAID ALI SYED MUHAMMAD ALI 38
2113 5918 8323 4330169032247 MAHMOOD MANGI ABDUL HAYEE 33
2114 5920 8327 4430161330621 BHAWESH KUMAR CHAMAN LAL 35
2115 5921 8328 4550478760746 AZRA KANWAL SHAIKH MAZHAR ALI 36
2116 5922 8330 4510204002529 ASIF ALI GHULAM RASOOL 35
2117 5931 8351 4520695924769 KELASH KUMAR BHAMBO MAL 39
2118 5932 8352 4530367092741 FAHAD ABDULLAH KORAI ABDULLAH KHAN KORAI 35
2119 5935 8357 4220103685415 SYED ABDUL MOIZ SYED MEHBOOB ALI 31
2120 5943 8382 4200054940463 ARSALAN IRSHAD IRSHAD ELAHI 28
2121 5965 8471 4550151538851 MOHSIN RAZA SHAH ANWER ALI SHAH 36
2122 5966 8475 4510344452969 AIJAZ ALI NOONARI HAFIZ ADAM 32
2123 5971 8485 4320308798038 BAKHTAWAR KHOKHAR IZHAR 32
2124 5973 8489 4320150244875 ATHAR ALI SHAH AIJAZ ALI SHAH 39
2125 5976 8495 4430339164981 NANGARAM M NIJAR MAHENDROMAL 31
2126 5979 8500 4120519274914 PRIYA DHARMA RAMESH KUMAR DHARMA 36
2127 5982 8505 4410178560654 HINA AKHTAR ZIA ANWAR 37
2128 5984 8508 4430271725591 SURESH KUMAR BEEJAL 34
2129 5986 8513 4520362661729 ZAHEER AHMED KHUHRO NOOR AHMED KHUHRO 33
2130 5987 8514 4210155785348 ANUM ALI MIRZA MUHAMMAD ALI 34
2131 5988 8516 4420664491755 UMAIR MALOOK MALOOK MALOOK GHULAM SARWAR 35
2132 5990 8519 4320559108253 SARWANAND KUMAR KOKREJA SANTOSH KUMAR 37
2133 5994 8530 4550173826779 AAMIR ALI ABDULLAH 39
2134 5996 8535 4510406254359 FAHEEM NABI NOOR NABI 33
2135 5998 8542 4530458149853 HAFEEZ ULLAH BOHIO HIDAYATULLAH 28
2136 6000 8548 4210146587567 YOUSUF JAMAL UD DIN HASSAN SYED MUHAMMAD ASAD RAZA NAQVI 27
2137 6002 8551 4150403710917 ALI KHAN UMRANI LATE MUHARAM UMRANI 29
2138 6008 8564 4210160047041 MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN NASRULLAH KHAN 38
2139 6015 8579 4510473203670 SHEENA ABDUL RASOOL ABDUL RASOOL 29
2140 6016 8594 4520381833399 MUHAMMAD AFAQUE SOOMRO MUHAMMAD ISMAEL 27
2141 6018 8612 4120305044935 ALI RAZA SHAIKH ABDUL JABBAR 25
2142 6023 8629 4320259912061 ABDUL GHAFFAR ABDUL SATTAR 36
2143 6031 8647 4230149704780 MADIHA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR 30
2144 6032 8650 4210169731711 BILAL ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF SIDDIQUI 36
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